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017-1211-0713-23 NANDINI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0007 SANDEEP GUPTA 1 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0170011

017-1211-0718-23 SAMINA PARVIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0011 AANAR MOLLYA 2 0170016

017-1211-0719-23 KASHISH CHANDGOTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0012 MANOJ CHANDGOTHIA 3 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0170017

017-1211-0721-23 DISHA DAGA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0014 HEMANT DAGA 4 0170019

017-1211-0725-23 RIDDHI JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0016 VIKAS KR JAIN 5 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170023

017-1211-0726-23 KESAR CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0017 NAVIN KUMAR CHANDAK 6 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170024

017-1211-0794-23 SUHANI AGARWALLA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0035 SUJIT KUMAR AGARWALLA 7 0170092

017-1211-0808-23 ALKA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0043 MITHUN KUMAR 8 0170106

017-1211-0815-23 TANUSHREE SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0046 RAJIV SINGH 9 0170113

017-1211-0818-23 MANNYA DHELIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0048 SUNDEEP DHELIA 10 0170116

017-1211-0828-23 RIYA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0052 RAJESH KUMAR 11 0170126

017-1211-0830-23 TRISHA ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0053 SANKAR ROY 12 0170128

017-1211-0836-23 B HEMLATA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0054 B RAJU REDDY 13 0170134

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0843-23 NANDINI KUMARI GOEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0057 MUKESH KUMAR GOEL 14 0170141

017-1211-0857-23 RASHMI DAS CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0064 P C DAS 15 0170155

017-1211-0868-23 ANSHU KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0069 SAMIR MAHATA 16 0170166

017-1211-0876-23 RISHIKA MAHARSHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0074 MANISH MAHARSHI 17 0170174

017-1211-0877-23 SHIVANGANA KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0075 GOUTAM KUNDU 18 0170175

017-1211-0881-23 P DIVYA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0077 P MURLI KRISHNA 19 0170179

017-1211-0890-23 ABHIPRIYA CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0081 ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY 20 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170188

017-1211-0905-23 ADITI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0088 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 21 0170204

017-1211-0915-23 MAUSAM KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0089 RAJU KUMAR 22 0170214

017-1211-0916-23 VANSHIKA CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0090 DINESH CHANDAK 23 0170215

017-1211-0919-23 SHRUTI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0091 DINESH AGARWAL 24 0170218

017-1211-0926-23 RIYA PATEL231017-11-0095 RASHIK PATEL 25 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170225

017-1211-0942-23 SARA TAQUI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0099 MD TAQUI 26 0170241

017-1211-0968-23 GODHULI ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0106 GAUTAM ROY 27 0170267

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0986-23 ISHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0110 JITENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 28 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170285

017-1211-0987-23 HIMANSHI PRAJAPATI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0111 RAJIT RAM PRAJAPATI 29 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170286

017-1211-1016-23 MANASVI AGARWAL231017-11-0124 GOPAL AGARWAL 30 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170315

017-1211-1032-23 DHWANI ZINZUWADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-11-0129 HITESH ZINZUWADIA 31 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170331

017-1211-1043-23 BHUMI BINANI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0132 RAVI KUMAR BINANI 32 0170342

017-1211-1044-23 PRITI PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0133 RAJESH PATEL 33 0170344

017-1211-1052-23 RINKI DHAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0136 GOPAL DHAR 34 0170352

017-1211-1076-23 MOUPIA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0148 CHANCHAL KUMAR DEY 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170379

017-1211-1090-23 AVINANDA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0153 RATNA CHAKRABORTY. 36 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170396

017-1211-1103-23 SHREYA GUPTA231017-11-0158 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 37 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170413

017-1211-1120-23 PALAK AGARWAL231017-11-0166 DINESH AGARWAL 38 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170433

017-1211-1131-23 ANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0171 OMKAR AGARWAL 39 0170445

017-1211-1140-23 SWASTIKA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0177 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 40 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170457

017-1211-1145-23 PRASANSA PRADHAN231017-11-0180 HARI PRADHAN 41 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170462

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1175-23 JAINAB PARWEEN231017-11-0190 JUBAIR KHAN 42 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170494

017-1211-1176-23 ADITI CHOPRA231017-11-0191 PRADEEP CHOPRA 43 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170495

017-1211-1177-23 TRISHA HIRAWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0192 PRASHANT HIRAWAT 44 0170497

017-1211-1185-23 SUHANI SURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0198 SANJAY KUMAR SURANA 45 0170505

017-1211-1192-23 SHREYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0199 MANISH SHARMA 46 0170512

017-1211-1203-23 ISHITA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0203 SANDEEP GUPTA 47 0170525

017-1211-1225-23 SAAKSHI KEJRIWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0208 SUNIL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 48 0170548

017-1211-1229-23 SANJANA GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0210 UMESH GUPTA 49 0170552

017-1211-1240-23 GARGI KEDIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0212 VIKASH KUMAR KEDIA 50 0170563

017-1211-1242-23 KHUSHI KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0213 SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA 51 0170565

017-1211-1252-23 VIDHISHREE BHUWALKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0215 SURESH KUMAR BHUWALKA 52 0170576

017-1211-1255-23 SHUKANNA SAHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0217 SUJIT KUMAR SAHA 53 0170580

017-1211-1259-23 AAYET BANO CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0219 MD IMRAN SHARIF 54 0170584

017-1211-1265-23 BHAVYA MALANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0221 SUNIL MALANI 55 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170590

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:23:12PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 5 of 87

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-1277-23 KHUSHI SETHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0223 SUNIL SETHIA 56 0170603

017-1211-1278-23 SHRISTI AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0224 SANJAY AGARWAL 57 0170604

017-1211-1280-23 ISHIKA BHANSALI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0225 PANKAJ KUMAR BHANSALI 58 0170606

017-1211-1282-23 ASHMITA CHAUDHURI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0226 ARIJIT CHAUDHURI 59 0170608

017-1211-1312-23 HEBA BEGUM DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0228 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 60 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170639

017-1211-1313-23 KHUSHI SARASWAT DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0229 DHANNJAY SARASWAT 61 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170640

017-1211-1315-23 BHUMI JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0230 SATISH JAISWAL 62 0170642

017-1211-1319-23 NAVYA SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0231 NARUGOPAL SINGH 63 0170646

017-1211-1322-23 SANIA JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0232 PREM JAISWAL 64 0170649

017-1211-1324-23 SMILE AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0233 RAJESH AGARWAL 65 0170651

017-1211-1338-23 USHA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0238 RAVINDRA KUMAR 66 0170669

017-1211-1339-23 RICHIKA JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0239 RAKESH JAIN 67 0170670

017-1211-1345-23 JAHNAVI GOENKA231017-11-0241 PAWAN KUMAR GOENKA 68 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170677

017-1211-1353-23 KASHISH PODDAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0245 SANJAY PODDAR 69 0170686

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-1364-23 AKRITI SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0249 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 70 0170697

017-1211-1366-23 PALLAK MUNDHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0250 LATE ANUP MUNDHRA 71 0170699

017-1211-1389-23 KAHKASHA ANJUM DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0259 MD GAYASUDDIN 72 0170728

017-1211-1394-23 PALAK AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0262 PRABIN AGARWAL 73 0170734

017-1211-1397-23 SHRILEKHA SATU DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0264 NIRMAL SATU 74 0170737

017-1211-1406-23 GOURI AGARWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0268 PRADIP AGARWALA 75 0170749

017-1211-1407-23 HARSHITA SETHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0269 JASWANT SETHIA 76 0170750

017-1211-1410-23 BISHMITA DEB DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0270 BISHU BHUSAN DEB 77 0170754

017-1211-1411-23 TAIYYABA AFTAB DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0271 AFTAB ALAM 78 0170755

017-1211-1412-23 SHYAMBHAVI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0272 JYOTINDRA NATH THAKUR 79 0170756

017-1211-1415-23 TANVI GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0273 VIJAY GUPTA 80 0170763

017-1211-1417-23 NEHA SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0274 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 81 0170765

017-1211-1429-23 RIJHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0278 SUBHAMAY DAS 82 0170794

017-1211-1435-23 ANUSHKA BENGANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0281 SANDEEP JAIN 83 0170812

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-1450-23 HIRAL VAJA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0289 PIYUSH VAJA 84 0170833

017-1211-1455-23 TAMANNA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0291 MANOJ PRASAD 85 0170843

017-1211-1472-23 RAJNANDANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0302 BHUPAL KUMAR 86 0170875

017-1211-1479-23 GITIKA MANDIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0306 LALIT KUMAR MANDIWAL 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170883

017-1211-1488-23 BHOOMI CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0310 SHASHI KUMAR CHOUDHARY 88 0170899

017-1211-1489-23 TANIA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0311 PARAS JAIN 89 0170900

017-1211-1493-23 PINKY MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0314 BALARAM MONDAL 90 0170907

017-1211-1525-23 BHUMI GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0324 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 91 0170958

017-1211-1552-23 UNNATI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0341 AVINASH AGARWAL 92 0170997

017-1211-1574-23 DIVYA KUMBHAT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0353 VIKAS KUMBHAT 93 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171026

017-1211-1583-23 RIDDHI KEDIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0355 PRAVEEN KUMAR KEDIA 94 0171042

017-1211-1590-23 BHAKTI PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0358 MAHENDRA PATEL 95 0171053

017-1211-1592-23 MUSKAN KUMARI231017-11-0360 ARVIND KUMAR RAI 96 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171056

017-1211-1618-23 KRITTIKA J JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0367 JIGNESH JAYANTILAL JOSHI 97 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171092

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-1629-23 VIDUSHI DOKANIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0373 SANJAY KUMAR DOKANIA 98 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171106

017-1211-1640-23 BHOOMI BHANDARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0380 RAJESH BHANDARI 99 0171123

017-1211-1671-23 SANAH PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0389 SHABBIR HUSSAIN 100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171162

017-1211-1703-23 SAKSHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0395 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH 101 0171201

017-1211-1741-23 ANJALI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0406 MUKESH JHA 102 0171248

017-1211-1746-23 FREYA CHOWDHURY231017-11-0408 BIKASH CHOWDHURY 103 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171254

017-1211-1799-23 DEVANSHI MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0427 RAKESH MEHTA 104 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171318

017-1211-1802-23 PRIYANSHEE CHOURASIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0428 RAJESH KUMAR CHOURASIA 105 0171321

017-1211-1832-23 ANSHIKA YAJNIK DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0437 SANDEEP YAJNIK 106 0171358

017-1211-1843-23 MEGHA BHOSALE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0443 RAJKUMAR BHAGWAN 

BHOSALE

 107 0171375

017-1211-1848-23 PRITHA GOLUI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0445 RAJKUMAR GOLUI 108 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171382

017-1211-1885-23 HRISHITA DAMANI231017-11-0452 MANMOHAN DAMANI 109 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171430

017-1211-1889-23 RIMIKA MAYUR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0455 RABINDRANATH MAYUR 110 0171435

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1898-23 MUSKAAN KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0459 ANIL KUMAR 111 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0171446

017-1211-1905-23 NUSRAT KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0462 NOORUDDIN AHMED 112 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171455

017-1211-1907-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0463 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 113 0171457

017-1211-1919-23 KHUSHI PATODIA231017-11-0469 AJAY KUMAR PATODIA 114 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171471

017-1211-1933-23 DRISHTI SARDA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0474 MANOJ KUMAR SARDA 115 0171492

017-1211-1946-23 RABEYA AHMED DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0479 SABIR 116 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171508

017-1211-1949-23 MUSKAN CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0480 BINOD CHOUDHARY 117 0171516

017-1211-1961-23 VIDHI DUDHORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0485 KRISHNA DUDHORIA 118 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171535

017-1211-1974-23 AYUSHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0491 SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 119 0171551

017-1211-1983-23 RIYA MASKARA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0494 AJAY MASKARA 120 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171562

017-1211-1994-23 MEHAR FATMA KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0498 SYED TAYAB HUSSAIN 121 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171580

017-1211-2011-23 SWATI KIRAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0506 SANJAY KUMAR 122 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171600

017-1211-2027-23 SURBHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0510 RAMAN KUMAR MODI 123 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171627

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2030-23 CHETNA JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0512 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN 124 0171633

017-1211-2043-23 KHWAAISH THACKER CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0518 MUKESH THACKER 125 0171654

017-1211-2044-23 SHRISTI BAGARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0519 GOPAL KUMAR BAGARIA 126 0171655

017-1211-2048-23 DRISTI DARGAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0520 CHANDRA PRAKASH DARGAR 127 0171663

017-1211-2054-23 KHUSHI BAHETY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0522 BRIJMOHAN BAHETY 128 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171673

017-1211-2056-23 GIRI SHRILA TAPAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0523 TAPAN GIRI 129 0171675

017-1211-2057-23 TARASHA ALOK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0524 ALOK AGARWAL 130 0171676

017-1211-2078-23 TANISHQA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0528 DHANANJAY SINGH 131 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171712

017-1211-2088-23 AKRITI KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0532 RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD 132 0171724

017-1211-2102-23 AYUSHI CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0536 DEEPAK CHANDAK 133 0171745

017-1211-2108-23 ARCHITA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0538 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 134 0171752

017-1211-2132-23 AAKANSHA KOTWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0548 SANJAY KOTWALA 135 0171791

017-1211-2135-23 SIMRAN SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0550 AJAY SHANKAR SINGH 136 0171794

017-1211-2160-23 IFA AHMED DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0555 MD AHMED 137 0171839

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2163-23 TANISHKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0556 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 138 0171843

017-1211-2165-23 ANKITA JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0558 SHYAMA PRASAD JAISWAL 139 0171849

017-1211-2166-23 SHRADHA KHANDELWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0559 SANJAY KHANDELWAL 140 0171850

017-1211-2170-23 YASHI PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0561 AJAY KUMAR PODDAR 141 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171857

017-1211-2172-23 JINIA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0562 MOM ROY. 142 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171859

017-1211-2174-23 BHAVANI PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0564 MANGILAL PUROHIT 143 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171862

017-1211-2201-23 PALLAVI GOSWAMI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0570 PRITHWIRAJ GOSWAMI 144 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171905

017-1211-2209-23 DEBLINA GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0574 BISWABRATA GOSWAMI 145 0171915

017-1211-2216-23 TISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0577 LATE SANJAY AGARWAL 146 0171925

017-1211-2223-23 SAMRIDHI ACHARYA231017-11-0580 MEGHRAJ ACHARYA 147 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171933

017-1211-2226-23 KRITIKA PERIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0582 RAJENDRA KUMAR PERIWAL 148 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171936

017-1211-2238-23 TIWARI VAISHNAVI DINESH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0586 DINESH CHAND S TIWARI 149 0171954

017-1211-2242-23 ASMITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0587 SUBAL SAHA 150 0171960

017-1211-2247-23 JIYA KUMARI HELIWAL231017-11-0590 MANOJ KUMAR HELIWAL 151 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171966

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2265-23 MAHEK GARG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0595 VIKASH GARG 152 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171986

017-1211-2287-23 SANYA AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0599 AKIL AHMED 153 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172018

017-1211-2292-23 ADITI GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0601 ASHOK GOYAL 154 0172025

017-1211-2296-23 SHRUTI SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0603 VINAY KR SINGH 155 0172029

017-1211-2320-23 ATIFA AKHTAR CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0608 AKHTAR HOSSAIN 156 0172076

017-1211-2328-23 NANDANA NAIR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0610 VIJAYAN K N 157 0172087

017-1211-2338-23 PRERNA PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0611 VIKAS PRASAD 158 0172102

017-1211-2363-23 HARSHITA SARAF231017-11-0620 RAJESH SARAF 159 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172146

017-1211-2390-23 KASHISH KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0630 AMITABH KUMAR 160 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172189

017-1211-2411-23 VANSHIKA SARAF DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0637 VIJAY SARAF 161 0172219

017-1211-2412-23 NANDINI RANA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0638 UMESH RANA 162 0172220

017-1211-2426-23 VAISHNAVI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0640 ANAND KUMAR SINGH 163 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172249

017-1211-2428-23 ISHA KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0641 RAVI KEDIA 164 0172251

017-1211-2433-23 PARI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0644 SURESH AGARWAL 165 0172256

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2435-23 PRIYANKA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0645 UTTAM KUMAR THAKUR 166 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172258

017-1211-2443-23 ANJALI BAJAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0646 VISHWANATH BAJAJ 167 0172267

017-1211-2448-23 SNEHA SARAF DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0647 SHYAM SUNDAR SARAF 168 0172276

017-1211-2471-23 KANAK CHOBEY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0651 ANAND CHOBEY 169 0172316

017-1211-2476-23 ANKITA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0653 AMAR MONDAL 170 0172322

017-1211-2501-23 SANSKRITI MISHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0660 ARUN MISHRA 171 0172366

017-1211-2509-23 SRISHTI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0664 SUBHASH AGARWAL 172 0172376

017-1211-2512-23 DIYA DHANDHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0667 DEEPAK KUMAR DHANDHANIA 173 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172379

017-1211-2513-23 PRIYAMBADA BHUWANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0668 ASHISH KUMAR BHUWANIA 174 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172380

017-1211-2525-23 KANAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0669 BINOD GUPTA 175 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172404

017-1211-2527-23 SHUBHA SHARMA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0670 BHANU PRAKASH SHARMA 176 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172406

017-1211-2529-23 PRIYANKA SHANKAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0671 GAURI SHANKAR KANTI SM 177 0172411

017-1211-2534-23 JIGISHA RATHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0673 NIRMAL KUMAR RATHI 178 0172419

017-1211-2536-23 SNEHA JAJODIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0674 NAVIN KUMAR JAJODIA 179 0172421

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2544-23 AANCHAL KANODIA231017-11-0678 SUSHIL KANODIA 180 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172432

017-1211-2557-23 SANJANA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0682 GIRIDHARI SHARMA 181 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0172448

017-1211-2559-23 VAGISHA JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0683 PREM KUMAR JAISWAL 182 0172450

017-1211-2560-23 ISHIKA RAJAK DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0684 PRADIP RAJAK 183 0172451

017-1211-2574-23 TANISHA MUNDHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0690 RAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 184 0172471

017-1211-2589-23 DEEPTI RAJPURIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0693 SHIV KUMAR RAJPURIA 185 0172492

017-1211-2590-23 SRIJITA ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0694 SAMIR ROY 186 0172494

017-1211-2594-23 DIVYA BANSAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0697 RAJESH BANSAL 187 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172502

017-1211-2603-23 ANANYA CHATTERJEE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0699 RAJIB CHATTERJEE 188 0172513

017-1211-2605-23 VARNICA GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0700 PANKAJ GUPTA 189 0172516

017-1211-2606-23 TANU SHREE DEY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0701 ANOJ KUMAR DEY 190 0172517

017-1211-2613-23 MISBAH FATEMA BAIG DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0705 AIYAZ AHMED 191 0172525

017-1211-2620-23 ASMA MISRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0706 MUNMUN MISRA. 192 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172537

017-1211-2628-23 VANI LADHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0710 NAND KISHORE LADHA 193 0172551

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2630-23 SANSKRITI KEDIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0711 ANAND KUMAR KEDIA 194 0172557

017-1211-2633-23 RASHI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0712 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 195 0172561

017-1211-2645-23 SANJANA TARAFDER CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0717 TAMAL TARAFDER 196 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172580

017-1211-2652-23 SNEHA JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0718 RANJIT JAISWAL 197 0172592

017-1211-2653-23 ARSHI AZAD CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0719 MD AZAD 198 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172594

017-1211-2661-23 YASHIKA CHORADIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0721 VIRENDER CHORADIA 199 0172602

017-1211-2664-23 NANDINI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0722 JITEN SHAW 200 0172608

017-1211-2665-23 HARSHIKA BHARDWAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0723 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 201 0172610

017-1211-2669-23 TANIYA NANDA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0724 SAKTISWAR NANDA 202 0172616

017-1211-2676-23 PAMELA ADHIKARY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0727 TULSHI ADHIKARY 203 0172629

017-1211-2678-23 ISHIKA BHAGAT DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0728 MANOJ KUMAR BHAGAT 204 0172631

017-1211-2680-23 JIYA AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0729 GOPAL AGARWAL 205 0172633

017-1211-2681-23 ANJALI UPADHYAY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0730 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY 206 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172635

017-1211-2682-23 ARSHI ALAM DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0731 SK NOOR ALAM 207 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172636

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-2684-23 SHARMEEN FATIMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0733 MD EJAZ AHMAD RAZA 208 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172638

017-1211-2686-23 PRAGATI SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0734 PRADEEP SHARMA 209 0172642

017-1211-2689-23 ANUSHKA SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0735 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 210 0172650

017-1211-2695-23 SANIA HAIDER DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0736 S SHAN HAIDER 211 0172658

017-1211-2698-23 HETVI DHRUV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0739 SANDEEP DHRUV 212 0172662

017-1211-2705-23 RADHIKA OJHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0741 SATENDRA KUMAR OJHA 213 0172671

017-1211-2708-23 UMME HABIBA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0742 FIROZ ALAM 214 0172675

017-1211-2717-23 YUVIKAA SOMANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0744 VIKASH SOMANI 215 0172687

017-1211-2720-23 KHUSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-11-0745 MANOJ AGARWAL 216 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172690

017-1211-2723-23 VIDHI AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0746 SITARAM AGARWAL 217 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172693

017-1211-2724-23 TVISHA SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0747 SUNIL SHARMA 218 0172695

017-1211-2728-23 VIDHI RATHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0749 VIJAY RATHI 219 0172705

017-1211-2736-23 RUCHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0750 DINESH SINGH 220 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172714

017-1211-2737-23 AADYA SHAKTI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0751 SUNIL KUMAR 221 0172715

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2738-23 NIKITA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0752 GAUTAM KHANDELWAL 222 0172716

017-1211-2745-23 APRAJITA PRIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0754 KESHAV PRASAD SAH 223 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172723

017-1211-2748-23 AKANGSHA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0755 RASH BIHARI SAHA 224 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172727

017-1211-2754-23 JULIA EMMANUEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0758 ROBERT EMMANUEL 225 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172734

017-1211-2756-23 SHAHELI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0759 SANKAR DAS 226 0172738

017-1211-2759-23 SHUBHANGI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0760 SANJEEV KR MAHADANI 227 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172742

017-1211-2760-23 JENNY GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0761 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 228 0172743

017-1211-2768-23 SWASTICKA HATI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0764 BABLU HATI 229 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172755

017-1211-2790-23 ADRISHA AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0771 SANJAY AGARWAL 230 0172788

017-1211-2793-23 SNEHA SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0772 SANJAY SAH 231 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172794

017-1211-2809-23 VIDHI JAIPURIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0777 AVINASH JAIPURIA 232 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172821

017-1211-2815-23 BHUMIKA KOLEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0779 SOMNATH KOLEY 233 0172834

017-1211-2821-23 VIDHI KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0784 DEEPAK KUMAR KEDIA 234 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172842

017-1211-2855-23 SRIJA BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0796 BIPLAB BISWAS 235 0172889

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1211-2862-23 SUHANI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0798 RAMESH AGARWAL 236 0172901

017-1211-2864-23 SHRUTI MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0799 PRABHAT MISHRA 237 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172903

017-1211-2885-23 ANUSHKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0800 BHASKAR JYOTI SARKAR 238 0172934

017-1211-2899-23 BHAWNA AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0804 KANAI LAL AGARWALA 239 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172957

017-1211-2959-23 SWATI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0821 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 240 0173044

017-1211-2967-23 RIYA KUMARI GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0823 MUNNU PRASAD 241 0173057

017-1211-2978-23 CHARU AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0825 RABINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 242 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173073

017-1211-2994-23 TANISHA SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0832 SAGAR SINGH 243 0173106

017-1211-3007-23 GARVITA VYAS CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0835 RAJ GOPAL VYAS 244 0173126

017-1211-3034-23 SHREEYA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0838 SANJAY KUMAR OJHA 245 0173160

017-1211-3046-23 DISHTI PODDAR231017-11-0840 MANOJ PODDAR 246 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173176

017-1211-3054-23 ESHA KAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0845 RISHI KUMAR KAMANI 247 0173192

017-1211-3055-23 TRIPTI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0846 SANJAY AGARWAL 248 0173194

017-1211-3056-23 TANISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0847 RANJIT AGARWAL 249 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173197

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3070-23 MAHEK SINGHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0850 ROSHAN SINGHI 250 0173220

017-1211-3075-23 TANISHA ASHOPA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0852 RAKESH ASHOPA 251 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173230

017-1211-3076-23 TRISHLA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0853 KIRAN KUMAR SINGH 252 0173232

017-1211-3078-23 BISHAKHA AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0854 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 253 0173234

017-1211-3086-23 KHUSHI KUMARI SAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0857 RAM KISHAN SAH 254 0173248

017-1211-3087-23 DIYA MORE CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0858 RAJU MORE 255 0173249

017-1211-3091-23 TANISHKA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0859 UTTAM KHANDELWAL 256 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173258

017-1211-3097-23 AKSHARA SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0860 AMAR SINHA 257 0173267

017-1211-3102-23 SRISTI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0862 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 258 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0173275

017-1211-3111-23 DARSHANA BARMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0864 NIPU BARMAN 259 0173288

017-1211-3123-23 SHARIQA SHAHJAHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0869 SK SAJAHAN 260 0173305

017-1211-3138-23 RACHANA YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0874 SANJIT YADAV 261 0173326

017-1211-3154-23 PALLABI KUMARI SINHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0878 RANDHIR KUMAR SINHA 262 0173354

017-1211-3156-23 LAVANYA SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0879 LALIT SOMANI 263 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0173361

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3165-23 RITIKA AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0884 NAVIN AGARWAL 264 0173371

017-1211-3166-23 ANSHIKA SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0885 PRAMOD SINGH 265 0173373

017-1211-3167-23 VIDHI BAKHAI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0886 BHAVESH BAKHAI 266 0173374

017-1211-3177-23 MAITHILI ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0892 DEBABRATA ROY 267 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173386

017-1211-3179-23 EESHITA BAGARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0894 ABHISHEK BAGARIA 268 0173389

017-1211-3192-23 SAKSHI CHAUHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0897 BILASH CHAUHAN 269 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0173408

017-1211-3206-23 SUHANI JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0901 SAROJ KUMAR JAISWAL 270 0173424

017-1211-3207-23 KHUSHI SHAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0902 SAMIR SHAH 271 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173425

017-1211-3220-23 RIYA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0906 SUBRATA DAS 272 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173441

017-1211-3224-23 SMITA MANDAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0908 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 273 0173448

017-1211-3257-23 KHUSH NAAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0913 NASRE ALAM 274 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173489

017-1211-3261-23 DRISHTI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0915 GAUTAM JAISWAL 275 0173494

017-1211-3268-23 ANSHIKA NARANG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0916 DEEPAK NARANG 276 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173510

017-1211-3275-23 NISHITA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0917 SUBHASH KUMAR PANDEY 277 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173519

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3276-23 SHRUTI JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0918 BIKRAM KUMAR JAISWAL 278 0173520

017-1211-3278-23 PRESHIKA KUMARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0919 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 279 0173522

017-1211-3282-23 TANISHA SARAFF CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0920 ANAND SARAFF 280 0173526

017-1211-3296-23 ANSHIKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0922 SANTOSH GUPTA 281 0173556

017-1211-3300-23 MEGHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-11-0924 NATHMAL AGARWAL 282 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173562

017-1211-3303-23 HARSHITA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0925 MANOJ JAISWAL 283 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173570

017-1211-3305-23 VANSHIKA BHATT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0926 PARESH BHATT 284 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173573

017-1211-3307-23 SHRIJA OJHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0927 RAMESHWAR OJHA 285 0173581

017-1211-3316-23 BARNASHREE BARDHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0930 ATANU BARDHAN 286 0173598

017-1211-3323-23 SAMRIN JAWED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0932 JAWED HUSSAIN 287 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173613

017-1211-3333-23 HARSHIKA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0933 GOPAL PRASAD SINGH 288 0173630

017-1211-3334-23 SENEHA UDAIPURIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0934 RAM GOPAL UDAIPURIA 289 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173632

017-1211-3343-23 SWARNIM JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0937 JIYALAL JAISWAL 290 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173653

017-1211-3351-23 KARISHMA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0940 PANKAJ JAIN 291 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173669

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:23:12PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 22 of 87

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-3352-23 KRITIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0941 BASU DEV AGARWAL 292 0173670

017-1211-3353-23 RIYA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0942 MANTU SHAW 293 0173671

017-1211-3383-23 ASMITA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0945 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 294 0173710

017-1211-3390-23 KIRTIKA KHATER CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0947 BASANT KHATER 295 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173720

017-1211-3397-23 PRIYANSHI JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0948 RAJESH JALAN 296 0173733

017-1211-3407-23 PALAK CHHAPARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0951 SUNIL CHHAPARIA 297 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173751

017-1211-3408-23 SMRITIKANA KABIRAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0952 KOCHI KABIRAJ 298 0173753

017-1211-3416-23 TASMIYA ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0953 REHMAT ALAM ANSSARI 299 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173764

017-1211-3431-23 VANSHIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0958 ANAND JAIN 300 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173783

017-1212-0838-23 VEDIKA SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-11-0960 SURAJ SONKAR 301 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170136

017-1212-1868-23 SUMI BHAKAT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0964 RAMESH KUMAR BHAKAT 302 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171410

017-1212-1877-23 UDITA MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0965 SOMEN MANDAL 303 0171420

017-1212-2117-23 AKSHITA RAJ SHAW DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0966 RAJEEV KUMAR SHAW 304 0171766

017-1212-2256-23 JHINIK MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0967 AMRITENDU MANDAL 305 0171975

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1212-2398-23 NAYNA DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0968 DEEPAK DAS 306 0172198

017-1212-2961-23 KUSUM DHANUK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0970 BIJAY KUMAR DHANUK 307 0173048

017-1212-2989-23 PRATIMA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0971 PRADIP SHAW 308 0173094

017-1212-3241-23 MOUMITA DULEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0972 AJAY DULEY 309 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173470

017-1212-3377-23 SHRUTI PASWAN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0973 RAJ KISHOR PASWAN 310 0173702

017-1213-1539-23 MONIKA MINJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0976 BASIL MINJ 311 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170983

017-1214-1416-23 SHREYA GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0982 SAMIR SEKHAR GUPTA 312 0170764

017-1214-1729-23 ALIPRIYA DEY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0983 AMIT KUMAR DEY 313 0171235

017-1214-2022-23 SANCHARI ADAK DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0984 PREMANSHU ADAK 314 0171617

017-1214-2177-23 SWARNA KHAWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0985 SANJEET KHAWAS 315 0171866

017-1214-2811-23 SULAGNA CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-11-0987 SUBHRANSU CHOUDHURY 316 0172825

017-2211-2376-23 PAYAL AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-11-0990 BIJAY AGRAWAL 317 0172167

047-1211-0424-21 NAYLA KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0991 WAHID KHAN 318 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173182

235-1211-0409-22 MASUMA KHATUN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0992 SK MOJAMMELL HOSSAIN 319 0171533

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3738-23 NANDINI CHOUDHARY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0993 SANJU CHOUDHARY 320 0173636

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0723-23 VINAY MALU CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0003 ANIL MALU 1 0170021

017-1111-0727-23 RITIK KUMAR BHAYANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0004 RAJENDRA KR BHAYANI 2 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170025

017-1111-0728-23 SHIVANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0005 VISHNU GOPAL AGARWAL 3 0170026

017-1111-0731-23 LUV JINDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0007 PAWAN JINDAL 4 0170029

017-1111-0735-23 VANSH DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0009 CHETAN DOSHI 5 0170033

017-1111-0736-23 KETAN JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0010 MANOJ JAIN 6 0170034

017-1111-0738-23 ABHINAVA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0011 RITESH KUMAR AGARWAL 7 0170036

017-1111-0741-23 JOY BARUA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0014 PAWAN KUMAR BARUA 8 0170039

017-1111-0742-23 HARSHIT MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0015 RINKESH MUNDHRA 9 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0170040

017-1111-0743-23 AMAN SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0016 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 10 0170041

017-1111-0744-23 SOHAM ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0017 AJINAVA ROY 11 0170042

017-1111-0746-23 AMLAN KUMAR ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0018 NIRMAL ROY 12 0170044

017-1111-0751-23 JUZER TELWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0022 MURTUZA TELWALA 13 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170049

017-1111-0753-23 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0024 DILIP KUMAR GHOSH 14 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170051

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0760-23 NAMAN KHANDELWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0031 MANISH GUPTA 15 0170058

017-1111-0761-23 ASHWANI PANDEY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0032 OM PRAKASH PANDEY 16 0170059

017-1111-0763-23 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0034 MITHU SINGH 17 0170061

017-1111-0777-23 ASHMIT KUMAR SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0042 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 18 0170075

017-1111-0785-23 SAURAV SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0046 PRAKASH SHARMA 19 0170083

017-1111-0791-23 SACHIT RUNGTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0049 SANJAY RUNGTA 20 0170089

017-1111-0799-23 HARDIK MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0054 KETAN MEHTA 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170097

017-1111-0824-23 MANAV MANTRY231017-21-0066 DIPAK MANTRY 22 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170122

017-1111-0827-23 KARAN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0068 PRADIP GUPTA 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170125

017-1111-0831-23 ANURAG AMAN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0070 SUDHIR RANJAN KUMAR 24 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170129

017-1111-0865-23 ROSHAN GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0087 BIRENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 25 0170163

017-1111-0872-23 DHRUV SHAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0092 UMA SHAH. 26 0170170

017-1111-0889-23 TANISH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0099 BINAY GUPTA 27 0170187

017-1111-0898-23 ANUPAM ABHISHEK PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0104 SANJAY KUMAR 28 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170196

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0912-23 ABHISHEK GHOSAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0113 AMAL KANTI GHOSAL 29 0170211

017-1111-0918-23 KUSHAL AGARWAL231017-21-0116 PRAWESH KUMAR AGARWAL 30 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170217

017-1111-0921-23 YUBRAJ RUDRA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0117 KRISHNA CH RUDRA 31 0170220

017-1111-0925-23 ANISH KUMAR ROY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0119 RAM NARESH ROY 32 0170224

017-1111-0928-23 AKSHAT RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0120 MAHESH RATHI 33 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0170227

017-1111-0930-23 VISHESH CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0122 VIVEK CHOUDHARY 34 0170229

017-1111-0932-23 SUBHAM SUDRANIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0123 SATISH SUDRANIA 35 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170231

017-1111-0934-23 MRIDUL AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0125 SHASHI AGARWAL 36 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170233

017-1111-0938-23 DEV KARN SINGH231017-21-0129 DEEPAK SINGH 37 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170237

017-1111-0940-23 ANIKET KHETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0130 GANESH KHETAN 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170239

017-1111-0941-23 ANKIT KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0131 RAJESHWAR SINGH 39 0170240

017-1111-0946-23 RAGHAV KUMAR DANGAICH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0133 RAKESH KUMAR DANGAICH 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170245

017-1111-0947-23 PRIYANGSHU NATH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0134 PRANAY KUMAR NATH 41 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170246

017-1111-0948-23 HARSH BHAGAT DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0135 RAHUL BHAGAT 42 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170247

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0949-23 KISHAN KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0136 SHIVNATH SINGH 43 MEBS

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170248

017-1111-0951-23 ATHER HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0137 RAASHED IMRAN 44 0170250

017-1111-0954-23 NIHAL DUBEY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0140 SANJAY DUBEY 45 0170253

017-1111-0959-23 VAIBHAV RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0143 RAHUL GUPTA 46 0170258

017-1111-0960-23 SHASHWAT BALDWA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0144 RASHMI BALDWA. 47 0170259

017-1111-0961-23 TILAK TOSAWAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0145 KRISHNA KANT TOSAWAR 48 0170260

017-1111-0965-23 UMANG GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0148 SUBHASH GUPTA 49 0170264

017-1111-0969-23 AKASH KUMAR GOTHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0151 KALICHARAN GOTHI 50 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170268

017-1111-0970-23 AKASH KUMAR BHAGAT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0152 ASHOK BHAGAT 51 0170269

017-1111-0971-23 AKSHIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0153 SANJAY AGARWAL 52 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170270

017-1111-0972-23 VINIT PANDYA231017-21-0154 PRAVEEN PANDYA 53 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170271

017-1111-0975-23 ARYAN DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0155 SUJIT DUTTA 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170274

017-1111-0976-23 TANISHQ GUPTA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0156 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 55 0170275

017-1111-0977-23 MD KABIR BADGUJAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0157 SIRAJUDDIN BADGUJAR 56 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170276

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0979-23 UMANG MADHOGARIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0159 LALIT KUMAR MADHOGARIA 57 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170278

017-1111-0988-23 SHUBHJIT DEY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0162 RATAN DEY 58 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170287

017-1111-0990-23 PRAKRIT GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0163 PREM KUMAR GUPTA 59 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170289

017-1111-0996-23 SUYASH AGRAWAL231017-21-0166 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 60 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170295

017-1111-1003-23 KUMAR HARSH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0169 SHAKHER KUMAR KESHRI 61 0170302

017-1111-1006-23 PRATHAM TIBREWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0171 VIKASH TIBREWALA 62 0170305

017-1111-1009-23 HARSH RAJ231017-21-0173 RAJ KUMAR AZAD 63 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170308

017-1111-1011-23 ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0174 PABAN CHOWDHURY 64 0170310

017-1111-1012-23 ANANT BAID DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0175 RAKESH BAID 65 0170311

017-1111-1017-23 MD MANSUR231017-21-0177 MD MOBIN 66 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170316

017-1111-1020-23 ROHIT CHOWDHURY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0179 RATNA CHOWDHURY. 67 0170319

017-1111-1025-23 NAMAN SINGHANIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0182 AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA 68 0170324

017-1111-1033-23 SARVESH BANSAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0188 SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL 69 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170332

017-1111-1034-23 KUSHAL MUNDHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0189 MUKESH MUNDHRA 70 0170333

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1035-23 AHIL AHMED231017-21-0190 ANIS AHMED 71 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170334

017-1111-1036-23 VASHU SIPANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0191 BIMAL SIPANI 72 0170335

017-1111-1047-23 VINAYAK SHAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0196 SHYAM SUNDER SHAH 73 0170347

017-1111-1049-23 VINEET KABRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0198 MANOJ KABRA 74 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170349

017-1111-1050-23 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0199 RAJESH KUMAR 75 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170350

017-1111-1053-23 VAIBHAV MISHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0201 UDAY SHANKAR MISHRA 76 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170353

017-1111-1054-23 DIBYARUP HAZRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0202 DIBYENDU HAZRA 77 0170354

017-1111-1068-23 DEVANSH BHARTI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0207 UMA SHANKAR BHARTI 78 0170370

017-1111-1070-23 VISHNU KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0209 SUDHIR KUMAR 79 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170372

017-1111-1081-23 GAURAV KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0213 RAJKISHORE PRASAD 80 0170385

017-1111-1082-23 CHANDRAPAUL GHOSH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0214 CHANDAN GHOSH 81 0170386

017-1111-1084-23 GOURAV SETHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0216 PUKHRAJ SETHIA 82 0170389

017-1111-1097-23 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH231017-21-0224 YAGYAWALK SINGH 83 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170405

017-1111-1098-23 SUJAL KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0225 AJAY KUMAR SAH 84 0170406
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017-1111-1110-23 HARSH KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0229 SURESH KUMAR KEDIA 85 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170421

017-1111-1112-23 RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0230 RAJU PRASAD GUPTA 86 0170423

017-1111-1116-23 KESHAV KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0233 GOPAL KUMAR 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170428

017-1111-1119-23 HARSHDEEP SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0236 SWARAN SINGH 88 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170432

017-1111-1142-23 SAMAY ARORA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0244 SHYAM SUNDAR ARORA 89 0170459

017-1111-1166-23 DEEPAK CHHAJER DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0255 MANOJ CHHAJER 90 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170485

017-1111-1167-23 RAJ KUMAR SAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0256 RAM PRABESH SAH 91 0170486

017-1111-1168-23 ADITYA JHA231017-21-0257 RAMESH JHA 92 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170487

017-1111-1173-23 ISHAN MITRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0262 BISWAJIT MITRA 93 0170492

017-1111-1174-23 PRATYAKSH BANKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0263 RAMESH KUMAR BANKA 94 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170493

017-1111-1179-23 HARSH GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0265 KRISHNA KUMAR GOENKA 95 0170499

017-1111-1186-23 YASH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0266 PAWAN JAIN 96 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170506

017-1111-1187-23 YEASH AGARWALLA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0267 LALCHAND AGARWALLA 97 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170507

017-1111-1189-23 ADITYA HETAMSARIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0269 BHAGWATI PRASAD 

HETAMSARIA

 98 0170509
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017-1111-1196-23 SHREH MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0274 SANTOSH KUMAR MODI 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170517

017-1111-1197-23 PRATHAM SUREKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0275 KAMAL KANT SUREKA 100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170518

017-1111-1205-23 AKSHAT JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0280 SANTOSH JAIN 101 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170527

017-1111-1211-23 ARYAN ROY231017-21-0284 MUKESH KUMAR 102 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170533

017-1111-1215-23 HIMANSHU AGARWAL231017-21-0287 MUKESH AGARWAL 103 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170537

017-1111-1222-23 MAYANK JHA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0292 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 104 0170545

017-1111-1224-23 RISHAV OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0293 AKHILESH OJHA 105 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170547

017-1111-1226-23 ADI ABID JAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0294 ADIL JAN 106 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170549

017-1111-1233-23 HARSH PANDEY231017-21-0299 RAJESH PANDEY 107 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170556

017-1111-1235-23 PUSHKAR SHANDILYA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0301 PANKAJ KUMAR 108 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170558

017-1111-1245-23 RONIT SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0308 TAPAN SARKAR 109 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170569

017-1111-1248-23 MAJID SARWAR231017-21-0311 GULAM SARWAR 110 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170572

017-1111-1249-23 MD SAIF ALI231017-21-0312 MD SAUKAT ALI 111 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170573

017-1111-1253-23 RAUNAK SANGHI231017-21-0314 DEEPAK SANGHI 112 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170577
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017-1111-1258-23 AAYUSH TRIPATHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0316 BIMLESH KR TRIPATHI 113 0170583

017-1111-1268-23 SRINATH SINGHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0322 SOUMENDRANATH SINGHA 114 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170593

017-1111-1271-23 GARV BHAGAT DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0324 NEILOJEET BHAGAT 115 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170596

017-1111-1273-23 SHIVAM KEJRIWAL231017-21-0326 SANDEEP KEJRIWAL 116 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170598

017-1111-1274-23 ARYAN KESHARWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0327 DILIP KESHARWANI 117 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170599

017-1111-1276-23 KUSHAL CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0329 BIOND CHOUDHARY 118 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170602

017-1111-1284-23 RACHIT KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0333 SANJAY AGARWAL 119 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170611

017-1111-1285-23 KAMAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0334 CHAMAN AGARWAL 120 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170612

017-1111-1287-23 AYUSH AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0336 NARESH AGARWAL 121 0170614

017-1111-1288-23 SUBHAM AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0337 MUKESH AGARWAL 122 0170615

017-1111-1289-23 SRIJAN SINGHAL231017-21-0338 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 123 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170616

017-1111-1291-23 ADARSH SHAW231017-21-0340 SHIV KUMAR SHAW 124 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170618

017-1111-1292-23 NURAIN NAUSHED CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0341 MD NAUSHAD KHAN 125 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170619

017-1111-1300-23 SHIRSH KUMAR JALAN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0348 RAJESH KUMAR JALAN 126 0170627
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017-1111-1301-23 SUBHAJIT MOHANTA231017-21-0349 SHYAMAL MOHANTA 127 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170628

017-1111-1303-23 YEKSHESH GOUR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0351 AMIT SHARMA 128 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170630

017-1111-1309-23 SHIVAM SARAF231017-21-0356 VIJAY SARAF 129 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170636

017-1111-1311-23 JAYESH BHANSALI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0358 HANSRAJ BHANSALI 130 0170638

017-1111-1317-23 SURAJ JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0361 SUSHIL JAISWAL 131 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170644

017-1111-1320-23 VARUN KUMAR MAURYA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0363 ARVIND KUMAR MAURYA 132 0170647

017-1111-1323-23 SAKSHAM SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0365 SHIVAANAND SINGH 133 0170650

017-1111-1325-23 PRANAV DOKANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-0366 PRAMOD DOKANIA 134 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170652

017-1111-1328-23 NAMAN JAIN231017-21-0368 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 135 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170655

017-1111-1329-23 KRISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0369 DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL 136 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170656

017-1111-1330-23 BIBEK JALAN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0370 MAHESH KUMAR JALAN 137 0170657

017-1111-1331-23 VANSH RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0371 DINESHKUMAR RATHI 138 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170658

017-1111-1342-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0377 VIVEK CHAND JAISWAL 139 0170673
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017-1111-1344-23 AADIL NASIM CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0378 NASIM AHMAD 140 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170676

017-1111-1348-23 KUSHAGRA GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0379 PRADEEP GUPTA 141 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170680

017-1111-1350-23 SAKSHAM SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0381 SURESH KUMAR SARAF 142 0170682

017-1111-1357-23 ANKIT JAISWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0384 BADRI NARAYAN JAISWAL 143 0170690

017-1111-1365-23 YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0389 TRILOK CHAND AGARWAL 144 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170698

017-1111-1370-23 SUMANT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0392 SAMJIT KUMAR 145 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170704

017-1111-1372-23 MUKUND AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0394 MANOJ AGARWAL 146 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170706

017-1111-1380-23 AHMAD RAHIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0398 SYED KIBRIA 147 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170715

017-1111-1382-23 ARYAN JAISWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0399 RAHUL JAISWAL 148 0170719

017-1111-1388-23 GARV AGARWAL231017-21-0402 RAJEEV AGARWAL 149 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170727

017-1111-1390-23 PRIAM PHUSHKANIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0403 VIVEK PHUSHKANIA 150 0170729

017-1111-1396-23 SIDDHARTH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0405 SANJAY JAIN 151 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170736

017-1111-1401-23 MANTHAN KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0407 MANISH KUMAR 152 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170743

017-1111-1403-23 SANGAM JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0409 DINESH JALAN 153 0170745
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017-1111-1408-23 JAYESH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0411 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 154 0170751

017-1111-1409-23 OWAIS AHMED231017-21-0412 ISHTIAQUE AHMED 155 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170753

017-1111-1413-23 GHANSHYAM SINGH 

RATHORE

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0413 MEGHRAJ SINGH RATHORE 156 0170758

017-1111-1414-23 AYUSH SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0414 SUDHEER SINGH 157 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170759

017-1111-1420-23 RISHAV DARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0416 BISHNU KUMAR DARUKA 158 0170771

017-1111-1423-23 AMPOLU VARUN BARADWAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0419 AMPOLU GANESH 159 0170778

017-1111-1424-23 MOHIT PATWARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0420 RAKESH PATWARI 160 0170779

017-1111-1428-23 UDIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0422 RAJENDRA AGARWAL 161 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170792

017-1111-1432-23 ARNAV KUMAR TIWARY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0424 RAJ KUMAR TIWARY 162 0170802

017-1111-1437-23 SWARNAVA ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0427 SOMENATH ROY 163 0170814

017-1111-1438-23 HIMANSHU SHAW DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0428 KAPIL KUMAR SHAW 164 0170815

017-1111-1440-23 SRINIVAS PADHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0429 TRIBIKRAM PADHI 165 0170818

017-1111-1441-23 ASIM TRIPATHY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0430 SUSANTA KUMAR TRIPATHY 166 0170819

017-1111-1448-23 ARYAN JAISWAL231017-21-0432 SANJAY JAISWAL 167 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170831

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:23:12PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 37 of 87

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1452-23 TUSHAR GUPTA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0434 SHUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA 168 0170836

017-1111-1457-23 SOUGATA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0436 SUBIR MONDAL 169 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170849

017-1111-1462-23 ABHISHEK SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0438 KAMLESH BAHADUR SINGH 170 0170857

017-1111-1468-23 JASPREETRAJ SINGH SALL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0440 RAJINDER SINGH 171 0170867

017-1111-1476-23 SUVANKAR GHOSH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0443 MANOJ GHOSH 172 0170880

017-1111-1477-23 SRIJAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0444 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 173 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170881

017-1111-1480-23 SAYAN GHOSH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0445 PARIMAL GHOSH 174 0170884

017-1111-1482-23 RUPESH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0447 SANJAY AGARWAL 175 0170886

017-1111-1490-23 TANMAY NAHATA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0450 HARSH VARDHAN NAHATA 176 0170901

017-1111-1494-23 YASH TEKRIWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0451 SANJAY KUMAR TEKRIWAL 177 0170908

017-1111-1497-23 JATIN KULTHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0454 MANOJ KULTHIA 178 0170912

017-1111-1505-23 KESHAV SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0459 PRAMOD SHARMA 179 0170922

017-1111-1519-23 TANISH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0467 RAKESH KR GUPTA 180 0170946

017-1111-1520-23 MAYANK MALHOTRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0468 MANISHA MALHOTRA. 181 0170948

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1523-23 RITAM DEY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0470 BIPLAB DEY 182 0170955

017-1111-1532-23 HARSH SANCHETI231017-21-0473 MANOJ SANCHETI 183 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0170972

017-1111-1549-23 VANSH TALEJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0479 UMESH TALEJA 184 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170993

017-1111-1554-23 KETAN DAVE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0480 AMIT DAVE 185 0171000

017-1111-1567-23 YATHARTH KANODIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0485 PAWAN KUMAR KANODIA 186 0171019

017-1111-1570-23 ROHAN MUNKA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0486 KRISHNA KUMAR MUNKA 187 0171022

017-1111-1578-23 VIVEK YADAV DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0490 RAMCHANDRA YADAV 188 0171033

017-1111-1581-23 VACHAN RAM MALL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0493 DILIP KUMAR MALL 189 0171038

017-1111-1584-23 SUJAL GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0495 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 190 0171043

017-1111-1585-23 SUBHAM SARAOGI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0496 RAKESH SARAOGI 191 0171044

017-1111-1600-23 SUMEET LEIHAOTHABAM DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0505 L JIBON KUMAR SHARMA 192 0171069

017-1111-1601-23 AYUSH MOHANTY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0506 SISIR MOHANTY 193 0171070

017-1111-1603-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0507 PRASHANT JAISWAL 194 0171073

017-1111-1608-23 DHRUV KHANNA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0510 RAVI KHANNA 195 0171079

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1611-23 PRASANJEET PALAI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0512 PURUSOTTAM PALAI 196 0171084

017-1111-1612-23 PRABHAT PATEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0513 RAMESH PATEL 197 0171086

017-1111-1613-23 TATWAMM AGRAWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0514 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL 198 0171087

017-1111-1623-23 ARNAB CHOWDHURY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0517 PRABHAT KUMAR CHOWDHURY 199 0171100

017-1111-1628-23 SOHUM TAPARIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0519 SUMANT TAPARIA 200 0171105

017-1111-1631-23 GARV KARNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0520 MAN MOHAH KARNANI 201 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171109

017-1111-1636-23 RITESH KUMAR AHUJA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0521 JITENDRA KUMAR AHUJA 202 0171118

017-1111-1638-23 SHIVAM CHOURASIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0522 SANJAY CHOURASIA 203 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171120

017-1111-1639-23 MOHAMMED ARHAAN RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0523 IRFAN RASHID 204 0171122

017-1111-1641-23 RITESH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0524 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 205 0171124

017-1111-1642-23 NIRUPAM DIWAKAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0525 CHANDRA SHEKHAR DIWAKAR 206 0171125

017-1111-1647-23 KISHAN UPADHYAY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0527 SANTOSH UPADHYAY 207 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171133

017-1111-1648-23 ADITYA MUNDHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0528 ARBIND MUNDHRA 208 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171134

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:23:12PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 40 of 87

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1651-23 ANIK SARKAR231017-21-0530 LATE TAPAS SARKAR 209 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171137

017-1111-1660-23 RAJAT SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-0536 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA 210 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171148

017-1111-1665-23 MOHAMMEAD ZAKIR FAISAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0541 MD SHAH FAISAL 211 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171156

017-1111-1666-23 AMIT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0542 UMAKANT GUPTA 212 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171157

017-1111-1669-23 SAGNIK CHOWDHURY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0545 RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 213 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171160

017-1111-1675-23 SOUMYAJIT KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0548 SUBIR KUMAR KUNDU 214 0171168

017-1111-1677-23 AKSHAT PERIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0550 PRAVEEN PERIWAL 215 0171172

017-1111-1683-23 PIYUSH KUMAR CHOWDHARY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0555 RAJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY 216 0171178

017-1111-1688-23 RAJIV ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0559 RAKESH ROY 217 0171186

017-1111-1689-23 AKASH BAGARIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0560 SANJAY BAGARIA 218 0171187

017-1111-1690-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0561 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 219 0171188

017-1111-1694-23 SHAGNIK MITRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0563 GOUTAM MITRA 220 0171192

017-1111-1697-23 AADARSH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0566 PRABHASH AGARWAL 221 0171195

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1700-23 NAVNIT MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0569 RAJENDRA KUMAR MUNDHRA 222 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171198

017-1111-1704-23 ANUPAM LAKHANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0572 SURESH LAKHANI 223 0171202

017-1111-1707-23 KETAN AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0575 RAJESH AGARWAL 224 0171207

017-1111-1709-23 SAMBHAV KUMAR SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0577 SANJAY KUMAR SAHA 225 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171210

017-1111-1712-23 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0579 DHRUP YADAV 226 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171213

017-1111-1715-23 DHIRAJ SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0582 MANOJ SHARMA 227 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171216

017-1111-1718-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0584 SUNIL AGARWAL 228 0171222

017-1111-1719-23 SAHIL GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0585 NARESH GUPTA 229 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0171223

017-1111-1723-23 PIYUSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0588 DEVENDRA JAIN 230 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171228

017-1111-1726-23 DHRUV DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0589 ROHIT DUGAR 231 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171231

017-1111-1727-23 AMIT CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0590 LALIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY 232 0171232

017-1111-1731-23 ABHISHEK RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0592 RK PRASAD 233 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171237

017-1111-1736-23 TUSHAR AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0594 RAJKUMAR AGRAWAL 234 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171243

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1737-23 HRITTIK CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0595 PROSENJIT CHOWDHURY 235 0171244

017-1111-1743-23 KRISH SINGH MAKKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0597 JASBIR SINGH MAKKAR 236 0171251

017-1111-1744-23 AYUSH VYAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0598 UMA SHANKAR VYAS 237 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171252

017-1111-1748-23 BIRJIT PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0601 BIJOY PAUL 238 0171256

017-1111-1749-23 KUNAL LUNIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0602 RAJESH KUMAR LUNIA 239 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171257

017-1111-1753-23 PIYUSH GARG CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0604 MUKESH GARG 240 0171261

017-1111-1755-23 SAYAN JAY PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0605 JAY HARENDRA CHANDRA PAL 241 0171263

017-1111-1759-23 KAMAL JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0607 ROHIT JHUNJHUNWALA 242 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171268

017-1111-1765-23 DEV SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0609 SANDEEP SHARMA 243 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171275

017-1111-1771-23 HRITIK KANODIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0612 SUSHIL KANODIA 244 0171283

017-1111-1775-23 GOPAL AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0616 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL 245 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171287

017-1111-1776-23 SK SAHIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0617 SK FIROZ 246 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171289

017-1111-1780-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0620 MANOJ JAISWAL 247 0171295

017-1111-1784-23 VEDANT RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0622 DHARMENDRA KR PANDEY 248 0171299

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1785-23 KUNAL KUMAR KHERARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0623 SANJAY KUMAR KHERARI 249 0171300

017-1111-1786-23 ABBAS BAKKALLA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0624 ALI ASGER BAKKALLA 250 0171301

017-1111-1789-23 SHASHANK KR KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0625 SANJAY PRASAD KEJRIWAL 251 0171305

017-1111-1790-23 DEBRAJ GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0626 DAROGA PRASAD GUPTA 252 0171306

017-1111-1792-23 VISHESH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0627 PRIYADARSHE 253 0171310

017-1111-1793-23 ROHAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0628 SANJAY AGARWAL 254 0171311

017-1111-1794-23 JAY KISHAN JHAWAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0629 BALKISHAN JHAWAR 255 0171312

017-1111-1795-23 AMAN KUMAR RAWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0630 RAVI SHANKAR RAWANI 256 0171313

017-1111-1797-23 PIYUSH KHEMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0631 BASANT KHEMKA 257 0171315

017-1111-1801-23 ADITYA PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0634 RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR 258 0171320

017-1111-1804-23 AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0636 DEEP NARAYAN GUPTA 259 0171324

017-1111-1805-23 KHUSHAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0637 RAMESH CHANDRA AGARWAL 260 0171327

017-1111-1806-23 ROHAN BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0638 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL 261 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171328

017-1111-1807-23 SAMEER NASIM DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0639 NASIM AKHTAR 262 0171331
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017-1111-1808-23 RONIT PRASAD DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0640 UMESH PRASAD 263 0171332

017-1111-1809-23 SATYAJEET SAMPAT 

GHODAKE

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0641 SAMPAT GHODAKE 264 0171333

017-1111-1810-23 PRANAV MODI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0642 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 265 0171334

017-1111-1812-23 AYUSH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0643 SURENDRA GUPTA 266 0171336

017-1111-1821-23 VIVEK DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0647 BIKASH DASGUPTA 267 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0171346

017-1111-1825-23 DEVANSH DHANUKA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0649 ABHIJIT DHANUKA 268 0171350

017-1111-1827-23 SHASHISHAN PRAJAPATI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0651 NARENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI 269 0171353

017-1111-1831-23 MOHIT SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0654 RAJU SAHA 270 0171357

017-1111-1834-23 CHIRAG KAPOOR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0656 VISHAL KAPOOR 271 0171361

017-1111-1836-23 SUNDRAM RAI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0658 PARMATMA RAI 272 0171365

017-1111-1839-23 MD HANZALA ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0659 WAHID ALI 273 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171369

017-1111-1847-23 RAJ MAYUR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0662 SOMNATH MAYUR 274 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171380

017-1111-1852-23 JAGRIT CHANDA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0665 JOYDIP CHANDA 275 0171389

017-1111-1853-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0666 DEEPAK JAISWAL 276 0171392

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1857-23 AMAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0670 KARTICK SHAW 277 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171396

017-1111-1858-23 SHAYAN SERAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0671 MD SERAJ 278 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171398

017-1111-1860-23 SANSKAR SAHOO DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0673 HEMANT KUMAR SAHOO 279 0171402

017-1111-1862-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0675 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 280 0171404

017-1111-1863-23 TAUSHEEN AMIN MOLLA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0676 EKRAMUL AMIN MOLLA 281 0171405

017-1111-1865-23 HAMZA AHMED SIDDIQUI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0677 SHADAB AHMED SIDDIQUI 282 0171407

017-1111-1866-23 HITESH DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0678 SUSHIL KUMAR DAGA 283 0171408

017-1111-1867-23 ASHMIT SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0679 RANJAN SHAW 284 0171409

017-1111-1871-23 SAHIL JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0680 SUNIL KUMAR JALAN 285 0171413

017-1111-1872-23 SANKET SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0681 SHYAM BALI SHARMA 286 0171414

017-1111-1873-23 MD SHAFIQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0682 MD SHAKIL 287 0171415

017-1111-1875-23 NILANJAN DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0683 NILRATAN DEY 288 0171418

017-1111-1876-23 GOVIND NAGRAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0684 R NAGRAJ 289 0171419

017-1111-1882-23 DHANRAJ SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0688 BIMAL SHARMA 290 0171427

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1884-23 VAIBHAV GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0690 BIKASH GOENKA 291 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171429

017-1111-1891-23 NIHAL KUMAR SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0693 SHARAD SHARMA 292 0171438

017-1111-1894-23 TUSHAR MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0694 SUNIL MUNDHRA 293 0171441

017-1111-1895-23 RISHAB JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0695 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 294 0171442

017-1111-1896-23 ADITYA VASHISTHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0696 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 295 0171444

017-1111-1899-23 KUNAL KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0697 BINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 296 0171447

017-1111-1901-23 DEVANSH NATHANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0698 SURAJ RATAN NATHANI 297 0171449

017-1111-1909-23 RAIHAN LAISS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0703 ABUL LAISS 298 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171460

017-1111-1912-23 SHIVAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0705 SATISH AGARWAL 299 0171463

017-1111-1914-23 GAGANJOT SINGH ABBOTT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0706 GURPREET SINGH ABBOTT 300 0171466

017-1111-1916-23 SYED SAHAAN AHMAD CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0707 SYED FAIZ AHMAD 301 0171468

017-1111-1920-23 ABBAS MURTAZA DODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0708 MURTAZA S DODIA 302 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171472

017-1111-1922-23 DEEP PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0710 SURESH PATEL 303 0171476

017-1111-1923-23 AVI AGRAWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0711 SIDDHARTHA PRAKASH 304 0171478

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1925-23 KESHAV GAGGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0712 DILIP KUMAR GAGGAR 305 0171480

017-1111-1926-23 TUSHAR KUMAR MANTRI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0713 DHIRAJ KUMAR MANTRI 306 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0171481

017-1111-1930-23 FARHAN ALAM MOLLA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0715 ABID ALI MOLLA 307 0171489

017-1111-1932-23 SUVO SHOW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0716 DILIP SHOW 308 0171491

017-1111-1935-23 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0717 DURGA PRASAD SHAW 309 0171494

017-1111-1936-23 AKHIL KIRADOO CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0718 NARESH KIRADOO 310 0171495

017-1111-1944-23 YASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0723 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 311 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171506

017-1111-1947-23 CHIRAG LOHARIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0724 SUMIT KR LOHARIWAL 312 0171512

017-1111-1948-23 SAATVIK KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0725 MAHESH KAPOOR 313 0171514

017-1111-1951-23 MADHURAM DAGA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0726 CHANDRA KUMAR DAGA 314 0171519

017-1111-1952-23 T PRAJVAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0727 T RAJESH 315 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171520

017-1111-1957-23 KESHAV AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0730 RAM KUMAR AGARWAL 316 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171528

017-1111-1959-23 MEET MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0732 HITESH MEHTA 317 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171531

017-1111-1962-23 SHLOK DHANUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0733 ASHOK KUMAR DHANUKA 318 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171536

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-1963-23 AMAR KUMAR KHATTRY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0734 SANJIV KUMAR KHATTRY 319 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171537

017-1111-1964-23 VYOM SETHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0735 SHISHIR SETHIA 320 0171538

017-1111-1969-23 KETAN KUMAR KHATTRY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0737 SANJIV KUMAR KHATTRY 321 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171544

017-1111-1970-23 RANIT BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0738 KRISHNANATH 

BANDYOPADHYAY

 322 0171545

017-1111-1975-23 GAZI HAFIZ UR RAHMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0740 SUJAUDDIN GAZI 323 0171552

017-1111-1977-23 RAGHAV AGIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0741 MUKESH AGIWAL 324 0171556

017-1111-1978-23 TRITHESH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0742 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 325 0171557

017-1111-1986-23 VISHAL AGIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0747 MANISH AGIWAL 326 0171566

017-1111-1989-23 HARSH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0748 NARESH SHAW 327 0171571

017-1111-1992-23 SUBHAM ROUT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0751 SUDHIR ROUT 328 0171577

017-1111-1993-23 ADITYA PATWARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0752 RINKU PATWARI 329 0171578

017-1111-1995-23 VIVEK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0753 BINOD KUMAR SHAW 330 0171581

017-1111-1997-23 JATIN GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0754 RAVI PRAKASH GOENKA 331 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171583

017-1111-2003-23 SAHIL PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0756 SANJAY PANDEY 332 0171590

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2005-23 PRINCE BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0757 SANJAY BHATTACHARJEE 333 0171592

017-1111-2009-23 ADITYA FITKARIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0759 SANJAY FITKARIWALA 334 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171597

017-1111-2013-23 UTSAV GANDHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0762 LATE RAKESH GANDHI 335 0171604

017-1111-2015-23 REETIK RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0764 SHAMBHU KUMAR SINHA 336 0171607

017-1111-2017-23 ANISH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0765 ANUP AGARWAL 337 0171609

017-1111-2019-23 HAMZA NADIM CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0767 MD NADIM AHMED 338 0171614

017-1111-2020-23 SUMIT RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0768 SHANKAR RAJAK 339 0171615

017-1111-2021-23 ADITYA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0769 SUBODH KUMAR JAIN 340 0171616

017-1111-2023-23 AKSHAY AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-0770 RAJAT AGARWAL 341 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171618

017-1111-2024-23 VINAY BHAYANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0771 NARENDRA BHAYANI 342 0171622

017-1111-2029-23 MAYANK TIBREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0772 RAMJEE TIBREWAL 343 0171632

017-1111-2031-23 HARDIKK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0773 DEEPAK AGARWAL 344 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171634

017-1111-2032-23 ARIYAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0774 MANIK CHANDRA SHAW 345 0171635

017-1111-2033-23 DHAN VIJAY CHOUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0775 GOPAL JEE CHOUBEY 346 0171637

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2035-23 TOUFIQUE GHNAI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0776 MD FURQAN GHANI 347 0171641

017-1111-2038-23 SARBOJIT DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0777 AVIJIT KUMAR DAS 348 0171646

017-1111-2039-23 NISCHAL MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0778 JUGAL KISHORE MUNDHRA 349 0171648

017-1111-2041-23 DEEP PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0779 MOHAN PATEL 350 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171650

017-1111-2045-23 NEERAV RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0780 HARI PRAKASH RATHI 351 0171658

017-1111-2047-23 PAWAN KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0782 SUDHIR KUMAR SAW 352 0171662

017-1111-2053-23 PAAWAN CHRIST KISPOTTA231017-21-0786 PETER KISPOTTA 353 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171671

017-1111-2055-23 ADITYA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0787 SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS 354 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171674

017-1111-2062-23 ANIKET JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0789 RAJESH JALAN 355 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171685

017-1111-2063-23 ANANT PANSARI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0790 MANOJ KUMAR PANSARI 356 0171687

017-1111-2064-23 RAHUL MOUR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0791 SANJAY KUMAR MOUR 357 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171688

017-1111-2069-23 AJIT MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0796 ASHOK MAHATO 358 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171697

017-1111-2075-23 DHRUV GANDHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0800 CHANDRESH GANDHI 359 0171709

017-1111-2076-23 HITESH PAREEK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0801 BAJRANG LAL PAREEK 360 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171710

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2077-23 YUVRAJ AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0802 AJAY AGARWAL 361 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171711

017-1111-2082-23 HARSH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0805 SHYAM BIHARI AGARWAL 362 0171716

017-1111-2087-23 MOUNADIP DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0808 MRITYUNJOY DAS 363 0171723

017-1111-2089-23 ADITYA UPADHYAY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0809 AJOY KUMAR UPADHYAY 364 0171726

017-1111-2090-23 KUNAL GOYAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0810 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 365 0171728

017-1111-2092-23 TAHER H SIBATRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0812 HUSSAIN K SIBATRA 366 0171733

017-1111-2097-23 MOHAMMED ZAIN NEHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0814 NEHAL AHMED 367 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171738

017-1111-2110-23 NEEV DOKANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0823 RAJESH DOKANIA 368 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171754

017-1111-2112-23 SIVANT KEDIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0824 AMIT KEDIA 369 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171758

017-1111-2113-23 MOHIT AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0825 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 370 0171759

017-1111-2116-23 CHITRAKSH CHATTERJEE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0826 RAJA CHATTERJEE 371 0171764

017-1111-2120-23 AYUSH MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0827 JITENDRA MEHTA 372 0171770

017-1111-2122-23 HARSH VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0828 RAM CHANDAR VERMA 373 0171776

017-1111-2124-23 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0830 DEEP NARAYAN GUPTA 374 0171781
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017-1111-2126-23 DIVYANSHU ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0832 RAJIV ROY 375 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171783

017-1111-2144-23 RUDRANEEL PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0842 RAJIB PAUL 376 0171809

017-1111-2150-23 CHANDAN SHAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0847 DINESH KUMAR SHAH 377 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171817

017-1111-2153-23 AMAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0850 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL 378 0171825

017-1111-2158-23 SUMUKH SARAF DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0854 BIMAL KUMAR SARAF 379 0171836

017-1111-2159-23 YASH JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0855 PRAKASH JAISWAL 380 0171838

017-1111-2161-23 SANJAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0856 HARVINDER SINGH 381 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171840

017-1111-2162-23 KHUSH GULGULIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0857 AMIT GULGULIA 382 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171842

017-1111-2171-23 SAGNIK DUTTA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0860 UJJAL DUTTA 383 0171858

017-1111-2175-23 JAY PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0861 HARISH PATEL 384 0171863

017-1111-2176-23 SUMIT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0862 ANIL GUPTA 385 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171864

017-1111-2178-23 YASH ROHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0863 LATE JITENDRA ROHRA 386 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171868

017-1111-2179-23 PIYUSH MONOHAT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0864 BINOD KUMAR MONOHAT 387 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0171872
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017-1111-2182-23 NAHID RAZA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0865 MD NAIMUDDIN 388 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171875

017-1111-2183-23 SUBHRADEEP 

BHATTACHARJEE

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0866 UJJWAL BHATTACHARJEE 389 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171876

017-1111-2185-23 PUSHKAR KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0868 RAJAN KHAITAN 390 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171881

017-1111-2186-23 SWAYAM DHARMOHAPATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0869 RAMANI RANJAN 

DHARMOHAPATRA

 391 0171883

017-1111-2187-23 ALIRAJPURWALA MURTAZA 

MULLA HUSSAIN

231017-21-0870 MULLA HUSSAIN SHK 

HAKIMUDDIN ALIRAJPURWA

 392 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171884

017-1111-2193-23 DEBRUP BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0875 RANJIT BISWAS 393 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171894

017-1111-2194-23 HARSHIT BHOJGARIA231017-21-0876 MUKESH BHOJGARIA 394 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0171895

017-1111-2198-23 SANKHA SUBHRA BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0880 SUBODH BANERJEE 395 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171900

017-1111-2205-23 SUMIT KUMAR SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0881 SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA 396 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171909

017-1111-2206-23 AMIT ROY231017-21-0882 ARVIND ROY 397 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171910

017-1111-2211-23 SHASHWAT DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0885 SANTOSH DUBEY 398 0171917

017-1111-2215-23 HARISH ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0888 ARMAN ALAM 399 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171923
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017-1111-2217-23 HARSHVARDHAN SAHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0889 AMIT SAHAL 400 0171926

017-1111-2218-23 AYUSH KUMAR SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0890 AJAY KUMAR SAH 401 0171927

017-1111-2225-23 MD ADYAN ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0893 MD NASER ALI 402 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171935

017-1111-2230-23 SUVAM GANGULY231017-21-0895 BARUN GANGULY 403 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171941

017-1111-2237-23 GURVEER SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0900 SURENDRA SINGH 404 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171950

017-1111-2240-23 ANSH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0902 PRAKASH KUMAR SHAW 405 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171956

017-1111-2241-23 ROUNAK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0903 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 406 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171958

017-1111-2244-23 DEV KANDOI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0904 DEEPAK KANDOI 407 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171963

017-1111-2245-23 YASH SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0905 MANISH SHAH 408 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171964

017-1111-2251-23 SHUBHAM KUMAR231017-21-0908 ASHOK KUMAR 409 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171970

017-1111-2253-23 VEER SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0909 VIRAL SHAH 410 0171972

017-1111-2254-23 TANVEER SINGH BRAR231017-21-0910 PALWINDER SINGH BRAR 411 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171973

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2263-23 MAINAK SAMANTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0916 MANTU BEHARI SAMANTA 412 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171984

017-1111-2266-23 SAHIB SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0918 PUPINDER SINGH 413 0171987

017-1111-2267-23 RAUNAK DALMIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0919 ANIL KUMAR DALMIA 414 0171988

017-1111-2268-23 VIKRANT RAJ GOPE CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0920 SUBHASH CHANDRA GOPE 415 0171989

017-1111-2269-23 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0921 BHARAT PRASAD GUPTA 416 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171990

017-1111-2272-23 LAKSHYA CHORADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0924 PARAS JAIN 417 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171995

017-1111-2273-23 TUSHAR PANDEY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0925 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 418 0171996

017-1111-2275-23 ADRISH HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0927 PRODYOT HALDER 419 0171998

017-1111-2277-23 HARSHIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0929 NAVIN AGARWAL 420 0172003

017-1111-2278-23 MANISH SUPALKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0930 SAMADHAN 421 MEBS

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0172004

017-1111-2279-23 MD DANIYAL WARIS231017-21-0931 GULAM WARIS 422 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172007

017-1111-2280-23 SHEHNIYAL HUSSAIN BHATI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0932 SABIR AHMED BHATI 423 0172008

017-1111-2281-23 ABHISHEK STANLEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0933 MAHENDRA 424 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172009

017-1111-2285-23 MOHAMMAD RASIKH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0934 GHOLAM JILANI 425 0172015

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2286-23 ADARSH BALDUVA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0935 ATUL BALDUVA 426 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172017

017-1111-2293-23 VISHAL MUNDHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0938 VISHNU MUNDHRA 427 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172026

017-1111-2295-23 SAGAR KOTHARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0939 GOBARDHAN KOTHARI 428 0172028

017-1111-2297-23 MD ZAID AFZAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0940 NAYAB AFZAL 429 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172030

017-1111-2299-23 VANSH BERIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0941 KAILASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 430 0172034

017-1111-2300-23 MD MANAUWAR ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0942 ABDUL TAHA 431 0172037

017-1111-2303-23 MD ARBAZ KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0945 MD ISRAR KHAN 432 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172046

017-1111-2306-23 ANURAG NANDI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0948 BIJON NANDI 433 0172050

017-1111-2307-23 ROUNAK KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0949 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 434 0172052

017-1111-2308-23 VEDANT SHAW DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0950 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 435 0172053

017-1111-2310-23 HARSH BIYALA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0952 RAVI PRAKASH BIYALA 436 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172060

017-1111-2312-23 KUSH BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0953 RAJESH BARUA 437 0172065

017-1111-2315-23 NISHANT JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0954 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL 438 0172068

017-1111-2316-23 KESHAV AGRAWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0955 KANHAIYA PRASAD AGARWAL 439 0172070

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2317-23 KESHAV SADANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0956 CHAKRESH SADANI 440 0172071

017-1111-2318-23 SUJAL JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0957 MANOJ JAISWAL 441 0172074

017-1111-2319-23 SIDDHARTH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0958 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 442 0172075

017-1111-2321-23 GARV LAKHMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0959 JAIKISHAN LAKHMANI 443 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172077

017-1111-2322-23 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0960 VINAY SINGH 444 0172079

017-1111-2323-23 SWARUPAM BISWAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0961 SUDIPTA BISWAS 445 0172080

017-1111-2326-23 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0963 MUKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 446 0172084

017-1111-2329-23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0965 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 447 0172088

017-1111-2330-23 ADITYA TIWARI231017-21-0966 JITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 448 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172090

017-1111-2331-23 AADITYA KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0967 AJIT KUMAR PRASD 449 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172091

017-1111-2333-23 HARSH RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0969 SATISH KUMAR 450 0172095

017-1111-2336-23 ARYAN BHARDWAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0972 MRITYUNJAY BHARDWAJ 451 0172099

017-1111-2337-23 SWAYAM MORE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0973 MUKESH MORE 452 0172101

017-1111-2341-23 ADITYA MITTAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0974 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 453 0172105

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2343-23 PIYUSH BHURA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0975 RAJESH KR BHURA 454 0172109

017-1111-2345-23 AYUSH KUMAR KANOJIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0977 ANAND KUMAR KANOJIA 455 0172111

017-1111-2348-23 SOMAY BAJAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0979 RAKESH BAJAJ 456 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172119

017-1111-2349-23 ZAMIR UDDIN GAZI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0980 MD SHARIF GAJI 457 0172120

017-1111-2351-23 SHRIMANT SARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-0981 NEERAJ KUMAR SARDA 458 0172123

017-1111-2356-23 KARAN SINGH SIDDHU CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0984 RAJINDER SINGH SIDDHU 459 0172131

017-1111-2359-23 SUMIT PRASAD SAHU CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-0987 SURENDRA PRASAD SAHU 460 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172135

017-1111-2362-23 JAYAANSH BAJORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-0988 SUNIL KUMAR BAJORIA 461 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172145

017-1111-2364-23 MOHAMMAD ALI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-0989 MD SHAUKAT ALI 462 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172147

017-1111-2367-23 KRISNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0992 ANIL AGARWAL 463 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172150

017-1111-2384-23 SAMEER ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0999 SAMID ANSARI 464 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172182

017-1111-2387-23 NILADRI BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1001 NARAYAN BASAK 465 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172186

017-1111-2388-23 SAKSHAM SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1002 RAKESH SINGH 466 0172187

017-1111-2394-23 TAPAS KUMAR SAHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1005 KHAGESWAR SAHA 467 0172194

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2396-23 SUJAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1007 SANJIB AGARWAL 468 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172196

017-1111-2401-23 SHAH FAUZAN AHMAD CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1008 RAZI AHMAD 469 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172201

017-1111-2403-23 ROSHAN RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1009 DINESH NATANI 470 0172203

017-1111-2405-23 HITESH KUMAR SARDA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1010 MANOJ KUMAR SARDA 471 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172206

017-1111-2407-23 NIRBHAY KUMAR BHARTI231017-21-1012 FEKU BHARTI 472 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172214

017-1111-2408-23 ANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1013 KAMAL AGARWAL 473 0172215

017-1111-2413-23 RAHUL SARDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1015 BAPI SARDAR 474 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172221

017-1111-2416-23 RAGHAV SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1018 MANOJ KR SHARMA 475 0172225

017-1111-2423-23 RISHU AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1024 NARAYAN AGARWAL 476 0172243

017-1111-2424-23 SAGNIK ROY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1025 SATYABAN ROY 477 0172244

017-1111-2430-23 DIVYANSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1028 PANKAJ JAIN 478 0172253

017-1111-2431-23 SHIVANSH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1029 BHUJHARAT SHAW 479 0172254

017-1111-2434-23 OBAIDULLAH AQUIL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1030 AQUIL AHMED 480 0172257

017-1111-2436-23 ASHMIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1031 RAKESH AGARWAL 481 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172259

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2437-23 MIHIR SARAWGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1032 JITENDRA SARAWGI 482 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172260

017-1111-2439-23 RISHI DUTTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1034 PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA 483 0172262

017-1111-2440-23 RISHABH KUMAR SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1035 RAJEEV KUMAR 484 0172263

017-1111-2441-23 YUVRAJ JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1036 ASHISH JAIN 485 0172265

017-1111-2442-23 ABHYUDIT AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1037 AMIT AGARWAL 486 0172266

017-1111-2445-23 MD DILNAWAZ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1038 MD SHAHNAWAZ 487 0172270

017-1111-2446-23 VARUN AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1039 SUDEEP AGARWAL 488 0172271

017-1111-2449-23 ADITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1041 MANOJ AGARWAL 489 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172277

017-1111-2451-23 ABIRLAL CHAKRABORTY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1043 TAPAN CHAKRABORTY 490 0172279

017-1111-2452-23 AKSHAT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1044 SATISH CHOUDHARY 491 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172282

017-1111-2453-23 SHRESTHA GUTGUTIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1045 NARENDRA KUMAR GUTGUTIA 492 0172284

017-1111-2454-23 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1046 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 493 0172285

017-1111-2455-23 SAHEJ PAL SINGH ARORA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1047 RAVINDER SINGH ARORA 494 0172286

017-1111-2456-23 CHETAN GHEEDIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1048 LATE SURENDRA KUMAR 

GHEEDIA

 495 0172288

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2457-23 AKASHDEEP SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1049 BAPI SEN 496 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172289

017-1111-2462-23 NAVNEET SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1053 MAHESH SOMANI 497 0172298

017-1111-2463-23 RONAK LODHA231017-21-1054 SUSHIL KUMAR LODHA 498 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172300

017-1111-2464-23 RAGHAV KAUSHIK DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1055 PANKAJ KAUSHIK 499 0172304

017-1111-2465-23 VATSAL KAPOOR CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1056 AVINASH KAPOOR 500 0172305

017-1111-2469-23 AMEEN PRODHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1059 NASIR UDDIN PRODHAN 501 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172313

017-1111-2472-23 SHIVANG TIBREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1060 SARBAN TIBREWAL 502 0172317

017-1111-2473-23 PRIYANSHU RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1061 SANJAY KUMAR 503 0172318

017-1111-2480-23 ARYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1066 AJAY KUMAR KESHRI 504 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172330

017-1111-2482-23 RAHUL SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1067 RAJESH SONI 505 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172335

017-1111-2487-23 ADITYA KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1069 SANTOSH KUMAR 506 0172343

017-1111-2491-23 SAMIP SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1072 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 507 0172348

017-1111-2497-23 ARYAN PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1077 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 508 0172357

017-1111-2500-23 RAKSHAT BEGWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1079 GOUTAM BEGWANI 509 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172363

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2503-23 VAIBHAV KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1080 SANDIP KUMAR 510 0172368

017-1111-2515-23 DHARYA N DOSHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1083 NILESH PRAVIN DOSHI 511 0172382

017-1111-2516-23 YATHARTH AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1084 BHARAT PRAKASH AGARWAL 512 0172383

017-1111-2518-23 TANUJ SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-1086 ASHOK SHARMA 513 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172387

017-1111-2519-23 HARSHIT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1087 PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 514 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172389

017-1111-2521-23 SAKSHAM AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1089 ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL 515 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172393

017-1111-2523-23 ROUNAK KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1090 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL 516 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172400

017-1111-2524-23 RONIT TALUKDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1091 SANJOY TALUKDAR 517 0172401

017-1111-2533-23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1094 SAILESH KUMAR SINGH 518 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172416

017-1111-2535-23 ADITYA SAHU DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1095 RAMANUJ SAHU 519 0172420

017-1111-2540-23 NAKUL AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1096 RAJESH AGARWAL 520 0172426

017-1111-2546-23 AAYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1101 AJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 521 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172434

017-1111-2547-23 UZAIR AHMED DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1102 FAKHRUDDIN AHMED 522 0172435

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2548-23 KRISHNA SARSWAT DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1103 LAXMI NARAYAN SARASWAT 523 0172436

017-1111-2551-23 DHRUBA DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1105 PARTHA DAS 524 0172442

017-1111-2553-23 MOHAMMAD AHKAM HOSSAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1106 MOHAMMAD AKRAM HOSSAIN 525 0172444

017-1111-2556-23 SANCHIT PRASAD DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1108 SANJAY PRASAD 526 0172447

017-1111-2558-23 FAHIM GAZI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1109 HAFIZUDDIN GAZI 527 0172449

017-1111-2561-23 SUMEDH PARUYA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1110 SNEHENDU BIKAS PARUYA 528 0172452

017-1111-2562-23 KRISHNA AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1111 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 529 0172453

017-1111-2566-23 TARAN TIBREWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1112 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 530 0172458

017-1111-2568-23 VEDANT SUNDARIYA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1114 SANJAY KR SUNDARIYA 531 0172460

017-1111-2569-23 RAGHAV AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1115 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 532 0172463

017-1111-2570-23 OJASVI SEKHANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1116 ASHOK SEKHANI 533 0172464

017-1111-2577-23 ARYAN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1119 VINOD KR GUPTA 534 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172474

017-1111-2583-23 ARYAN GOEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1124 ARUN GOEL 535 0172484

017-1111-2584-23 DEBRAJ DEB DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1125 SUBASH DEB 536 0172485

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2585-23 RITIK KUMAR JHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1126 KRISHNA DEV JHA 537 0172487

017-1111-2587-23 MD AFFIF HOSSAIN MULLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1127 MOKTAR HOSSAIN MULLICK 538 0172490

017-1111-2595-23 AYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1130 SHASHI KAPOOR 539 0172504

017-1111-2596-23 AMAN TULSYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1131 RAJIV TULSYAN 540 0172506

017-1111-2600-23 ATUL KUMAR SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1134 DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA 541 0172510

017-1111-2602-23 HARSHIT MALL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1136 RAJESH MALL 542 0172512

017-1111-2607-23 MD AAHAB ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1138 MD ASMUDDIN ANSARI 543 0172518

017-1111-2609-23 DARREL ROZARIO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1139 BONNIE ANTHONY ROZARIO 544 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172520

017-1111-2611-23 GURANSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1140 YADWINDER SINGH 545 0172523

017-1111-2614-23 RISHAV SARAF DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1141 MURARI SARAF 546 0172527

017-1111-2615-23 NAMAN GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1142 SOM GOYAL 547 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172528

017-1111-2616-23 KESHAV GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1143 RAJIV GUPTA 548 0172531

017-1111-2618-23 VINIT THAPA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1145 N B THAPA 549 0172535

017-1111-2619-23 MD NABIN ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1146 KABIR ALI 550 0172536

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2623-23 SHREYANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1147 SANTOSH AGARWAL 551 0172544

017-1111-2626-23 ARJUN VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1148 ANUSHREE VERMA. 552 0172548

017-1111-2629-23 VIRAJ KOTHARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1150 ALPESH KOTHARI 553 0172553

017-1111-2631-23 BISWAJEET PRATAP SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1151 RANJIT PRATAP SINGH 554 0172559

017-1111-2634-23 ARYAN AHMED DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1153 MUZAFFAR AHMED 555 0172563

017-1111-2638-23 GULAM MOHAMMAD QUADRI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1155 SHABBIR AHMED QUADRI 556 0172571

017-1111-2639-23 ROUNAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1156 HARE RAM GUPTA 557 0172573

017-1111-2640-23 PULKIT CHAMARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1157 VIKASH CHAMRIA 558 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172574

017-1111-2642-23 ANMOL SETH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1158 MANISH SETH 559 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172577

017-1111-2643-23 SHIVAM JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1159 SANTARAM JAISWAL 560 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172578

017-1111-2646-23 YASH PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1160 SANDEEP PODDAR 561 0172582

017-1111-2649-23 PRIYANGSHU SARKAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1161 PROLAY SARKAR 562 0172586

017-1111-2650-23 SAHIL SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1162 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 563 0172588

017-1111-2651-23 ARYAN GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1163 SANJEEV GUPTA 564 0172590

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2657-23 APURB NANDI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1166 SUMANTA NANDI 565 0172598

017-1111-2660-23 ADITYA LAKHOTIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1168 DINESH LAKHOTIA 566 0172601

017-1111-2662-23 FAIZAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1169 BELAL AHMED 567 0172604

017-1111-2666-23 JATIN BIHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1171 AMIT BIHANI 568 0172612

017-1111-2667-23 JAY VERMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1172 PANKAJ VERMA 569 0172613

017-1111-2677-23 EHTESHAM KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1177 SHAHJAHAN KHAN 570 0172630

017-1111-2687-23 MD FAHED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1180 MD JAVED 571 0172643

017-1111-2688-23 VISHWAKANT MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1181 LAXMI NARAYAN MISHRA 572 0172646

017-1111-2691-23 HARDIK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1183 MUKESH AGARWAL 573 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172654

017-1111-2692-23 PRATIK AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1184 SITA RAM AGARWAL 574 0172655

017-1111-2693-23 SUYASH KAREL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1185 ARUN KAREL 575 0172656

017-1111-2694-23 HARSH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1186 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 576 0172657

017-1111-2699-23 SHIVAM SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1187 PASHUPATI SHAH 577 0172664

017-1111-2700-23 ADARSH KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1188 ANUP KUMAR KEDIA 578 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172665

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2704-23 VINEET DHRUV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1190 SANDEEP KUMAR DHURV 579 0172670

017-1111-2706-23 VANSH KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1191 NARESH KHAITAN 580 0172672

017-1111-2709-23 JYOTI DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1193 PRADIP DAS 581 0172676

017-1111-2712-23 AYUSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1195 PRAMOD JAIN 582 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172682

017-1111-2714-23 RACHIT TATER DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1197 AJAY TATER 583 0172684

017-1111-2715-23 AKSHAT AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1198 VIKAS AGARWAL 584 0172685

017-1111-2716-23 RITESH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1199 DAYA SHANKAR SONI 585 0172686

017-1111-2718-23 JATIN KHADARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1200 MUKESH KHADARIA 586 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172688

017-1111-2721-23 HARSHVARDHAN SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1202 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 587 0172691

017-1111-2726-23 SHAYAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1204 NAZIA ALI. 588 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172700

017-1111-2727-23 AYUSH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1205 MANISH GUPTA 589 0172704

017-1111-2729-23 HRYDAY BANTHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1206 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 590 0172706

017-1111-2730-23 VANSH GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1207 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 591 0172707

017-1111-2732-23 SHREYAN MAJHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1209 DILIP KUMAR MAJHI 592 0172710

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2733-23 RUDRANIL DEBANATH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1210 KAJAL DEBNATH 593 0172711

017-1111-2734-23 SWAYAM LATH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1211 BIKASH LATH 594 0172712

017-1111-2742-23 MAYANK SOMANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1214 AMOL KUMAR SOMANI 595 0172720

017-1111-2746-23 JOY PATEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1216 NARENDRA PATEL 596 0172725

017-1111-2750-23 ANAS AHMED CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1218 SHIBAN ANZAR 597 0172729

017-1111-2752-23 SWARNANIL KAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1219 SUBIR KAR 598 0172732

017-1111-2753-23 RISHI KUMAR CHOURASIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1220 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

CHOURASIA

 599 0172733

017-1111-2755-23 DRUHIN CHOUDHURY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1221 DEBABRATA CHOUDHURY 600 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172736

017-1111-2757-23 ADITYA PATEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1222 SANJAY PATEL 601 0172740

017-1111-2761-23 ACHAT JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1224 ANAND JAISWAL 602 0172744

017-1111-2762-23 MEGHANSH BHATTER CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1225 RAJESH BHATTER 603 0172746

017-1111-2763-23 YUVRAJ TIWARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1226 RANJAY TIWARI 604 0172748

017-1111-2765-23 AMARJEET SINGH WALIA231017-21-1227 RUP SINGH WALIA 605 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172750

017-1111-2771-23 TEZASH CHAURASIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1230 SUBHASH CHAURASIA 606 0172759

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2774-23 SOURAV RATHI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1232 NAND KISHOR RATHI 607 0172763

017-1111-2776-23 PIYUSH SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1234 SURENDRA MOHAN SHARMA 608 0172766

017-1111-2786-23 ADITYA BISWAKARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1240 AMIT BISWAKARMA 609 0172782

017-1111-2789-23 TAUKIN MALI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1243 HAROON RASHID MALI 610 0172785

017-1111-2794-23 AAGAM JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1246 AMIT KUMAR JAIN 611 0172796

017-1111-2798-23 AYAN MUKHERJEE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1249 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 612 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172802

017-1111-2800-23 MD AMIN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1251 NAVEED JAHANGIR 613 0172809

017-1111-2801-23 KOUSHAL DEBNATH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1252 RATAN DEBNATH 614 0172810

017-1111-2802-23 CHIRAG N KHANCHANDANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1253 NARESH KHANCHANDANI 615 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172811

017-1111-2805-23 TANISHQ GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1254 DINDAYAL GUPTA 616 0172814

017-1111-2808-23 SOURAV KUMAR GOEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1256 PAWAN GOEL 617 0172820

017-1111-2810-23 SURYA PRAKASH DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1257 SHIVANI DAS. 618 0172822

017-1111-2814-23 SUMIT SISGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1259 RAMESH SISGAR 619 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172832

017-1111-2823-23 AMAN PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1261 KANTI LAL PUROHIT 620 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172844

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2825-23 MD SAARIM EKHLAQUE DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1262 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 621 0172847

017-1111-2831-23 AMRIT RAGHWANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1266 AMAR LAL RAGHWANI 622 0172858

017-1111-2833-23 MAYANK SONI231017-21-1268 BINOD SONI 623 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172861

017-1111-2840-23 GOURAV PATEL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1272 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL 624 0172873

017-1111-2841-23 TANISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1273 SANTOSH AGARWAL 625 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172874

017-1111-2860-23 JAYESH GAHELRA231017-21-1284 SUNIL KUMAR GAHELRA 626 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172898

017-1111-2865-23 RONO BAUL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1287 RABI BAUL 627 0172904

017-1111-2867-23 VINAY RATHI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1289 RAM SUKH RATHI 628 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172908

017-1111-2868-23 DIVYANSH PRAHLADKA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1290 ABHINEET PRAHLADKA 629 0172909

017-1111-2869-23 TEJASH JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1291 ARVIND JOSHI 630 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172910

017-1111-2870-23 AYUSH KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1292 LALA KANHAIYA 631 0172912

017-1111-2874-23 RITIK KUMAR BANKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1296 NARESH KUMAR BANKA 632 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172918

017-1111-2877-23 ANEESH KUMAR BHARTIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1299 RAJESH BHARTIA 633 0172921

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2879-23 RONAK KUMAR JAIN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1301 SURESH KUMAR JAIN 634 0172924

017-1111-2880-23 YASH SUROLIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1302 SUSHIL KUMAR SUROLIA 635 0172926

017-1111-2882-23 DEBRAJ BARMAN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1304 DEBI PRASAD BARMAN 636 0172928

017-1111-2886-23 MADAN MOHAN SHARMA231017-21-1307 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 637 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172935

017-1111-2892-23 AMAN PARASHAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1311 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PARASHAR 638 0172942

017-1111-2893-23 SUBHAJIT DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1312 BISWAJIT DAS 639 0172943

017-1111-2895-23 SIDDHARTH BUDHIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1313 SANJAY BUDHIA 640 0172945

017-1111-2896-23 MD SARIM SIDDIQUI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1314 MD IMRAN SIDDIQUI 641 0172948

017-1111-2897-23 JATEEN PRASAD DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1315 SANTOSH PRASAD 642 0172953

017-1111-2900-23 TANAY AGARWALLA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1317 SAMIR AGARWALLA 643 0172958

017-1111-2905-23 LAKSHYA SALUJA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1320 LALIT SALUJA 644 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172964

017-1111-2914-23 MD FAIZAN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1326 MD FARID 645 0172975

017-1111-2915-23 RATNAM GANATRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1327 CHANDRESH GANATRA 646 0172976

017-1111-2920-23 RITIK SINGHANIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1332 BIKAS SINGHANIYA 647 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172984

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2921-23 KAUSHAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1333 SAJAN KUMAR AGARWAL 648 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0172985

017-1111-2923-23 MD KAIF ANSARI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1334 KHALIQUR RAHMAN 649 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172988

017-1111-2924-23 KANHAIYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1335 SHANKAR KUMAR AGARWAL 650 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172990

017-1111-2926-23 KAUSHIK KANORIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1336 SHIV KUMAR KANORIA 651 0172992

017-1111-2927-23 JAY PANDEY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1337 BIJAY KUMAR PANDEY 652 0172994

017-1111-2936-23 ARCHIN KAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1342 ANIRBAN KAR 653 0173009

017-1111-2937-23 JASKANWAR SINGH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1343 MANDEEP SINGH SONI 654 0173010

017-1111-2944-23 SATYA PRAKASH YADAV DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1345 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 655 0173021

017-1111-2945-23 SUBHANKAR DAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1346 SURESH DAS 656 0173022

017-1111-2946-23 RISHAV DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1347 KOUSHIK KUMAR DEY 657 0173023

017-1111-2948-23 JAIRAM BARDWA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1348 DHANRAJ BARDWA 658 0173026

017-1111-2951-23 KETAN TOSAWAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1351 PRITHVIRAJ TOSAWAR 659 0173031

017-1111-2954-23 ROHIT KUMAR RAI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1354 RAMAKANT RAI 660 0173037

017-1111-2964-23 DIVYAM DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1360 NARAYAN DAGA 661 0173052

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-2968-23 HITESH BHARTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1362 RAJESH BHARTIA 662 0173059

017-1111-2973-23 ANUBHAV JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1367 HIRALAL CHHAJER 663 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173067

017-1111-2980-23 AYUSH CHIRANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1372 PRAMOD KUMAR CHIRANIA 664 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173080

017-1111-2983-23 JAGESH BAJPAI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1373 BIMAL KUMAR BAJPAI 665 0173087

017-1111-2984-23 DIVYANSH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1374 RAMESH AGARWAL 666 0173088

017-1111-2985-23 ANURAG KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1375 VINOD KUMAR SINGH 667 0173090

017-1111-2995-23 AKSHAY KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1379 RAVINDER KUMAR 668 0173108

017-1111-2996-23 KAUSARALI CHALLAWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1380 JUZAR CHALLAWALA 669 0173110

017-1111-2997-23 MANAS AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1381 ARUN AGARWAL 670 0173111

017-1111-2998-23 SAHIL JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1382 VISHAL JAISWAL 671 0173112

017-1111-2999-23 AYUSH KUMAR ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1383 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR JAH 672 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173114

017-1111-3000-23 ISHU YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1384 AMIRI RAY 673 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173115

017-1111-3002-23 KAVYA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1385 RAJESH JAISWAL 674 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173117

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3008-23 ARYAN AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1389 PRADIP AGARWAL 675 0173128

017-1111-3010-23 ROHIT MEHARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1391 RAJESH KUMAR MEHARIA 676 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173131

017-1111-3011-23 PRINCE CHOUDHARY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1392 MANOJ CHOUDHARY 677 0173133

017-1111-3012-23 OM PRAKASH BARIK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1393 SARAT KUMAR BARIK 678 0173134

017-1111-3014-23 ABDUR RAHIM KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1395 SALIM AHMED KHAN 679 0173137

017-1111-3015-23 AYUSH JAJODIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1396 SUNIL JAJODIA 680 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173139

017-1111-3019-23 ADARSH AGARWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1399 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWALA 681 0173143

017-1111-3021-23 MD HAMZAH KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1401 MD SHOAIB KHAN 682 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173145

017-1111-3022-23 ASHWIN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1402 RAJESH JAISWAL 683 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173146

017-1111-3025-23 YASHRAJ SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1404 BALARAM SHAW 684 0173149

017-1111-3032-23 MOBASSHIR AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1411 SHAMS TABREZ 685 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173158

017-1111-3035-23 VEER WALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1413 HARVINDER WALIA 686 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173161

017-1111-3036-23 MD KAIF ALI KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1414 SARTAJ KHAN 687 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173162
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017-1111-3041-23 JAY RAJESH MEHTA231017-21-1419 MEENA RAJESH MEHTA. 688 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173168

017-1111-3051-23 KARAN DEEP SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1423 INDERJEET SINGH 689 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173184

017-1111-3057-23 ARYAN AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1424 KAMLESH AGARWAL 690 0173202

017-1111-3058-23 KUSHAGRA OJHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1425 VIJAY SHANKER OJHA 691 0173203

017-1111-3059-23 AKSHAT JHUNJHUNWALA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1426 VIKRAM JHUNJHUNWALA 692 0173205

017-1111-3061-23 VIVEK JOSHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1427 VINIT KUMAR JOSHI 693 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173208

017-1111-3063-23 SIDDHARTH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1428 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 694 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173212

017-1111-3065-23 FAWAD BATLA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1430 ABDULLAH ELIAS BATLA 695 0173214

017-1111-3067-23 SAKSHAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1431 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 696 0173217

017-1111-3073-23 ARYAN KHANNA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1435 RAJAN KHANNA 697 0173227

017-1111-3074-23 HARSHIT BAGARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1436 DINESH BAGARIA 698 0173228

017-1111-3077-23 NIKUNJ GARODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1437 DEVASHISH GARODIA 699 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173233

017-1111-3080-23 INESH AGARWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1438 SANJIB AGARWALA 700 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173236

017-1111-3084-23 MD SHALIK MANIYAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1440 SIKANDAR ALI 701 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173244

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3088-23 ARKAPRABHO 

CHAKRABORTY

CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1441 DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 702 0173252

017-1111-3090-23 RAJVEER KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1443 RAKESH KUMAR 703 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173254

017-1111-3093-23 ANUBHAV SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1445 SUMANT SINGH 704 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173261

017-1111-3095-23 AHAN SEN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1447 PROSENJIT SEN 705 0173264

017-1111-3096-23 DEVESH SHAH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1448 TUSHAR SHAH 706 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173266

017-1111-3098-23 PARTHIV CHAKRABORTY DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1449 PARTHA CHAKRABORTY 707 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173268

017-1111-3100-23 AMIT NAYAK DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1451 AJAY NAYAK 708 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173270

017-1111-3104-23 DHRUV AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1452 GOURI SHANKAR AGARWAL 709 0173278

017-1111-3105-23 YOGESH JAIN DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1453 SUNIL JAIN 710 0173279

017-1111-3106-23 PRATIRUP BISWAS DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1454 PRABIR KUMAR BISWAS 711 0173280

017-1111-3107-23 VINAY BUBNA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1455 BHARAT KUMAR BUBNA 712 0173281

017-1111-3114-23 RACHIT MOHTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1458 MAHENDRA MOHTA 713 0173291

017-1111-3116-23 AADARSH KUMAR DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1460 DILIP SINGH 714 0173294

017-1111-3119-23 ANKUR KUMAR SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1461 MANDEV SINGH 715 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173300

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3122-23 ARYAN MISHRA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1463 RAMAPATI MISHRA 716 0173303

017-1111-3124-23 PRATIK SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1464 DAMODAR SHARMA 717 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173306

017-1111-3125-23 MOHIT DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1465 SHRAWAN KUMAR DUGAR 718 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173307

017-1111-3126-23 NIKHIL KUMAR DUVEDEE CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1466 ANIL KUMAR DUVEVEE 719 0173308

017-1111-3128-23 HARSH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1467 GOVIND PRAKASH AGARWAL 720 0173310

017-1111-3129-23 MANGAL SINGH DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1468 BHAWANI SINGH 721 0173313

017-1111-3132-23 SARTHAK SANGANERIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1469 NAND KISHOR SANGANERIA 722 0173318

017-1111-3136-23 HARSHIL PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1472 JASWANT PATEL 723 0173324

017-1111-3137-23 DEVANSH BAGREE CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1473 PURSHOTAM BAGREE 724 0173325

017-1111-3139-23 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1474 OM PRAKASH TIWARY 725 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173328

017-1111-3147-23 MALAY SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1479 RUPA SINGH. 726 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173339

017-1111-3148-23 RISHU RAJ DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1480 RAJU KUMAR SAH 727 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173342

017-1111-3149-23 PRATIK AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1481 PANKAJ AGARWAL 728 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173346
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017-1111-3153-23 HARDIK BANTHIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1485 NAVIN KUMAR BANTHIA 729 0173353

017-1111-3155-23 SAMPREET DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1486 SANTANU DEY 730 0173355

017-1111-3157-23 SAMEER AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1487 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 731 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173362

017-1111-3181-23 GAURAV GOLCHHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1496 JITENDRA GOLCHHA 732 0173392

017-1111-3182-23 PARTH DOSHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1497 AJAY DOSHI 733 0173393

017-1111-3183-23 KUSHAGRA JHUNJHUNWALA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1498 BIJOY KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 734 0173394

017-1111-3184-23 SUJAY SAHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1499 BIJAY SAHA 735 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173395

017-1111-3186-23 PRANU KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1501 BIPUL KUMAR 736 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173397

017-1111-3187-23 ISHAQUE LODHI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1502 MD FAIYAZ KHAN 737 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173399

017-1111-3190-23 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1503 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAI 738 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173404

017-1111-3191-23 ARUNANGSHU TALUKDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1504 SUBHRANGSHU SEKHAR 

TALUKDAR

 739 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173406

017-1111-3195-23 ADARSH DHADHA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1505 ADITYA DHADHA 740 0173411

017-1111-3196-23 PRATHAM JAISWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1506 SWATANTRA JAISWAL 741 0173412
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017-1111-3198-23 AMAN ALI ZAMADER DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1507 GOLAM MAINUDDIN ZAMADER 742 0173414

017-1111-3199-23 SANJEEV KUMAR NAYAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1508 LAXMI KANTA NAYAK 743 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173416

017-1111-3201-23 MD IRFAN ASIF GAZIANI DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1510 ASIF GAZIANI 744 0173418

017-1111-3202-23 YASH CHANDAK CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1511 SUSHIL KUMAR CHANDAK 745 0173419

017-1111-3204-23 HIMANSHU SHARMA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1513 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 746 0173422

017-1111-3213-23 RAUNAK RAJGARIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1519 MAHESH RAJGARIA 747 0173433

017-1111-3218-23 RISHAB RAI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1521 SAILESH RAI 748 0173439

017-1111-3223-23 ROHAN SOFET CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1524 RAHUL SOFET 749 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173447

017-1111-3225-23 ABHISHEK KEDIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1525 RAJEEV KUMAR KEDIA 750 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173449

017-1111-3227-23 ABHINAV SHARMA231017-21-1526 ANIL KUMAR 751 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173451

017-1111-3228-23 DHRUV DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1527 VINAY DAGA 752 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173453

017-1111-3231-23 MAYANK KUMAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1529 SANTOSH JAISWAL 753 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173456

017-1111-3234-23 MD AFNAN HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1532 MD ABID 754 0173462

017-1111-3237-23 SASHANK KHAITAN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1534 SANJAY KUMAR KHAITAN 755 0173466
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017-1111-3239-23 SARANSH AHUJA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1536 SACHIN AHUJA 756 0173468

017-1111-3243-23 JAIKRISH SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1538 MAHESH SINGHANIA 757 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173472

017-1111-3247-23 SANSKAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1542 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 758 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173476

017-1111-3250-23 ABHISHEK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1544 OMPRAKASH SHAW 759 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0173480

017-1111-3253-23 MAHATWA SHAW DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1547 DWARIKA SHAW 760 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173484

017-1111-3258-23 ABDUL BASIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1551 MEHRUN NISA. 761 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173490

017-1111-3262-23 UTSHAB SAHA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1553 PRABIR SAHA 762 0173495

017-1111-3264-23 SASWAT LOHIA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1555 MAN MOHAN LOHIA 763 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173497

017-1111-3266-23 RISHI DUTTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1556 SANJAY KUMAR DUTTA 764 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173501

017-1111-3267-23 SHIVAM GUPTA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1557 PRAVIN CHANDRA GUPTA 765 0173507

017-1111-3269-23 GOVIND SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1558 ARUN SHARMA 766 0173511

017-1111-3270-23 SHABBIR MURTAZA 

DHAMANGAMWALA

CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1559 MURTAZA NURUDDIN 

DHAMANGAMWALA

 767 0173512

017-1111-3271-23 PIYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1560 LAL BAHADUR PANDEY 768 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173513

017-1111-3272-23 MAYANK JAIN231017-21-1561 PRASHANT JAIN 769 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173514
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017-1111-3277-23 MUFADDAL KAGDI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1564 ALI HUSSAIN KAGDI 770 0173521

017-1111-3279-23 SHIVAM PRAKASH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1565 BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 771 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173523

017-1111-3280-23 ARYAN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1566 SHISHIR GUPTA 772 0173524

017-1111-3283-23 DEV GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1568 VISHAL GUPTA 773 0173527

017-1111-3284-23 DIVANSHU SIKARIA231017-21-1569 DAYA SHANKER SIKARIA 774 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173530

017-1111-3285-23 PARTH GARODIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1570 PAWAN GARODIA 775 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173535

017-1111-3287-23 SHIVAM JOSHI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1572 AMIT JOSHI 776 0173537

017-1111-3291-23 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1576 SATYENDRA NARAYANA JHA 777 0173544

017-1111-3293-23 RISHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-1578 RAJ BAHADUR SINGH 778 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TU)

0173549

017-1111-3294-23 ADARSH SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1579 MADHUSUDAN SHAH 779 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173550

017-1111-3299-23 DIPANSHU MITTAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1581 RAKESH KUMAR MITTAL 780 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173559

017-1111-3302-23 VANSH SAHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1583 BIPIN SAHAL 781 0173565

017-1111-3308-23 NIKUNJ GUTGUTIA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1586 SANJAY KUMAR GUTGUTIA 782 0173584

017-1111-3310-23 DEBJYOTI MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1587 JOYDEB MONDAL 783 0173586
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017-1111-3312-23 HARSH VARDHAN MUNDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1588 SANJAY KUMAR MUNDRA 784 0173588

017-1111-3313-23 DAKSH AGARWAL DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1589 SANJAY AGARWAL 785 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173589

017-1111-3315-23 KESHAV MASKARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1591 SOM MASKAR 786 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173596

017-1111-3318-23 SHRESTH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1593 RAJENDRA JAISWAL 787 0173600

017-1111-3319-23 PRIYANK SINHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1594 SANDEEP SINHAL 788 0173602

017-1111-3322-23 DHIRAJ RAJ CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1596 DEWANAND KUMAR ARYA 789 0173612

017-1111-3324-23 AYUSH MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1597 PRATIMA MISHRA. 790 0173615

017-1111-3327-23 RAJ SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1600 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 791 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173618

017-1111-3328-23 SHREYANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1601 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 792 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173622

017-1111-3329-23 ADITYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1602 MANISH GUPTA 793 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173624

017-1111-3331-23 SUSHIL KR SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1604 SATENDRA KR SHAH 794 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173628

017-1111-3332-23 HARSH KALWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1605 SARWAN KALWAR 795 0173629

017-1111-3335-23 GOURAV JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1606 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 796 0173633

017-1111-3336-23 BHANU PRAKASH JAKHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1607 BHANWARLAL JAKHAR 797 0173634
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017-1111-3337-23 SOUMODEEP TALUKDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1608 DIPAK TALUKDAR 798 0173635

017-1111-3338-23 HARSHIT SARAWAGI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1609 JAGADISH PD SARAWAGI 799 0173637

017-1111-3340-23 AL ARHAN KHAN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1610 IFTEKHAR HUSSAIN KHAN 800 0173644

017-1111-3341-23 SARTHAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1611 VISHAL AGARWAL 801 0173647

017-1111-3344-23 PRATYAY KUMAR AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1612 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 802 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173659

017-1111-3345-23 MD SAHIL SHAHNAWAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1613 MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM 803 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173660

017-1111-3348-23 SATYA PRITHIBI GHOSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1614 LATE SATYA TAPAN GHOSAL 804 0173665

017-1111-3354-23 SALMAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1616 SAFI AHMED 805 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173672

017-1111-3355-23 ASHRAF ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1617 MD ALI 806 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173673

017-1111-3357-23 ANTHONY JOHN SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1619 SANJIB SINHA 807 0173675

017-1111-3358-23 ARPIT YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1620 DAYA SHANKAR YADAV 808 0173676

017-1111-3359-23 SAMBAV SETHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1621 KISHORE KUMAR SETHIA 809 0173677

017-1111-3360-23 RAUNAK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1622 MANISH KUMAR JAISWAL 810 0173679

017-1111-3361-23 SWARNAJEET KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1623 BIMAL CHANDRA KARMAKAR 811 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173681
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017-1111-3362-23 SRIDHAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1624 RAJKUMAR AGARWAL 812 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173683

017-1111-3363-23 ANURAG KUMAR PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1625 VIJAY KUMAR PRASAD 813 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173684

017-1111-3364-23 ALOK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1626 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 814 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173685

017-1111-3365-23 SUJAL BAJORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1627 RAMESH KUMAR BAJORIA 815 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173686

017-1111-3366-23 HARDIK PARKERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1628 PARIN PARKERIA 816 0173687

017-1111-3367-23 ARMAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1629 SANJAY SHARMA 817 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173688

017-1111-3369-23 KRRISH AGARWALLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

231017-21-1631 RATAN AGARWALLA 818 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173692

017-1111-3370-23 RUSHAAN IQBAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1632 MD IQBAL KHAN 819 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173693

017-1111-3372-23 DEBANSHU CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1634 LATE PRADEP KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

 820 0173695

017-1111-3378-23 ANKIT BHADANI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1639 RAJESH KUMAR BHADANI 821 0173703

017-1111-3382-23 SWAPNANIL DAS CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1641 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS 822 0173709

017-1111-3385-23 TANUJ BUBNA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1642 DINESH KUMAR BUBNA 823 0173712

017-1111-3387-23 MAYANK VERMA231017-21-1643 VIKASH VERMA 824 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173716
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017-1111-3392-23 SHRAYANSH SINGH CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1647 SHIV KUMAR SINGH 825 0173724

017-1111-3395-23 BARINDER PAL SINGH 

TAGGAR

CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1650 KARNAIL SINGH 826 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173730

017-1111-3396-23 DIVYAM AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1651 SANJAY AGARWAL 827 0173732

017-1111-3399-23 AMMAR HUSSAIN 

SHAHARYAR

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1653 SHAHZADA MD HUSSAIN 828 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173739

017-1111-3401-23 YASH VERMA231017-21-1654 SANJAY VERMA 829 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173741

017-1111-3403-23 VINAY KANODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1655 PRAKASH KANODIA 830 0173745

017-1111-3404-23 MANISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1656 VIRENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 831 0173748

017-1111-3405-23 RANJAN KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1657 RISHABH KOTHARI 832 0173749

017-1111-3406-23 RASIKH HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1658 MONAZIR HUSSAIN 833 0173750

017-1111-3409-23 NAYAN PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1659 SUNIL KUMAR PUROHIT 834 0173754

017-1111-3410-23 YUVRAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1660 RAJ KUMAR 835 0173756

017-1111-3411-23 ARYAN DHANDHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1661 GAUTAM DHANDHANIA 836 0173757

017-1111-3412-23 DIVYAM  AGARWAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1662 GOVIND AGARWAL 837 0173758

017-1111-3413-23 S M MAHIN BHATI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1663 S M RIAZ BHATI 838 0173760
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017-1111-3417-23 VANSH GOURISARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1666 ALOK GOURISARIA 839 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173765

017-1111-3420-23 MOHIT SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1668 VINOD SINGH 840 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173770

017-1111-3421-23 ROHIT SHARMA DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1669 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 841 0173771

017-1111-3424-23 TUSHAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1670 RAJESH GUPTA 842 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173774

017-1111-3426-23 DEBJIT BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1671 AVIJIT BISWAS 843 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173778

017-1111-3428-23 GAUTAM CHORARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-1673 RAJENDRA CHORARIA 844 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173780

017-1111-3433-23 ABHAY TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1677 LATE SANTOSH TIWARI 845 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173785

017-1111-4001-22 SOUVIK CHATTARAJ CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1678 SUKANTA CHATTARAJ 846 0173505

017-1111-4068-22 CHANDAN KATARUKA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1679 KAILASH KATARUKA 847 0172309

017-1111-4077-22 SHIVANT GUPTA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1680 RAHUL GUPTA 848 0173127

017-1112-0737-23 BINITH HELA CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

231017-21-1682 BINOD HELA 849 MEBS

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170035

017-1112-1296-23 ANISH CHOUDHURY231017-21-1688 ARUN KR CHOUDHURY 850 ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170623

017-1112-1620-23 LAKSHYA KUMAR CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1690 ANIL MAHATO 851 0171094

017-1112-2392-23 JEET RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)(TU)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TU)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1698 BIJOY RAJAK 852 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172192

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1112-2486-23 DEEP RAJAK231017-21-1699 BINOD RAJAK 853 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172340

017-1112-2514-23 ABHISHEK KUMAR MANDAL CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1700 RAMUDIT MANDAL 854 0172381

017-1112-2564-23 ARCHISMAN MONDAL231017-21-1701 ASISH MANDAL 855 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172456

017-1112-3215-23 SASHI KIRAN PODDER CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1711 NIKHIL RANJAN PODDER 856 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173436

017-1112-3242-23 PRIYAK NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1712 PARTHA PRATIM NASKAR 857 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173471

017-1112-3265-23 KRANTI ROY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1713 TARUN KUMAR ROY 858 0173500

017-1113-2648-23 SUJAL MINJ CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1716 WILLIAM MINJ 859 0172584

017-1114-3044-23 TASHMEER AFEEF KHAN CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1731 NASRAT ALI KHAN 860 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173174

017-1114-3110-23 AMAN BARAI CACM

(DSCC-3)(TH)

231017-21-1733 RAMESH KUMAR BARAI 861 0173285

017-1114-3386-23 AVISHEK SHAW231017-21-1735 SUBODH SHAW 862 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173715

017-1141-1537-23 YASH RAO DTCM

(DSCC-4)(TH)

231017-21-1740 KARNU RAO 863 0170981

017-1141-2528-23 RUPARBA SAHA CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1741 LIPAN KUMAR SAHA 864 0172407

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3435-23 SUSMITA SEN CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-12-0002 SANJEEB SEN 1 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170578

017-1211-3441-23 KESHVI S SHETH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0003 SAMIR SHETH 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170675

017-1211-3451-23 MANVI BOTHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-12-0005 RAJESH BOTHRA 3 0171051

017-1211-3452-23 MAHAMAYA KANTI231017-12-0006 LALIT KANTI 4 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0171068

017-1211-3454-23 KASHISH KUMARI GOUR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

231017-12-0007 RAJESH KUMAR GOUR 5 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0171282

017-1211-3457-23 GULSHAN PARVEEN CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-12-0008 SIKANDAR ALAM GAFFUR 6 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171488

017-1211-3460-23 PREKSHA TOLIA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-12-0009 RAJESH TOLIA 7 0171629

017-1211-3464-23 KRIPA M BHATT CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-12-0010 MITESH M BHATT 8 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171775

017-1211-3467-23 HERA ILYAS CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-12-0011 MD ILYAS 9 0172005

017-1211-3475-23 NEHA MISHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-12-0013 ANIL MISHRA 10 0172325

017-1211-3477-23 SHREYA KHANDELWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0014 BIMAL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 11 0172352

017-1211-3484-23 RIYA SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-12-0015 SUNIL SINGH 12 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172618

017-1211-3490-23 SHRUTI SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0017 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA 13 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172856
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017-1211-3495-23 ANJALI PALMAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0018 RABI PALMAL 14 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173058

017-1211-3500-23 SONALI KADEL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0019 DINESH KADEL 15 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173101

017-1211-3511-23 RIYASHREE DEHURI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0021 BASANTA DEHURI 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173435

017-1211-3513-23 DIPANWITA DEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0022 AJIT DEY 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173459

017-1211-3542-23 DIYA SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0024 RAJENDRA SINGH 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173742

017-1211-3543-23 TISHA SHAH CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0025 ATIN SHAH 19 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173743

017-1212-3512-23 ANKITA RONG CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0026 AMAR RONG 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173452

017-1214-3497-23 HEMA DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-12-0027 SHASHI BHUSAN DAS 21 0173084

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:23:20PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 3 of 9

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-3436-23 SANCHIT MITTAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0001 LATE JAIBIR MITTAL 1 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170609

017-1111-3437-23 FARIDUDDIN MONDAL231017-22-0002 KABIRUDDIN MONDAL 2 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170659

017-1111-3438-23 DEEPAK BOTHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0003 NIRMAL BOTHRA 3 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170665

017-1111-3439-23 AMAN BARNWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0004 AJAY KUMAR BARNWAL 4 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170666

017-1111-3440-23 SAHIL JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0005 MANOJ JAISWAL 5 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170667

017-1111-3443-23 KAUSHIK KUMAR GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0006 SANJAY PRASAD GUPTA 6 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170732

017-1111-3444-23 ARISH YOUSUF NADEEM CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0007 MOHAMMED WASIF NADEEM 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0170742

017-1111-3445-23 ASHISH BOTHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0008 RAJESH BOTHRA 8 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170769

017-1111-3446-23 KESHAV AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-22-0009 DINESH AGARWAL 9 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0170796

017-1111-3447-23 SANTANU GHOSH CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0010 SHYAMAL GHOSH 10 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0170965

017-1111-3448-23 ARITRA DAWN CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0011 ANJAN DAWN 11 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171008

017-1111-3450-23 GOURAV SETHIA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0012 RAJESH SETHIA 12 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171040

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3453-23 ADITYA RAJ SARAFF CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0013 SATENDRA KUMAR 13 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171264

017-1111-3455-23 ALTAMASH AHMED CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0014 NAUSHAD AHMED 14 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171309

017-1111-3456-23 MOHIT SHARMA DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0015 CHANDAN SHARMA 15 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171329

017-1111-3458-23 SURAJ SAH DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0016 NAGA SAH 16 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171576

017-1111-3459-23 RAJPRODIP GHOSH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0017 RAM KRISHNA GHOSH 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171599

017-1111-3461-23 RAHUL PRASAD CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0018 RAJESH PRASAD 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171657

017-1111-3463-23 SAYAN DEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0020 DILIP KUMAR DEY 19 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171757

017-1111-3465-23 FIRAZ AHMED KHAN231017-22-0021 ABDUR RAHIM KHAN 20 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171820

017-1111-3468-23 MD ZAID CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0022 MD FAISAL ALI 21 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172086

017-1111-3469-23 KABIR JAISWAL DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0023 SANDEEP KUMAR JAISWAL 22 0172092

017-1111-3470-23 HARSH JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0024 SHIV KUMAR JAISWAL 23 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172107

017-1111-3471-23 SIDDHARTH KESHRI CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0025 ANAND KESHRI 24 0172128

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3472-23 SHIVESH TIKMANY DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0026 RAVI TIKMANY 25 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0172159

017-1111-3474-23 KRIISHIV SHA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0027 KRISHNA KUMAR SHA 26 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0172283

017-1111-3476-23 SHIVAM TIBREWAL DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0028 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 27 0172339

017-1111-3478-23 JUNAYED HASHIM DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0029 JAWED HASHIM ANSARI 28 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172354

017-1111-3479-23 DHRUV SINGH DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0030 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 29 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172356

017-1111-3480-23 SOURAV SINGH DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0031 ASHOK SINGH 30 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172488

017-1111-3481-23 KRISHNA SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0032 MANISH SHARMA 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172495

017-1111-3482-23 HARSHIT GUPTA DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0033 SUNIL GUPTA 32 0172556

017-1111-3483-23 KUSHAL DUGAR DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0034 RANJEET KUMAR DUGAR 33 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172570

017-1111-3485-23 RACHIT TIBREWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0035 GOVINDTIBREWAL 34 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172663

017-1111-3486-23 ALAN RANA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0036 MD NAYEEM 35 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172739

017-1111-3488-23 ABHIJIT KAMAL KHESS CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0037 AKSAY KHESS 36 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172803

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3489-23 MOHAMMED OWAIS SALIM CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0038 MD SALIM 37 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172824

017-1111-3491-23 ASHIS MOHANTY DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0039 LOCHAN MOHANTY 38 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0172890

017-1111-3496-23 AQUIB KHAN DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0040 SHAHNAWAZUL HAQUE 39 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173065

017-1111-3498-23 BAIBHAV DIXIT CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

231017-22-0041 SANKAR SAHAI DIXIT 40 0173097

017-1111-3499-23 MUSTAFA AHMED CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0042 AFAQUE AHMED 41 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173100

017-1111-3501-23 SUMIT TIWARI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0043 RAJKUMAR TIWARI 42 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173172

017-1111-3503-23 KRISH GANDHI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0045 SASHIKANT VRAJLAL GANDHI 43 0173211

017-1111-3505-23 ARSALAN AZIZ CAGM

(MDC-3)(TU)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0046 MD AZIZ 44 MMKT

(MN-3)(TU)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173226

017-1111-3506-23 OM PRAKASH JENA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0047 KRISHNA KUMAR JENA 45 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173246

017-1111-3508-23 SUPRIYO KUMAR MAITY CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0048 MALAY MAITY 46 0173329

017-1111-3509-23 KRISH AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0049 SANJAY AGARWAL 47 MEBS

(MN-3)(TH)

0173358

017-1111-3510-23 RAMIZ MALLICK CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0050 RIAZUDDIN MALLICK 48 0173420

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3514-23 PRATIK MAHESHWARI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0051 SHYAM SHUNDER MAHESHWARI 49 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173487

017-1111-3515-23 PATEL MEDHANSH NITIN CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0052 NITIN PATEL 50 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173498

017-1111-3516-23 SHIVANSH GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0053 MANIKANT GUPTA 51 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173532

017-1111-3517-23 VANSH AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0054 VINOD AGARWAL 52 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173540

017-1111-3518-23 MUSTAFA YOUSUF FEROZIE CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0055 TAHA AHMED FEROZIE 53 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173614

017-1111-3519-23 RHOUHAN PAUL DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0056 SHYAMAL PAUL 54 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173625

017-1111-3520-23 ANKIT GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0057 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 55 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173638

017-1111-3521-23 SHEESHANT JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0058 SANKAR JAISWAL 56 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173640

017-1111-3522-23 ARYAN KUMAR SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0059 MANOJ KUMAR SHAW 57 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173646

017-1111-3524-23 SHAURYA KHEMKA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0060 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 58 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173652

017-1111-3525-23 PRIYANSHU KUMAR JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0061 PRAMOD KUMAR JAISWAL 59 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173655

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1111-3526-23 HARSH KEJRIWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0062 ASHISH KEJRIWAL 60 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173656

017-1111-3527-23 SIDHARTH SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0063 MANOJ SHAW 61 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173657

017-1111-3528-23 BIKASH JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0064 AYODHYA JAISWAL 62 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173658

017-1111-3529-23 SOUMYADIP BASU CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0065 SUBHAS BASU 63 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173662

017-1111-3530-23 RAHUL SARAWOGI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0066 BIKRAM SARAWOGI 64 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173678

017-1111-3533-23 SARTHAK SARAF CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0068 SANJAY KUMAR SARAF 65 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173706

017-1111-3534-23 SIDDHARTH MALHOTRA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0069 PRASHANT MALHOTRA 66 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173718

017-1111-3535-23 BISHAL RAJBANSHI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0070 SURESH RAJBANSHI 67 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173726

017-1111-3536-23 AMARJIT RAJBANSHI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0071 RATAN RAJBANSHI 68 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173727

017-1111-3537-23 RAJ VARDHAN GOYAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0072 NIRMAL KUMAR GOYAL 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

0173731

017-1111-3538-23 AHAD RASHID CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0073 MD RASHID 70 IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173734

017-1111-3539-23 MD SHAYAN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0074 MD SHAHABUDDIN 71 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173735

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234
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017-1111-3544-23 ROSHAN ASOPA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0075 MANOJ ASOPA 72 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173752

017-1111-3545-23 ASHUTOSH BHUWALKA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0076 HARISH BHUWALKA 73 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173755

017-1114-3540-23 RAHUL SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0082 GAUTAM SINGH 74 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0173737

017-1115-3466-23 SHAMS WAKASH ANSARI CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0083 WASIM ANSARI 75 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

(TH)

0171846

017-2111-3504-23 VANSHAJ WALIA CAGM

(MDC-3)(TH)

DTGM

(MDC-4)(TH)

231017-22-0085 RAJNEESH SINGH WALIA 76 MMKT

(MN-3)(TH)

0173223

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0789-23 BHUMI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0034 NILESH SHAH 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170087

017-1211-0855-23 SHANOLI SENGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0062 PRADIP KUMAR SENGUPTA 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170153

017-1211-1132-23 ARCHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0172 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170447

017-1211-1148-23 NISHITA MAHESWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0182 NARAYAN MAHESWARI 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170466

017-1211-1193-23 SHREYA BANDYOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0200 SUGATA BANDYOPADHYAY 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170513

017-1211-1346-23 TANISHA SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0242 RABINDRA SINGHANIA 6 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170678

017-1211-1869-23 KAVYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0448 NANDLAL GUPTA 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171411

017-1211-1960-23 TANVI JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0484 DEEPAK KR JALAN 8 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171532

017-1211-1988-23 MAHI YADUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0497 MANISH YADUKA 9 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171570

017-1211-2121-23 ALIYA ASIF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0544 ABU ANSAR 10 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171774

017-1211-2222-23 SAKSHI CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0579 SUDHIR CHOUDHARY 11 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171932

017-1211-2259-23 SNEHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0593 BHAGIRATH MAHTO 12 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171979

017-1211-2311-23 BABITA SULTANA SK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0605 BAITULLA SK 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172063

017-1211-2460-23 PRAJATA BHAUMIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0648 PRANAB BHAUMIK 14 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172292

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-2511-23 TISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0666 RAJESH AGARWAL 15 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172378

017-1211-2552-23 KOMAL SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0680 MUKESH SARAF 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172443

017-1211-2993-23 SUZAINA KHANAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0831 MD IMTIYAZ KHAN 17 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173105

017-1211-3163-23 SONAL SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0883 BRIJESH SINGH 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173369

017-1211-3236-23 JUN PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0911 SANJAY PAUL 19 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173464

017-1211-3248-23 ZOYA ZABIN FATIMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0912 MD RAZA 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173478

017-1211-3298-23 SHALINI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0923 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173558

017-1211-3349-23 PALAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0939 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 22 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173667

017-1211-3384-23 GUREET KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0946 GURDEEP SINGH SEKHON 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173711

017-1211-3425-23 SRISTI CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0957 SUJOY CHOWDHURY 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173775

017-1214-2532-23 SRIJITA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-11-0986 AJIT KUMAR GHOSH 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172415

017-1211-0326-23 SMRITI TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0001 TARAKESHWAR TIWARI 26 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170152

017-1211-0582-24 SAIMA ANJUM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0002 MD TANWEER 27 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170031

017-1211-0585-24 ARROHI BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0003 RINTU BHATTACHARJEE 28 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170035

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0592-24 OSHIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0004 KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 29 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170043

017-1211-0594-24 DIVYANKA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0005 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170045

017-1211-0596-24 VANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0006 SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170048

017-1211-0597-24 NIRMALA RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0007 MANOJ KUMAR RATHI 32 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170049

017-1211-0608-24 AMRITA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0008 AMIT GUPTA 33 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170063

017-1211-0618-24 VANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0009 PRADEEP AGARWAL 34 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170074

017-1211-0620-24 NANDINI LACHHIRAMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0010 AMAN LACHHIRAMKA 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170076

017-1211-0621-24 PRAGATI AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0011 PANKAJ AGARWALA 36 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170078

017-1211-0622-24 ISHIKA TRIPATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0012 SANDEEP TRIPATHI 37 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170079

017-1211-0624-24 BHUMI DAIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0013 NARESH KUMAR DAIYA 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170082

017-1211-0625-24 BHOOMI AGRAHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0014 DINESH AGRAHARI 39 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170083

017-1211-0628-24 AARUSHI TANTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0015 PEEYUSH TANTIA 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170089

017-1211-0629-24 HARSHITA GOLCHHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0016 SUNIL KUMAR GOLCHHA 41 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170091

017-1211-0630-24 SNEHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0017 RAVINDRA KUMAR 42 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170092
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017-1211-0633-24 SHREYA GARG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0018 ANUJ GARG 43 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170095

017-1211-0635-24 LABHDHI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0019 SANJAY SHAH 44 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170098

017-1211-0636-24 INSHA SHAHZAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0020 SHAHZAD AHMED 45 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170101

017-1211-0640-24 RITIKA BHOJNAGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0021 AMIT BHOJNAGARWALA 46 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170107

017-1211-0641-24 VANSHIKA BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0022 PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170108

017-1211-0642-24 ARATRIKA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0023 SANJAY SAHA 48 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170109

017-1211-0643-24 BHOOMI KOLEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0024 MANASH KOKEY 49 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170110

017-1211-0648-24 PRATEETI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0025 DEEPAK AGARWAL 50 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170116

017-1211-0653-24 MUKTA BENGANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0026 MAHENDRA BENGANI 51 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170122

017-1211-0657-24 KASHISH PAREKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0027 NIRAV PAREKH 52 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170128

017-1211-0660-24 RITIKA MURARKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0028 RAKESH KUMAR MURARKA 53 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170132

017-1211-0664-24 SALONI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0029 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170139

017-1211-0669-24 SHAGUFTA AFRIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0030 MD ASLAM 55 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170145

017-1211-0670-24 EESHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0031 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 56 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170146
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017-1211-0672-24 DEBANKI SAFUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0032 ARUN SAFUI 57 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170148

017-1211-0683-24 AAKANCHA DHANIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0033 SANTOSH DHANIWAL 58 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170164

017-1211-0685-24 JANVI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0034 SUBHASH AGARWAL 59 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170166

017-1211-0688-24 ROSHNI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0035 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 60 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170171

017-1211-0696-24 PARI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0036 MUKESH AGARWAL 61 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170179

017-1211-0698-24 SUSMA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0037 KARTICK SHAW 62 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170183

017-1211-0699-24 RITHIKA GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0038 RAVI KUMAR GOYAL 63 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170184

017-1211-0700-24 RITIKA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0039 HARE RAM PAUL 64 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170185

017-1211-0701-24 ARPITA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0040 PRAMENDRA KUMAR 65 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170187

017-1211-0706-24 NISTHA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0041 AMIT JAIN 66 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170192

017-1211-0707-24 DIVYANSHI SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0042 VIKAS SARAF 67 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170193

017-1211-0708-24 MUSKAN SINGHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0043 ANIL SINGHAL 68 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170194

017-1211-0711-24 ADITI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0044 RATAN JHA 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170198

017-1211-0718-24 SMRITI KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0045 GOPAL PRASAD KHANDELWAL 70 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170208
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017-1211-0724-24 SOHINI SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0046 AMIT SARKAR 71 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170214

017-1211-0726-24 AISHWARIYA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0048 PRANTIK ROY 72 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170216

017-1211-0727-24 TANWI DAS GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0049 LATE TONMAY DAS GHOSH 73 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170218

017-1211-0729-24 NEHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0050 G K AGARWAL 74 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170222

017-1211-0731-24 SABA PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0051 ABDUL KALAM SIDDIQUE 75 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170224

017-1211-0733-24 HANSHIKA MADHOGARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0052 SURENDRA MADHOGARIA 76 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170226

017-1211-0735-24 BHUMIKA KAREL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0053 VISHNU KUMAR KAREL 77 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170229

017-1211-0736-24 ZARQA ASHFAQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0054 ASHFAQUE AHMED 78 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170230

017-1211-0739-24 RIDHI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0055 JITENDRA JAIN 79 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170233

017-1211-0744-24 ISHIKA JAGNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0056 SUSHIL JAGNANI 80 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170241

017-1211-0748-24 KHUSHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0057 MANISH KUMAR MUNKA 81 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170247

017-1211-0749-24 JHALAK JHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0058 SHREE GOPAL JHAWAR 82 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170248

017-1211-0752-24 KIRTI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0059 RANJEET JAISWAL 83 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170253

017-1211-0756-24 DOLAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0060 PINKU DAS 84 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170257
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017-1211-0761-24 MUSKAN KHUDANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0061 RITESH KUMAR KHUDANIA 85 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170266

017-1211-0769-24 PRAKRITI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0062 SANJAY JAISWAL 86 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170276

017-1211-0771-24 PRISHA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0063 MANOJ JAIN 87 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170278

017-1211-0774-24 RUNGSHITA DHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0064 MANAS MUKUL DHARA 88 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170284

017-1211-0775-24 SAKSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0065 SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL 89 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170285

017-1211-0777-24 JASHMEEN KUMARI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0066 PINTU JAISWAL 90 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170288

017-1211-0779-24 RISHIKA TODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0067 MURARI LAL TODI 91 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170290

017-1211-0790-24 NIPANWITA BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0068 NRIPENDRA NATH BISWAS 92 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170307

017-1211-0796-24 JIYA SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0069 SHASHI KUMAR 93 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170318

017-1211-0804-24 SHAMA PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0070 ASGAR HUSSAIN 94 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170326

017-1211-0805-24 SAKSHI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0071 BRAJESH KUMAR JHA 95 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170327

017-1211-0806-24 MAHI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0072 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 96 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170330

017-1211-0821-24 AIMAN NISA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0073 FIROZ BAIG 97 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170352

017-1211-0824-24 PALAK SANGANERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0074 KUNJ BIHARI SANGANERIA 98 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170356

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0825-24 NANDANI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0075 RAJESH KUMAR 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170357

017-1211-0831-24 PARNAVI BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0076 ARINDAM BANERJEE 100 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170365

017-1211-0841-24 ISHIKA SANCHETI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0077 SHARAD SANCHETI 101 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170380

017-1211-0842-24 SHREYA LOHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0078 SIDHARTH SHANKAR LOHANI 102 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170382

017-1211-0843-24 ADITI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0079 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 103 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170383

017-1211-0845-24 SAYYEDA TAIBA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0080 SYED AMIRUL HAQUE 104 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170386

017-1211-0849-24 STUTI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0081 PRAMOD KR JAIN 105 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170391

017-1211-0852-24 TANISHA PODDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0082 GOPAL CHANDRA PODDER 106 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170396

017-1211-0855-24 HARSHITA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0083 GANESH PRASAD AGARWAL 107 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170399

017-1211-0858-24 TRIPARNA ADHIKARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0084 TAPAN ADHIKARY 108 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170402

017-1211-0860-24 VEDIKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0085 AMIT GUPTA 109 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170404

017-1211-0866-24 DISHA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0086 DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL 110 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170410

017-1211-0867-24 LEHAR BARDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0087 AMIT BARDIA 111 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170411

017-1211-0873-24 ARPITA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0088 SHAMBHU NATH SHAW 112 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170418

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0874-24 NOSHEN FATMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0089 SK CHAND 113 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170419

017-1211-0875-24 JHANVI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0090 HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH 114 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170420

017-1211-0876-24 LIPIKA THAKKER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0091 RAJESH KUMAR THAKKER 115 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170421

017-1211-0877-24 ANSHU AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0092 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 116 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170422

017-1211-0879-24 PRIYAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0093 PRADIP AGARWAL 117 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170424

017-1211-0885-24 VINATI JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0094 LATE AJAY JALAN 118 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170431

017-1211-0889-24 KASHISH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0095 RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL 119 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170437

017-1211-0890-24 NIDHI DATTANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0096 HARSHAD DATTANI 120 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170439

017-1211-0892-24 RITIKA RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0097 SANJAY RAY 121 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170442

017-1211-0897-24 KRITIKA MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0098 MANOJ MAHATO 122 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170448

017-1211-0898-24 SANJANA KUMARI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0099 SANTOSH JHA 123 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170449

017-1211-0899-24 RITIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0100 RAJESH AGARWAL 124 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170451

017-1211-0900-24 KRISHIKA SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0101 SITAL SARAF 125 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170452

017-1211-0919-24 ARITTRI GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0102 ASHIM GHOSH 126 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170475

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0920-24 ANSHIKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0103 ALOK GUPTA 127 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170476

017-1211-0921-24 GOURI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0104 PRABHA SANKAR CHOUDHARY 128 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170479

017-1211-0922-24 AAKRITI CHOUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0105 MANOJ CHOUBEY 129 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170480

017-1211-0924-24 SURBHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0106 KRISHNA KUMAR AGRAWAL 130 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170482

017-1211-0926-24 KOLI SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0107 KAMAL SARKAR 131 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170485

017-1211-0928-24 TISHA VISHAL SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0108 VISHAL ASHOKUMAR SHAH 132 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170489

017-1211-0929-24 SHREYA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0109 RAJESH JAIN 133 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170492

017-1211-0932-24 RAISA GANGULY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0110 SURAJIT GANGULY 134 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170497

017-1211-0933-24 BHAVIKA SRIMAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0111 NIRMAL SRIMAL 135 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170498

017-1211-0934-24 NAINIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0112 PRAKASH AGARWAL 136 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170499

017-1211-0935-24 AKANKSHA HOME CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0113 ARUP KUMAR HOME 137 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170500

017-1211-0936-24 ALISHA BHARTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0114 SITARAM PASWAN 138 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170502

017-1211-0938-24 BHUMIKA KUMARI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0115 DIPAK KUMAR JAISWAL 139 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170504

017-1211-0949-24 SANIA MUSTAFA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0116 GULAM MUSTAFA 140 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170518

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0950-24 MAEHEK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0117 BIKRAM AGARWAL 141 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170519

017-1211-0951-24 PRASHANSHA KHANNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0118 ARCHIT KHANNA 142 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170521

017-1211-0953-24 GUNGUN KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0119 NAVRATAN KUMAR MANDIWAL 143 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170524

017-1211-0956-24 ANSHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0120 DIPAK AGARWAL 144 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170528

017-1211-0959-24 TANISHA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0121 MANOJ JAISWAL 145 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170532

017-1211-0964-24 JAYATI MAROO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0122 DEEPAK KUMAR MAROO 146 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170538

017-1211-0966-24 SNEHA LIKHMANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0123 KAILASH LIKHMANIA 147 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170542

017-1211-0968-24 VIDHI DIGGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0124 PAWAN KUMAR DIGGA 148 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170544

017-1211-0969-24 MISHQUAT FATMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0125 SYED JAWED HOSSAIN 149 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170545

017-1211-0972-24 MANYA MAWANDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0126 PRAMOD KUMAR MAWANDIA 150 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170550

017-1211-0975-24 SIMRAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0127 BISWARUP SINGH 151 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170553

017-1211-0978-24 SUSHREETA KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0128 SUMAN KUNDU 152 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170558

017-1211-0980-24 SIDDHI KARNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0129 SATISH KARNANI 153 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170560

017-1211-0982-24 KARISHMA LAKHOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0130 ARUN KUMAR LAKHOTIA 154 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170564
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017-1211-0988-24 AASHTHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0131 MUKESH KUMAR SARAWGI 155 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170573

017-1211-0989-24 NITYA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0132 MANOJ KUMAR 156 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170575

017-1211-0992-24 SAKSHI SAHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0133 DASRATH SAHU 157 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170580

017-1211-0999-24 SHRISTY AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0134 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 158 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170590

017-1211-1003-24 VRINDA AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0135 PRAVEEN AGRAWAL 159 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170596

017-1211-1008-24 NEHA BILAKHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0136 LATE SANAJAY BILAKHIA 160 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170602

017-1211-1011-24 SIDDHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0137 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 161 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170605

017-1211-1017-24 BHUMI GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0138 MUKESH GOYAL 162 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170613

017-1211-1022-24 DEBALINA BHOWMIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0139 DULAL CHANDRA BHOWMIK 163 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170622

017-1211-1027-24 DHRITEE MAHESHWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0140 MAYANK MAHESHWARI 164 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170628

017-1211-1029-24 RAKSHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0141 RAM AVTAR GUPTA 165 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170631

017-1211-1031-24 AYUSHI NAHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0142 SANJAY KUMAR NAHATA 166 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170633

017-1211-1032-24 PUJA NAREDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0143 SUNIL NAREDI 167 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170635

017-1211-1033-24 PAMMY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0144 PINTU DAS 168 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170636

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-1034-24 DISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0145 AMIT AGARWAL 169 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170638

017-1211-1035-24 SNEHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0146 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 170 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170639

017-1211-1039-24 PAMMI CHOWRASIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0147 SANTOSH CHOWRASIA 171 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170644

017-1211-1042-24 KHUSHI DARAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0148 MANOJ KUMAR DARAK 172 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170647

017-1211-1043-24 MEHEK MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0149 VIJAY MEHTA 173 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170648

017-1211-1044-24 RICHA MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0150 RAJ KUMAR MUNDHRA 174 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170650

017-1211-1045-24 PRACHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0151 BINOD AGARWAL 175 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170652

017-1211-1046-24 ANISHA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0152 ASHIS GHOSH 176 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170653

017-1211-1047-24 SRISTI DANDAPAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0153 SUDIPTA DANDAPAT 177 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170655

017-1211-1053-24 HANSIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0154 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 178 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170663

017-1211-1054-24 ARCHITA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0155 PRADIP KUMAR SHAW 179 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170664

017-1211-1056-24 NANCY PATNI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0156 MANOJ KUMAR PATNI 180 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170667

017-1211-1058-24 H FATEMA ERINPURWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0157 HUZEFA S ERINPURWALA 181 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170669

017-1211-1067-24 SIMRAN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0158 ANIL JAISWAL 182 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170681
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017-1211-1072-24 JASPREET KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0159 SATPAL SINGH 183 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170686

017-1211-1073-24 ANJALI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0160 VINAY KUMAR BHARTI 184 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170687

017-1211-1076-24 MANYA MANOJ SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0161 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 185 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170691

017-1211-1089-24 RIDDHIMA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0162 RAKESH SHAW 186 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170706

017-1211-1092-24 KASHISH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0163 PRAVEEN KUMAR 187 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170709

017-1211-1096-24 RIYA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0164 MRITYUNJAY SINGH 188 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170713

017-1211-1098-24 MITHALI MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0165 NITESH KUMAR MOHATA 189 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170716

017-1211-1101-24 VAISHNAVI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0166 BINOD SINGH 190 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170720

017-1211-1103-24 ANISHKA PARAKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0167 MANISHA PARAKH. 191 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170722

017-1211-1106-24 DIVYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0168 RAJESH SHARMA 192 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170726

017-1211-1109-24 VINEETA PARASHRAMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0169 NARESH PARASHRAMKA 193 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170730

017-1211-1112-24 INSIYA ELECTRICWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0170 MURTAZA ELECTRICWALA 194 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170734

017-1211-1116-24 VARSHA P MOHANTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0171 JYOTI RANJAN MOHANTY 195 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170738

017-1211-1124-24 PALAK BAID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0172 BINOD BAID 196 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170749
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017-1211-1129-24 MANPREET KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0173 SURJEET SINGH 197 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170758

017-1211-1139-24 SANDHYA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0174 RITLAL ROY 198 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170772

017-1211-1141-24 SRIJANI RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0175 SANJAY RAY 199 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170774

017-1211-1142-24 DIPTI MOHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0176 AMRISH KUMAR MOHTA 200 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170775

017-1211-1143-24 RISHIKA SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0177 ANIL KUMAR SARAF 201 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170777

017-1211-1145-24 SHIREEN PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0178 KAUSAR PATEL 202 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170780

017-1211-1153-24 NISHITA MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0179 PRAKASH MEHTA 203 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170793

017-1211-1154-24 BHUMIKA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0180 SURENDER VERMA 204 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170795

017-1211-1158-24 NEHA NAHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0181 MANOJ KUMAR NAHATA 205 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170805

017-1211-1159-24 TAMANNA KARNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0182 ANIL KARNANI 206 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170806

017-1211-1163-24 ROSHNI YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0183 SHARAD YADAV 207 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170813

017-1211-1165-24 ADITI BHUWALKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0184 DINESH KUMAR BHUWALKA 208 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170816

017-1211-1167-24 SOFIA ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0185 MD TAFFAZAL ALI 209 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170819

017-1211-1169-24 TEJASWITA BAID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0186 VIKASH KUMAR BAID 210 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170821
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017-1211-1170-24 ASMITA MAJUMDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0187 AMIT KUMAR MAJUMDER 211 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170822

017-1211-1173-24 AMRIT VARSHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0188 SANDEEP KUMAR CHAMARIA 212 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170825

017-1211-1174-24 HIMANSHI MITTAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0189 ANIL MITTAL 213 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170826

017-1211-1175-24 NAMRATA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0190 MAHENDRA JAIN 214 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170827

017-1211-1176-24 NANDINI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0191 BIJAY SINGH 215 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170828

017-1211-1179-24 ARPITA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0192 SHRI KRISHAN SHARMA 216 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170835

017-1211-1181-24 TANUSHREE MOGRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0193 RAJEEV MOGRA 217 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170838

017-1211-1185-24 MUNIRA KALANGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0194 HUZEFA KALANGI 218 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170843

017-1211-1186-24 YUKTI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0195 GIRISH KUMAR AGARWAL 219 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170844

017-1211-1187-24 ISHIKA AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0196 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 220 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170845

017-1211-1189-24 NISTHA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0197 ABHIJIT ROY 221 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170847

017-1211-1191-24 AMRITA MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0198 ARVIND MISHRA 222 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170853

017-1211-1193-24 SANDHYA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0199 BIJENDRA SHAW 223 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170856

017-1211-1200-24 ISHIKA GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0200 HARISH GOYAL 224 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170866

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:22:15PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 17 of 176

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1211-1206-24 RUDRI NAGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0201 JITERNDRA DEO NAGAR 225 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170877

017-1211-1208-24 SHINY DAWN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0202 SAMIRENDRA KUMAR DAWN 226 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170879

017-1211-1210-24 SANGITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0203 MANOJ SAHA 227 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170882

017-1211-1212-24 RITUL TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0204 ANIL KUMAR TIWARY 228 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170886

017-1211-1214-24 MAHEK SANGHVI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0205 DIVYESH SANGHVI 229 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170889

017-1211-1216-24 RISHIKA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0206 PARTHA ROY 230 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170891

017-1211-1219-24 CHETNA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0207 SUBHASH SHARMA 231 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170894

017-1211-1220-24 PRIYA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0208 SUJIT KR SHAW 232 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170897

017-1211-1221-24 NIKITA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0209 PAWAN AGARWAL 233 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170898

017-1211-1226-24 PRITI KHANDELIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0210 RAJ KUMAR KHANDELIA 234 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170906

017-1211-1232-24 RUSHATI ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0211 SANTANU ROY 235 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170915

017-1211-1234-24 ARUSHI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0212 ROHIT KUMAR JHA 236 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170921

017-1211-1235-24 PRAKRITI GADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0213 ARJUN GADIA 237 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170922

017-1211-1236-24 KHUSHBU DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0214 VINOD DAGA 238 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170923
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017-1211-1240-24 TANISHA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0215 NANDA DULAL ROY 239 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170929

017-1211-1242-24 SHWETA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0216 MRINAL SAHA 240 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170931

017-1211-1247-24 SHRADDHA PANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0217 MUKESH KUMAR PANSARI 241 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170937

017-1211-1250-24 ANKITA DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0218 TARAK DUTTA 242 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170940

017-1211-1255-24 KESAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0219 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 243 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170946

017-1211-1260-24 GUNGUN TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0220 PRABIR TIWARI 244 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170954

017-1211-1262-24 SHAJIYA KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0221 MD SHAHNAWAZ 245 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170956

017-1211-1263-24 DISHA AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0222 SITARAM AGARWAL 246 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170958

017-1211-1267-24 VIDHI SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0223 CHAKRESH SARAF 247 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170962

017-1211-1269-24 KIRTI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0224 RAJESH JAIN 248 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170964

017-1211-1272-24 ISHITA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0225 ANIL AGARWAL 249 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170967

017-1211-1273-24 SARAH KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0226 SARWARUDDIN KHAN 250 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170968

017-1211-1276-24 GOUTAMI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0227 SANJAY JAISWAL 251 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170973

017-1211-1282-24 HRITTKA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0228 KALLOL KANTI GHOSH 252 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170982
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017-1211-1286-24 SNEHA SIPANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0229 SUMIT SIPANI 253 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170986

017-1211-1288-24 SUKRITI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0230 RABINDRA NATH DAS 254 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170990

017-1211-1290-24 SHREYA HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0231 AJIT HAZRA 255 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170992

017-1211-1291-24 APARNA KHETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0232 RAVI SHANKAR KHETAN 256 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170993

017-1211-1299-24 SHREYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0233 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 257 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171003

017-1211-1303-24 ZAINAB KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0234 ABDUL FARID 258 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171010

017-1211-1304-24 ANSHIKA BHALOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0235 ANIL KUMAR BHALOTIA 259 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171011

017-1211-1307-24 MUSKAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0236 MOHIT SINGH 260 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171014

017-1211-1308-24 SUDARSHANA KASYAP CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0237 BIJU DAS 261 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171015

017-1211-1313-24 ASHMITA BHUTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0238 GIRIRAJ BHUTRA 262 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171027

017-1211-1314-24 CHAHAT DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0239 TULSI RAM DUGAR 263 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171030

017-1211-1316-24 TRISHA BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0240 SUJIT KUMAR BOSE 264 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171035

017-1211-1318-24 ARANYA BAG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0241 SUBIR BAG 265 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171039

017-1211-1320-24 MANAVI BANKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0242 MANTU KUMAR BANKA 266 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171041
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017-1211-1321-24 SHREYA MALHOTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0243 RAJESH MALHOTRA 267 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171042

017-1211-1324-24 DIPIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0244 TILAK AGARWAL 268 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171047

017-1211-1327-24 BHUMIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0245 DEEPAK AGARWAL 269 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171051

017-1211-1330-24 BHAVNA KASHYAP CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0246 BHAKTI NATH PHALARI 270 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171054

017-1211-1331-24 ISHA THAPA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0247 OM BAHADUR THAPA 271 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171057

017-1211-1332-24 RAJASHREE MITRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0248 JAYANTA KUMAR MITRA 272 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171058

017-1211-1334-24 VANSHIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0249 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 273 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171060

017-1211-1335-24 ANANYA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0250 DEBABRATA SAHA 274 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171061

017-1211-1339-24 AASHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0251 JITENDRA SINGH 275 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171069

017-1211-1340-24 SOHINI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0252 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 276 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171071

017-1211-1343-24 DIPALI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0253 ARUN MUKHIYA 277 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171076

017-1211-1349-24 DEEPIKA DIGGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0254 BAL KISHAN DIGGA 278 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171084

017-1211-1359-24 NANCY SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0255 SANTOSH KUMAR 279 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171098

017-1211-1365-24 HARSHITA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0256 PRAKASH KUMAR JAIN 280 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171105
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017-1211-1371-24 ISHANI MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0257 ANINDYA MUKHERJEE 281 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171122

017-1211-1372-24 MOHASWETA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0258 PANKAJ SHARMA 282 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171123

017-1211-1376-24 NIHARIKA MAHESHWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0259 DHARMENDRA MAHESHWARI 283 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171128

017-1211-1377-24 PRACHI AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0260 MAHESH AGARWALA 284 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171131

017-1211-1380-24 K BHAWNA RAO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0261 K VENKATESHWAR RAO 285 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171139

017-1211-1384-24 TIYA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0262 PANKAJ KUMAR BHAGAT 286 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171146

017-1211-1386-24 SWARA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0263 AMIT KR JAISWAL 287 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171149

017-1211-1390-24 REETSIKA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0264 AMRENDRA KUMAR 288 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171156

017-1211-1395-24 VEDIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0265 RAKESH JAIN 289 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171176

017-1211-1396-24 LAKSHITA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0266 ARJUN SINGH 290 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171178

017-1211-1398-24 MEHEK KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0267 KHAIRUL MOLLA 291 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171182

017-1211-1400-24 DEVANSHI SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0268 NARENDRA SONI 292 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171185

017-1211-1409-24 VIDHI RATHOD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0269 BHARAT P RATHOD 293 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171201

017-1211-1410-24 RITIKA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0270 RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL 294 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171202
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017-1211-1411-24 SHRADHANJALI BEHERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0271 DHRUBA CHARAN BEHERA 295 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171205

017-1211-1416-24 VANSHIKA SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0272 KETAN SHAH 296 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171212

017-1211-1417-24 SUHANA AFRIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0273 MUSTAQUE HAQUE MOLLA 297 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171214

017-1211-1418-24 SIDDI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0274 ANIL AGARWAL 298 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171215

017-1211-1425-24 CHANDANA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0275 PAWAN JAIN 299 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171230

017-1211-1426-24 ANJANI PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0276 GANESH PRASAD KANU 300 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171231

017-1211-1427-24 SHAINA SALIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0277 SK SALIM 301 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171235

017-1211-1429-24 KOMAL BAHER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0278 HARISH KUMAR BAHER 302 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171237

017-1211-1432-24 ADRITA MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0279 ASHIS KUMAR MUKHERJEE 303 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171240

017-1211-1435-24 PALAK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0280 VISHAL SHAW 304 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171245

017-1211-1438-24 ANUSHKA HALDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0281 ACHINTYA HALDER 305 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171250

017-1211-1439-24 SHREYA BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0282 MANAS KR BANERJEE 306 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171253

017-1211-1442-24 ISHANA NANDY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0283 MADHULA DUTTA ROY. 307 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171256

017-1211-1444-24 TANISHA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0284 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 308 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171260
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017-1211-1447-24 KRIPA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0285 AMIT JAIN 309 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171266

017-1211-1448-24 MOUMITA SAMANTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0286 TARAK NATH SAMANTA 310 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171267

017-1211-1449-24 NIDHI MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0287 GAGAN MUNDHRA 311 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171269

017-1211-1450-24 DEBADRITA DEB ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0288 DEBOJYOTI DEB ROY 312 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171271

017-1211-1452-24 SHIVALI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0289 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 313 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171274

017-1211-1453-24 AANISKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0290 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 314 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171276

017-1211-1456-24 GUNJAN PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0291 RAKESH PRASAD 315 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171279

017-1211-1460-24 BHUMI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0292 ARUN AGARWAL 316 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171284

017-1211-1461-24 LAKSHMI CHOWARSHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0293 ASHOK CHOWARSHIA 317 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171285

017-1211-1470-24 PALAK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0294 VIKASH KUMAR JAIN 318 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171300

017-1211-1473-24 PRIYANKA SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0295 PRABHU NATH SHAH 319 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171304

017-1211-1474-24 SARAH ZAFAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0296 WASIM ZAFAR 320 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171305

017-1211-1475-24 SIMRAN GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0297 SAMEER GOENKA 321 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171307

017-1211-1480-24 ANUSHKA BHOWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0298 SOMNATH BHOWAL 322 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171314
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017-1211-1483-24 MANNAT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0299 MANOJ AGARWAL 323 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171318

017-1211-1484-24 DILSHAD AFREEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0300 MD MAHMOOD ALAM 324 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171320

017-1211-1487-24 SUMAIYA ANJUM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0301 MD FAHIM AFZAL 325 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171325

017-1211-1488-24 ISHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0302 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 326 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171326

017-1211-1491-24 NITI H VORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0303 HITENDRA VORA 327 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171333

017-1211-1495-24 NAVY SINGAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0304 VIRENDRA DEWAN 328 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171338

017-1211-1500-24 RIFHAT PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0305 MD KALIM 329 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171345

017-1211-1506-24 VANSHIKA TIBREWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0306 GOPAL TIBREWALA 330 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171353

017-1211-1509-24 DISHA SURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0307 HIRALAL SURANA 331 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171359

017-1211-1511-24 SHRUTI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0308 NAVIN KUMAR GUPTA 332 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171363

017-1211-1514-24 ANWESHA RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0310 GHANSHYAM RATHI 333 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171368

017-1211-1517-24 NEHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0311 AVISHEK KUMAR 334 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171372

017-1211-1524-24 DIVYANSHI CHHAWCHHARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0313 MANOJ KR CHHAWCHHARIA 335 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171381

017-1211-1527-24 AACHAL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0314 RAMESH SHAW 336 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171385
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017-1211-1530-24 SHREYASI MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0315 ASISH MUKHERJEE 337 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171390

017-1211-1534-24 NANDINI MANTRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0316 MAHAVIR PRASAD MANTRI 338 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171394

017-1211-1539-24 ISHA CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0317 MANISH CHOUDHURY 339 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171405

017-1211-1541-24 PRATHYASHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0318 MANOJ SINGH 340 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171411

017-1211-1542-24 DARSHANA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0319 DHARNIDHAR SHARMA 341 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171412

017-1211-1543-24 AYUSHI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0320 ARVIND KR GUPTA 342 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171413

017-1211-1544-24 TANISHA CHUGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0321 DEVENDRA CHUGH 343 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171415

017-1211-1545-24 NIMISHA SARAOGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0322 SUMAN SARAOGI 344 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171416

017-1211-1549-24 KONIZ RAHAMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0323 ATAHAR RAHAMAN 345 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171422

017-1211-1550-24 CHAHAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0324 AVINASH AGARWAL 346 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171423

017-1211-1551-24 SHRESTHA KOLAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0325 SUDATTA KOLAY 347 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171425

017-1211-1557-24 SNEHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0326 RAJ KR SINGH 348 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171432

017-1211-1562-24 TANYA MATALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0327 ASHISH PRAFUL MATALIA 349 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171442

017-1211-1564-24 ANUSHA KAINAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0328 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YASIN 350 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171444
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017-1211-1565-24 MUSKAAN BHALOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0329 MUKESH KUMAR BHALOTIA 351 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171445

017-1211-1566-24 TANISHA DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0330 SAMBHU DUTTA 352 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171446

017-1211-1570-24 VIKASHITA PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0331 ASHWINI PODDAR 353 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171452

017-1211-1571-24 ANNUSHKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0332 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 354 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171453

017-1211-1573-24 GURPREET KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0333 GAJENDRA SINGH 355 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171455

017-1211-1574-24 NANCY AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0334 RAJESH AGRAWAL 356 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171456

017-1211-1576-24 MANASHVI SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0335 VIVEK SARAF 357 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171460

017-1211-1581-24 MEGHA MANTRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0336 RAJESH KUMAR MANTRI 358 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171468

017-1211-1583-24 SNEHA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0337 SUDHANGSHU SEKHAR PAUL 359 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171472

017-1211-1586-24 HUTASHA MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0338 PRAMOD MISHRA 360 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171476

017-1211-1587-24 TAIMUN NISA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0339 SK RAJA 361 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171477

017-1211-1589-24 RIANNE ANUSHKA RODRICKS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0340 ASHIM LAWRENCE RODRICKS 362 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171479

017-1211-1590-24 PRIYANKA LOHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0341 AJAY LOHIA 363 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171480

017-1211-1592-24 ISHIKA MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0342 SHIV SHANKAR MUNDHRA 364 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171483
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017-1211-1593-24 VANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0343 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL 365 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171484

017-1211-1594-24 SHRADDHA ARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0344 ARBIND KUMAR GUPTA 366 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171486

017-1211-1596-24 DIPIKA BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0345 PRANAB KUMAR BISWAS 367 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171488

017-1211-1597-24 TISA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0346 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN 368 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171490

017-1211-1598-24 ISHA TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0347 PRADEEP TIWARI 369 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171491

017-1211-1599-24 TANISHA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0348 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 370 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171493

017-1211-1604-24 SAMPRITI CHOWRASIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0349 SANTOSH KR CHOURASIA 371 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171499

017-1211-1605-24 KAVYA MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0350 GOPAL KUMAR MODI 372 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171501

017-1211-1606-24 NITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0351 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 373 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171502

017-1211-1607-24 LUBHANSHI MAHTO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0352 RAJEEV MAHTO 374 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171503

017-1211-1609-24 BHUMI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0353 JATA SHANKAR JAISWAL 375 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171505

017-1211-1610-24 BHAWNA LAHOTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0354 RAMAVTAR LAHOTY 376 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171506

017-1211-1612-24 PRIYADARSHINI SAHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0355 RANJIT KUMAR SAHU 377 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171510

017-1211-1615-24 RISHIKA DHANUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0356 RAVI DHANUKA 378 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171516
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017-1211-1616-24 ZAINAB WARSI MOLLAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0357 NASIM WARSI MOLLAH 379 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171517

017-1211-1619-24 GURPREET KOUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0358 GURUDEEP SINGH BHATIA 380 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171521

017-1211-1621-24 ZOYA HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0359 MD ABID HUSSAIN 381 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171523

017-1211-1626-24 PRACHI KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0360 ANIL KUMAR KHANDELWAL 382 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171529

017-1211-1627-24 PALAK MOHINDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0361 AMIT KUMAR MOHINDRA 383 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171531

017-1211-1629-24 RATAN PRABHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0362 NANDJEE KUMAR 384 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171534

017-1211-1632-24 ANUSHKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0363 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 385 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171537

017-1211-1633-24 JUMA SARMA BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0364 PRANAB BARUA 386 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171539

017-1211-1642-24 SHANVI CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0365 RISHI KUMAR 387 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171549

017-1211-1643-24 ISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0366 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 388 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171550

017-1211-1653-24 LAVISHA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0367 LATE DILIP KUMAR SHAW 389 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171565

017-1211-1654-24 MAYURI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0368 MANOJ AGARWAL 390 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171566

017-1211-1663-24 ALISHA KAIYUM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0369 MD QAYUM 391 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171580

017-1211-1666-24 HARSHITA DHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0370 PRASANNA KUMAR DHAL 392 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171583
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017-1211-1667-24 TANISHA BIYANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0371 ANUBHAV BIYANI 393 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171584

017-1211-1668-24 CHITRA JAMUWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0372 MANOJ KUMAR JAMUWAL 394 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171585

017-1211-1672-24 ADITI PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0373 BINOD PANDEY 395 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171590

017-1211-1674-24 ISHA KUMARI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0374 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 396 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171592

017-1211-1679-24 BHUMI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0375 JAI SHARMA 397 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171602

017-1211-1681-24 SAKSHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0376 SRIRAM BHAGAT 398 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171604

017-1211-1682-24 TANU SHREE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0377 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINHA 399 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171605

017-1211-1685-24 JIWANSHI SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0378 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGHANIA 400 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171610

017-1211-1688-24 ARPITA KUCHERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0379 JAI PRAKASH KUCHERIA 401 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171616

017-1211-1692-24 MADHAVI GANGULY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0380 DIPANKAR GANGULI 402 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171622

017-1211-1693-24 MANYA PARAKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0381 MANISH PARAKH 403 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171625

017-1211-1694-24 SANTUSTY DHANDHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0382 AMAR DHANDHANIA 404 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171626

017-1211-1703-24 BHOOMI BHEDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0384 AJAY BHEDA 405 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171643

017-1211-1707-24 BHUMI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0385 OM PRAKASH AGARWAL 406 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171647
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017-1211-1708-24 NIDHI MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0386 MANOJ KUMAR MOHATA 407 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171649

017-1211-1710-24 ASHMITA DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0387 SANJAY DASGUPTA 408 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171651

017-1211-1716-24 AYATI GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0388 GOVIND GOENKA 409 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171662

017-1211-1717-24 SWETA MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0389 MANOJ KUMAR MOHATA 410 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171664

017-1211-1722-24 SAKSHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0390 LATE ASHISH KUMAR JHA 411 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171676

017-1211-1728-24 BATUL VIRADYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0391 HUSSAIN VIRADYA 412 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171689

017-1211-1730-24 SAANVI NANDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0392 SOUGAT NANDI 413 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171691

017-1211-1731-24 SAMRIDHI BINANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0393 VIVEK BINANI 414 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171692

017-1211-1735-24 VEDIKA CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0394 SANJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 415 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171703

017-1211-1738-24 BHUMMI JAIPURIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0395 RAJ KISHOR JAIPURIA 416 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171707

017-1211-1739-24 AISHI MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0396 PRABIR MANDAL 417 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171710

017-1211-1742-24 PRAGATI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0397 PRADIP AGARWAL 418 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171713

017-1211-1745-24 ARPITA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0398 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 419 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171717

017-1211-1751-24 TRISHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0399 JANARDAN SINGH 420 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171728
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017-1211-1752-24 VANSHIKA DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0400 VIJAY KUMAR DAGA 421 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171730

017-1211-1758-24 AASTHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0401 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 422 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171740

017-1211-1760-24 TANISHA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0402 GOUTAM SAHA 423 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171743

017-1211-1761-24 NEHA SEKHSARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0403 SHYAM SUNDAR SEKHSARIA 424 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171744

017-1211-1763-24 AARYA MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0404 BHANU KISHORE MISHRA 425 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171746

017-1211-1764-24 VARSHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0405 VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 426 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171749

017-1211-1765-24 NAVYA AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0406 SUMIT AGRAWAL 427 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171751

017-1211-1766-24 NANDINI DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0407 PANKAJ DOSHI 428 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171752

017-1211-1768-24 RISHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0408 RAKESH AGARWAL 429 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171754

017-1211-1769-24 KRITI PAREEK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0409 SHIV SHANKAR PAREEK 430 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171757

017-1211-1771-24 NITIKA PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0410 HARESH PATEL 431 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171760

017-1211-1776-24 MANASWI CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0411 JAGDISH CHANDAK 432 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171767

017-1211-1781-24 AMBIKA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0412 NANTU CHANDRA DEY 433 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171776

017-1211-1786-24 SAKINA HASHMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0413 ZAFAR HASHMI 434 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171781
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017-1211-1795-24 SHRUTI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0414 MAHESH PRASAD SHAW 435 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171793

017-1211-1809-24 TANUSREE PRADHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0415 BHIMA PRADHAN 436 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171814

017-1211-1815-24 PURVI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0416 VISHAL AGARWAL 437 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171825

017-1211-1817-24 PRANAVI PAREKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0417 BHAVIN PAREKH 438 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171827

017-1211-1820-24 VRITI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0418 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 439 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171834

017-1211-1825-24 NAVYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0419 GOVIND GUPTA 440 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171842

017-1211-1827-24 AKANKHYA SAHOO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0420 SANATAN SAHOO 441 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171844

017-1211-1828-24 TANYA AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0421 RANJEET KUMAR AGRAWAL 442 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171845

017-1211-1830-24 SURBHI SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0422 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAH 443 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171847

017-1211-1831-24 ZAHABIA SABUWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0423 ALI ASGAR SABUWALA 444 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171848

017-1211-1832-24 SAMANWITA BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0424 SAIKAT BISWAS 445 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171849

017-1211-1835-24 NIKITA KUMARI PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0425 RANA PRATAP PRASAD 446 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171854

017-1211-1837-24 KUMUD DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0426 ANIL KUMAR DAGA 447 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171861

017-1211-1838-24 ARPITA THATOI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0427 RAMESH CHANDRA THATOI 448 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171862
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017-1211-1840-24 KHUSHI LADHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0428 KAMAL LADHAR 449 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171864

017-1211-1843-24 NANDANI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0429 KAILASH GUPTA 450 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171868

017-1211-1850-24 USHA MAZUMDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0430 GOPAL MAZUMDER 451 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171884

017-1211-1852-24 DRISTI KHETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0431 MANISH KHETAN 452 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171890

017-1211-1853-24 RIMA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0432 NANI GOPAL SARKAR 453 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171896

017-1211-1856-24 KHUSHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0433 DEVENDRA SINGH 454 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171902

017-1211-1866-24 SRIJITA SENGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0434 SUJIT SENGUPTA 455 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171916

017-1211-1869-24 RIMJHIM CHAMARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0435 ANIL KUMAR CHAMARIA 456 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171920

017-1211-1870-24 EPSITA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0436 ANAND SHAW 457 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171922

017-1211-1871-24 TANISHA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0437 SARBIND SHAW 458 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171923

017-1211-1872-24 SUFIA AZIZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0438 MD AZIZ 459 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171924

017-1211-1875-24 SAYANTANI MALAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0439 NIKHIL MALAKAR 460 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171932

017-1211-1879-24 VIRAL SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0440 RAJESH SHAH 461 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171939

017-1211-1880-24 PALAK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0441 SANJAY SHAW 462 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171941
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017-1211-1883-24 BHUMI YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0442 LT BIJAY YADAV 463 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171946

017-1211-1884-24 KHUSHI CHANDALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0443 SUNIL CHANDALIA 464 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171949

017-1211-1887-24 SONAL BHAWSINGHKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0444 MURARI BHAWSINGHKA 465 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171955

017-1211-1889-24 KOMAL ARJAN PUNJABI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0445 ARJAN PITUMAL PUNJABI 466 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171959

017-1211-1891-24 ARSHDEEP KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0446 PRAKASH SINGH 467 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171962

017-1211-1893-24 SHIVANGI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0447 SATENDRA NARAYAN SINGH 468 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171967

017-1211-1904-24 REIA SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0448 SUJAY KUMAR SINHA 469 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171982

017-1211-1910-24 CHARVI SINGHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0449 VEDANT SINGHI 470 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171992

017-1211-1911-24 SRESTHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0450 RAJIV GUPTA 471 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171993

017-1211-1915-24 SHRISTI KARWA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0451 HARSH VARDHAN KARWA 472 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171997

017-1211-1917-24 ISHIKA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0452 GOPAL KHANDELWAL 473 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172003

017-1211-1927-24 BHAKTI RATNADHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0453 PRAVIN RATNADHARA 474 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172014

017-1211-1929-24 ANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0454 DEEPAK AGARWAL 475 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172017

017-1211-1930-24 RIDDHI MAVANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0455 MILAN MANSUKHLAL MAVANI 476 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172018
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017-1211-1935-24 AKSHITA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0456 ABHIJEET SINGH 477 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172025

017-1211-1936-24 ARCHITA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0457 RAMESH AGARWAL 478 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172026

017-1211-1937-24 SHRESTHA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0458 ASHOK DEY 479 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172028

017-1211-1939-24 YASHREE PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0459 AMIT PATHAK 480 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172032

017-1211-1941-24 AMLA DIGPATI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0460 PRADIP KUMAR DIGPATI 481 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172036

017-1211-1945-24 SHRESTHA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0461 ASISH DEY 482 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172042

017-1211-1947-24 SHAYESTA FIROZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0462 MD FIROZ 483 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172044

017-1211-1949-24 ADRIJA GHOSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0463 DEBASIS GHOSAL 484 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172048

017-1211-1950-24 DIVYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0464 SANJAY SHARMA 485 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172049

017-1211-1953-24 ZAINAB ALIASGAR FAKHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0465 ALIASGAR HUSAINI FAKHRI 486 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172052

017-1211-1959-24 HARSHITA RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0466 KAILASH RATHI 487 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172058

017-1211-1964-24 TAMANNA SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0467 MANOJ SOMANI 488 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172065

017-1211-1968-24 KRITI GAUTAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0468 ARUN KUMAR 489 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172074

017-1211-1972-24 PRAGATI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0469 AJAY KUMAR 490 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172080
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017-1211-1975-24 VASHNAVI KANOJIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0470 VIJAY KANOJIA 491 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172086

017-1211-1976-24 VAIDEHI V UDESHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0471 VIRAJ UDESHI 492 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172087

017-1211-1980-24 SHROMONA BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0472 SAMIR BANIK 493 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172091

017-1211-1987-24 MAHAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0473 NAWAL AGARWAL 494 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172099

017-1211-1988-24 AMRITA PRADHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0474 ASIM PRADHAN 495 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172100

017-1211-1989-24 HARSHITA BAHETY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0475 DEEPAK KUMAR BAHETY 496 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172101

017-1211-1990-24 MADHVI RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0476 AMIT RATHI 497 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172102

017-1211-1991-24 ROSHNI THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0477 PARMATMA THAKUR 498 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172104

017-1211-1992-24 SANCHARITA BHASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0478 CHANDAN BHASKAR 499 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172105

017-1211-1994-24 SNEHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0479 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 500 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172112

017-1211-1998-24 PALAK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0480 LOKESH KUMAR JAIN 501 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172116

017-1211-2000-24 NEHA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0481 SUNIL JAIN 502 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172118

017-1211-2003-24 KRITI GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0482 SHIVAJEE GUPTA 503 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172122

017-1211-2006-24 POOJA CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0483 PRATAPARAM CHOWDHARY 504 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172128
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017-1211-2008-24 RAJSHREE JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0484 CHANDER PRAKASH JAIN 505 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172130

017-1211-2012-24 TAMSI SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0485 NITEN SARAF 506 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172138

017-1211-2017-24 RITIKA PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0486 SUSHIL PODDAR 507 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172145

017-1211-2018-24 SK SHANIYA AMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0487 SK KALAMUDDIN 508 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172146

017-1211-2019-24 KHYATI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0488 RAMESH KUMAR RAHI 509 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172147

017-1211-2022-24 KHUSHI KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0489 KAMAL KESHRI 510 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172153

017-1211-2024-24 DISHA TAPARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0490 PURUSHOTTAM TAPARIA 511 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172157

017-1211-2027-24 SANCHITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0491 SAMAR SAHA 512 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172160

017-1211-2028-24 RAGINI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0492 NARESH RAI 513 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172162

017-1211-2029-24 VIDUSHEE SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0493 MANISH SINGH 514 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172163

017-1211-2030-24 TANISHA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0494 AJAY SHAW 515 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172166

017-1211-2033-24 RADHIKA JAJOO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0495 PAWAN KUMAR JAJU 516 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172171

017-1211-2035-24 NANDINI KARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0496 KAMLESH KARIA 517 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172175

017-1211-2036-24 ISHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0497 DIPAK KUMAR AGARWAL 518 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172176
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017-1211-2048-24 NANDINI GARODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0498 GIRDHARI GARODIA 519 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172191

017-1211-2049-24 GYAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0499 MANOJ AGARWAL 520 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172193

017-1211-2058-24 KHUSHI CHAUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0500 BINAY CHAUDHARY 521 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172202

017-1211-2061-24 MUSKAN KASHYAP CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0501 RAJESH KUMAR 522 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172206

017-1211-2063-24 VANSIKA KUMARI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0502 SHIVNATH SHAW 523 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172208

017-1211-2067-24 SHIFA KHATOON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0503 SK YASIN ALI 524 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172214

017-1211-2078-24 SANSKRITI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0504 ANANT AGARWAL 525 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172234

017-1211-2079-24 SWATI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0505 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 526 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172235

017-1211-2080-24 PRITY JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0506 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN 527 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172237

017-1211-2082-24 SIDDHI SIKARIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0507 AJAY KUMAR SIKARIYA 528 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172240

017-1211-2085-24 ISHITA CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0508 DILIP CHAKRABORTY 529 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172248

017-1211-2086-24 HETANSHI MALL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0509 DIPAK MALL 530 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172251

017-1211-2092-24 SALONI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0510 MOHAN SINGH 531 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172260

017-1211-2093-24 SUKRITI JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0511 MANISH JOSHI 532 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172261
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017-1211-2099-24 PROTYUSHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0512 TUSHAR KANTI DAS 533 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172271

017-1211-2104-24 SHRISTY AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0513 RAJU AGARWAL 534 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172277

017-1211-2107-24 ROSHNI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0514 RITESH SINGH 535 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172282

017-1211-2108-24 SHEETAL SAWARN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0515 MANOJ MOHAN CHOUDHARY 536 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172283

017-1211-2109-24 JESSICA SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0516 RAKESH SONKAR 537 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172286

017-1211-2111-24 YUVIKA PRAHLADKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0517 ANIL KUMAR PRAHLADKA 538 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172290

017-1211-2112-24 NITI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0518 SANJAY JAIN 539 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172291

017-1211-2120-24 DISHA CHORADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0519 RAJESH CHORADIA 540 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172304

017-1211-2125-24 PRERONA SINGHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0520 PURUSOTTAM SINGHA 541 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172314

017-1211-2143-24 RITIKA DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0521 RAM KUMAR DUBEY 542 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172342

017-1211-2144-24 BIDUSHI PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0522 NILESH KUMAR PANDEY 543 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172343

017-1211-2146-24 SNEHA DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0523 DAYA SHANKAR DUBEY 544 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172345

017-1211-2149-24 URVI V DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0524 VINAY J DOSHI 545 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172348

017-1211-2150-24 SAMADRITA BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0525 TAPAS KUMAR BERA 546 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172349
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017-1211-2156-24 SHAFKATUN NISHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0527 SK AKTAR HUSSAIN 547 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172357

017-1211-2158-24 PRAGATI KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0528 RAKESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 548 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172359

017-1211-2160-24 KANISHKA BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0529 PRAKASH CHAND BANSAL 549 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172364

017-1211-2165-24 TANISHA MITTAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0530 SRIRAM MITTAL 550 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172370

017-1211-2171-24 ZAHRA AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0531 GYASUDDIN AHMED 551 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172383

017-1211-2172-24 VANSHIKA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0532 SUSHIL KHANDELWAL 552 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172386

017-1211-2174-24 ANUSHKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0533 UMA SHANKAR GUPTA 553 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172391

017-1211-2175-24 PUJA DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0534 SHAILESH DUBEY 554 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172392

017-1211-2177-24 UZMA KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0535 SARWAR HEYAT KHAN 555 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172395

017-1211-2179-24 APOORVA VATS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0536 RAMESH MOHAN JHA 556 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172399

017-1211-2181-24 DEBADRITA CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0537 DEBASISH CHATTERJEE 557 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172402

017-1211-2186-24 JANVI JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0538 LAVKESH JALAN 558 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172412

017-1211-2191-24 RAKSHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0539 RAJESH AGARWAL 559 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172417

017-1211-2192-24 SUVIDHA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0540 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 560 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172418
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017-1211-2193-24 KHUSHI JULKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0541 VIKAS JULKA 561 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172419

017-1211-2194-24 SHREYA SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0542 SAILENDRA KUMAR SHAH 562 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172421

017-1211-2196-24 BANDANA BOTHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0543 RAJ KUMAR BOTHRA 563 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172425

017-1211-2197-24 KANISHKA BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0544 KOUSHIK BANERJEE 564 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172427

017-1211-2201-24 KASAK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0545 DINANATH SHAW 565 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172433

017-1211-2205-24 PRATYUSHA CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0546 PRASHANNA CHAKRABORTY 566 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172441

017-1211-2207-24 SNEHASHREE DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0547 SABYASACHI DAS 567 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172443

017-1211-2209-24 YAACHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0548 RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL 568 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172447

017-1211-2211-24 BRISTI MAJHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0549 LAKSHMI KANTA MAJHI 569 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172451

017-1211-2214-24 SANDHYA BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0550 BIKASH KR BANSAL 570 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172456

017-1211-2220-24 AYANTIKA DE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0551 ATANU DE 571 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172467

017-1211-2229-24 SUHANI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0552 DILIP JAIN 572 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172479

017-1211-2232-24 SHRISTI RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0553 MANISH KUMAR RATHI 573 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172482

017-1211-2234-24 RISHIKA JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0554 AMIT JHUNJHUNWALA 574 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172485
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017-1211-2236-24 RIFA RAHMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0555 RAJU HOSSAIN 575 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172488

017-1211-2242-24 KAREENA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0556 SURESH KUMAR 576 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172495

017-1211-2244-24 SWETA SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0557 RAJ KUMAR SINGHANIA 577 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172498

017-1211-2246-24 RUCHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0558 SANJAY AGARWAL 578 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172500

017-1211-2247-24 TRIPTI DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0559 TIRTHANKAR DUTTA 579 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172501

017-1211-2254-24 ANKITA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0560 AMAR CHAND JAISWAL 580 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172511

017-1211-2256-24 INDRA TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0561 PURENDRA TIWARI 581 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172513

017-1211-2259-24 AANCHAL PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0562 MAHENDRA PATEL 582 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172518

017-1211-2267-24 RISHIKA DHANDHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0563 AMIT DHANDHANIA 583 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172527

017-1211-2271-24 RACHITA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0564 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 584 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172533

017-1211-2272-24 UDITA KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0565 PAWAN KOTHARI 585 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172535

017-1211-2273-24 RASHI PANDYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0566 VAMAN PANDYA 586 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172536

017-1211-2274-24 ASMI BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0567 LATE RAJIB BISWAS 587 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172537

017-1211-2276-24 SAKSHI KARNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0568 PREM PRAKASH KARNANI 588 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172539
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017-1211-2277-24 PRAKRITI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0569 PRITAM SHARMA 589 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172540

017-1211-2278-24 AYUSHI MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0570 NIRMAL KR MANDAL 590 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172541

017-1211-2279-24 MANSHI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0571 MANISH SHARMA 591 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172542

017-1211-2281-24 ADITI PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0572 NARENDRA PATEL 592 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172544

017-1211-2284-24 SHRUTI JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0573 ANAND JHUNJHUNWALA 593 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172548

017-1211-2287-24 TANISHA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0574 RAKESH SHARMA 594 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172554

017-1211-2288-24 BHUMI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0575 BIPIN SHARMA 595 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172555

017-1211-2289-24 RAJVI PRAKASH VYAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0576 PRAKASH CHANDRA VYAS 596 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172558

017-1211-2292-24 TANVI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0577 ARUN AGARWAL 597 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172562

017-1211-2293-24 DEBAROTI PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0578 DILIP PAL 598 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172564

017-1211-2297-24 SUPRIYA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0579 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 599 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172568

017-1211-2305-24 ANJALI JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0580 RAHUL RAVI JHA 600 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172578

017-1211-2311-24 PURANDHRI CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0582 PRATIP CHOWDHURY 601 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172585

017-1211-2313-24 RIMJHIM KUMARI BHARTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0583 SANJAY BHARTI 602 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172588
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017-1211-2319-24 CHELSI SANGHAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0584 AMIT SANGHAI 603 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172598

017-1211-2320-24 NANCY SONTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0585 SUBODH SONTHALIA 604 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172600

017-1211-2323-24 ARYA VATSA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0586 MANISH KUMAR JHA 605 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172605

017-1211-2328-24 ZAHIAH KALIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0587 KALIM AKHTAR 606 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172614

017-1211-2330-24 TAZAKKA ARSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0588 ANWAR SHAHZADA 607 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172616

017-1211-2332-24 KASHISH MOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0589 ABHISEKH MOR 608 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172619

017-1211-2333-24 PRIYA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0590 SANJOY PAUL 609 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172620

017-1211-2334-24 AISHIKA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0591 RATAN KUMAR DEY 610 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172621

017-1211-2336-24 ANJALI THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0592 SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR 611 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172626

017-1211-2341-24 KANGANA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0593 AMIT KHANDELWAL 612 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172637

017-1211-2346-24 RIYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0594 SANJAY AGARWAL 613 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172644

017-1211-2350-24 KRITIKA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0595 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH 614 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172652

017-1211-2351-24 KHUSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0596 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 615 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172653

017-1211-2357-24 KHUSHI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0597 MANISH KUMAR RAM 616 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172660
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017-1211-2358-24 MUSKAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0598 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 617 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172661

017-1211-2359-24 ARYA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0599 SANJAY JAISWAL 618 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172662

017-1211-2361-24 PRIYANKA RATHOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0600 JITENDRA KUMAR RATHOR 619 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172665

017-1211-2368-24 MOUMITA MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0601 MANIK CHANDRA MAMDAL 620 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172677

017-1211-2372-24 SITAL JHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0602 NARENDRA JHAWAR 621 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172681

017-1211-2381-24 ROSHNI PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0603 UTTAM PATEL 622 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172695

017-1211-2387-24 NIDHI SACHDEV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0604 ASHWANI SACHDEV 623 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172703

017-1211-2388-24 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0605 MINAKSHI MUKHERJEE. 624 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172704

017-1211-2389-24 TARUSHI LOSALKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0606 RAJAN LOSALKA 625 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172705

017-1211-2394-24 NIBIKA BHAGAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0607 ARUP BHAGAT 626 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172711

017-1211-2396-24 AAYUSHI KHATTAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0608 AMIT KHATTAR 627 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172717

017-1211-2398-24 PRIYANSHA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0609 GOPAL AGARWAL 628 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172722

017-1211-2399-24 PALAK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0610 VIJAY JAISWAL 629 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172723

017-1211-2400-24 PREETI GORAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0611 DEEPAK KUMAR GORAI 630 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172724
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017-1211-2401-24 MANISHA PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0612 BHAGWAN DUTTA PANDEY 631 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172725

017-1211-2402-24 SHRISTY KUMARI RAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0613 BHUPENDRA KUMAR RAI 632 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172726

017-1211-2404-24 KHUSHI KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0614 LAXMI NARAYAN KOTHARI 633 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172729

017-1211-2410-24 SHIVANGI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0615 JOGENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 634 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172737

017-1211-2411-24 SANDEEP KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0616 GURJINDER SIINGH 635 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172738

017-1211-2413-24 DEVDUTTA DHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0617 LAILA DHARA. 636 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172740

017-1211-2415-24 NITISHA VIJAYWARGIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0618 ANIL KUMAR VIJAY 637 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172745

017-1211-2416-24 PALAK BHUTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0619 NAND KISHOR BHUTRA 638 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172746

017-1211-2417-24 AARTI LAHOTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0620 VIJAY KUMAR LAHOTI 639 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172747

017-1211-2420-24 PUJA JAKHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0621 MAMRAJ JAKHAR 640 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172750

017-1211-2422-24 ARZOO RAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0622 SANJAY RAI 641 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172755

017-1211-2423-24 SANVI NOWLAKHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0623 PARAS NOWLAKHA 642 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172757

017-1211-2424-24 NISHIKA JAGWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0624 NIRMAL JAGWANI 643 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172758

017-1211-2427-24 UNNATI THAKKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0625 MUKESH KUMAR THAKKER 644 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172763
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017-1211-2430-24 DIVYANSHI JANGID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0626 KAMAL KUMAR JANGID 645 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172766

017-1211-2431-24 YUSRA RAHMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0627 ABDUL RAHMAN 646 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172767

017-1211-2435-24 PRITY SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0628 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 647 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172774

017-1211-2436-24 HEMA PRAJAPATI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0629 HARERAM PRAJAPATI 648 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172775

017-1211-2441-24 SHIVANI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0630 VIJAY JAIN 649 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172781

017-1211-2442-24 KANAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0631 DIPAK AGARWAL 650 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172782

017-1211-2443-24 HESHIKA KARRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0632 KARA BISWANATH RAO 651 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172783

017-1211-2446-24 DIPAANSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0633 VISHAL AGARWAL 652 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172786

017-1211-2447-24 LEHAR BAHETY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0634 KAMAL KUMAR BAHETY 653 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172789

017-1211-2452-24 SUDHA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0635 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA 654 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172795

017-1211-2453-24 SNEHA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0636 RAVINDRA SHARMA 655 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172796

017-1211-2454-24 PALAK JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0637 RAHUL JOSHI 656 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172797

017-1211-2460-24 DISHA CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0638 DHIRAJ CHOUDHURY 657 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172803

017-1211-2461-24 RITIKA KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0639 MANOJ KUMAR KEJRIWAL 658 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172804
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017-1211-2464-24 ARUNDHATI GANGULY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0640 ARINDOM GANGULY 659 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172809

017-1211-2468-24 SIYA GARG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0641 AMAN GARG 660 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172817

017-1211-2470-24 RIYA SURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0642 SANJAY SURANA 661 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172819

017-1211-2471-24 RAJ NANDANI GIRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0643 SUNIL KUMAR GIRI 662 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172820

017-1211-2480-24 KASHISH RAKHECHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0644 VIMAL KUMAR RAKHECHA 663 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172832

017-1211-2487-24 JANVI BHAWSINGHKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0645 SHARWAN KUMAR 

BHAWSINGHKA

 664 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172842

017-1211-2488-24 UZMA RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0646 MD JAWED RASHID 665 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172843

017-1211-2490-24 ASHIKA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0647 MANISH JAIN 666 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172846

017-1211-2493-24 EKTA MEHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0648 VISHWANATH MEHRA 667 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172851

017-1211-2495-24 SAKSHI CHAWLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0649 PRATAP CHAWLA 668 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172853

017-1211-2496-24 RUCHITA SARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0650 GOURI SHANKAR SARDA 669 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172854

017-1211-2503-24 MRIKA DAMWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0651 ATUL KUMAR DAMWALA 670 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172861

017-1211-2505-24 MOUMITA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0652 PROSENJIT PAITH 671 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172866

017-1211-2507-24 ESHANI GANDHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0653 RUPESH GANDHI 672 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172869
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017-1211-2517-24 HIMANSHI BHATIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0654 DIVYA BHATIA 673 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172880

017-1211-2518-24 GUNGUN BHUTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0655 SATYA NARAYAN BHUTRA 674 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172881

017-1211-2519-24 JIA MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0656 AMIT KUMAR MODI 675 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172882

017-1211-2522-24 APURBA ROUTH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0657 AKSHAYA KUMAR ROUTH 676 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172886

017-1211-2523-24 ANJALI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0658 AJIT AGARWAL 677 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172887

017-1211-2526-24 KRITIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0659 SUNIL AGARWAL 678 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172890

017-1211-2530-24 VARSHA BHATTAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0660 PAWAN KUMAR BHATTAR 679 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172895

017-1211-2544-24 HARSHITA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0661 DHARMENDRA JAIN 680 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172915

017-1211-2546-24 MUSKAN JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0662 SAROJ KUMAR JHA 681 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172917

017-1211-2548-24 VANSHIKA MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0663 DEEPAK MUNDHRA 682 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172919

017-1211-2549-24 ASHNA SAHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0664 T KRISHNA SHAHU 683 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172922

017-1211-2552-24 PRERNA BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0665 SAMPA BHATTACHARYA. 684 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172927

017-1211-2555-24 PRACHI TULSYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0666 PANKAJ KUMAR TULSYAN 685 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172930

017-1211-2560-24 PRACHI AMBASTHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0667 SRIKANT GOBIND SINHA 686 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172942
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017-1211-2563-24 ARPITA DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0668 ASHISH DAGA 687 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172946

017-1211-2564-24 ANANYA BHALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0669 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHALA 688 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172947

017-1211-2577-24 RAJSHREE SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0670 UMESH SINGHANIA 689 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172963

017-1211-2586-24 IBRA ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0671 SHAM SHER ALI 690 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172973

017-1211-2587-24 DEVANSHI DOKANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0672 DEEPAK DOKANIA 691 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172974

017-1211-2588-24 SUFIA SOLANKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0673 SAJJAD SOLANKI 692 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172975

017-1211-2596-24 INDRAKSHI PODDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0674 RANA PODDER 693 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172985

017-1211-2605-24 DISHA SARASWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0675 RAJESH SARASWAT 694 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172999

017-1211-2606-24 NANDNI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0676 BINOD SHAW 695 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173000

017-1211-2615-24 SHREYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0677 SUNIL GUPTA 696 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173017

017-1211-2620-24 HARSHITA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0679 AMARDEEP SHAW 697 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173032

017-1211-2630-24 SK SANIA PARVIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0680 SK JALAL UDDIN 698 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173055

017-1211-2632-24 RIDHIMA KANODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0681 AMIT KUMAR KANODIA 699 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173057

017-1211-2638-24 HARPREET KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0682 GURCHARAN SINGH 700 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173068
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017-1211-2641-24 SNEHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0683 RAJESH GUPTA 701 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173072

017-1211-2642-24 NAVESHTAH PARVEZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0684 PARVEZ AKHTAR 702 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173073

017-1211-2647-24 SOMDATTA 

BHATTACHARYYA

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0685 BHASKAR BHATTACHARYYA 703 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173080

017-1211-2649-24 KAUSHAMBI SUROLIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0686 SANTOSH SUROLIA 704 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173084

017-1211-2651-24 MILI PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0687 MAYUR PATHAK 705 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173089

017-1211-2654-24 TANISHA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0688 SIDHARTH VERMA 706 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173093

017-1211-2657-24 IFRA ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0689 PARVEZ ALAM 707 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173099

017-1211-2660-24 SHANIA GHORI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0690 NAUSHAD GHORI 708 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173102

017-1211-2668-24 ANJALI TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0691 DINESH KUMAR TIWARY 709 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173121

017-1211-2669-24 YASHIKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0692 RAJESH GUPTA 710 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173122

017-1211-2671-24 HARSHIKA BAGRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0693 PAWAN KUMAR BAGRI 711 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173124

017-1211-2673-24 WANDITA SAHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0694 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 712 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173126

017-1211-2677-24 PALAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0695 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 713 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173132

017-1211-2678-24 STUTI VYAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0696 TEJAS K VYAS 714 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173134
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017-1211-2679-24 KHUSHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0697 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 715 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173136

017-1211-2680-24 SNEHA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0698 SANJAY SHARMA 716 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173137

017-1211-2681-24 RASHI RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0699 RAJESH KUMAR RATHI 717 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173138

017-1211-2683-24 VANSHIKA SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0700 MAHABIR PRASAD SONI 718 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173143

017-1211-2692-24 KITU AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0701 SHANKAR AGARWAL 719 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173157

017-1211-2693-24 JASMEET KAUR VIRDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0702 HARINDER SINGH VIRDI 720 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173161

017-1211-2700-24 RIDDHI GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0703 JOYDEEP GOSWAMI 721 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173170

017-1211-2708-24 AYANTIKA KONER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0704 SUDIPTA KONER 722 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173184

017-1211-2712-24 SAMRIDDHA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0706 CHANDRA SEKHAR ROY 723 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173189

017-1211-2714-24 SHREYA JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0707 MANASH JANA 724 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173191

017-1211-2716-24 SANCHITA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0708 SANJOY DAS 725 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173196

017-1211-2719-24 BARAKA FIRDAUSI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0709 MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN 726 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173201

017-1211-2720-24 WASHIKA AFTAB CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0710 AFTAB ALAM 727 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173202

017-1211-2721-24 SHREEYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0711 VED PRAKASH GUPTA 728 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173203
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017-1211-2728-24 NEHA BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0712 SHILAN BANERJEE 729 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173212

017-1211-2729-24 FARHAT JAHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0713 AHMED ALI 730 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173213

017-1211-2731-24 MANYA DIXIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0714 SHAKSHI DIXIT 731 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173215

017-1211-2734-24 DIPIKA PARIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0715 RAM EQBAL PARIT 732 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173220

017-1211-2736-24 RANI PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0716 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 733 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173222

017-1211-2747-24 SNEHAL KHERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0717 DEEPAK KUMAR KHERIA 734 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173241

017-1211-2751-24 SUPRIYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0718 RAGHUPATI SHARMA 735 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173246

017-1211-2753-24 AYESHA SHAFIQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0719 SHAFIQUE 736 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173249

017-1211-2763-24 KHUSHI SURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0720 SUNIL KUMAR SURANA 737 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173260

017-1211-2764-24 KOMAL SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0721 GIRIRAJ SONI 738 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173265

017-1211-2768-24 DENIKA MOHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0722 MANISH MOHTA 739 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173270

017-1211-2772-24 JAGRITI KANKARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0723 BIMLESH KUMAR KANKARIA 740 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173277

017-1211-2777-24 SAHENA PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0724 MD NADEEM PASHA 741 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173284

017-1211-2779-24 SANCHITA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0725 SANJIT SAHA 742 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173287
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017-1211-2781-24 RIDDHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0726 VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL 743 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173290

017-1211-2782-24 SAYANTIKA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0727 SUBHRANGSU SARKAR 744 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173291

017-1211-2784-24 ANINDITA BARUA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0728 SUDIP BARUA 745 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173294

017-1211-2792-24 ALISHA GHOSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0729 AMIT KUMAR GHOSAL 746 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173307

017-1211-2795-24 NANDANI KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0730 JITENDRA MISHRA 747 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173315

017-1211-2796-24 TUSHIKA SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0731 MUKESH SOMANI 748 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173317

017-1211-2799-24 MANASHI SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0732 NITAI SARKAR 749 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173322

017-1211-2802-24 NAUREEN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0733 NASEEM AHMED 750 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173326

017-1211-2804-24 TISHA JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0734 PRAKASH KUMAR JALAN 751 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173328

017-1211-2807-24 VANSHIKA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0735 BABLU GUPTA 752 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173334

017-1211-2809-24 SNEHA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0736 DABBU GUPTA 753 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173338

017-1211-2810-24 PRACHI LOHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0737 ASHOK LOHIA 754 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173339

017-1211-2812-24 ANUSHKA DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0738 BINOD DUBEY 755 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173343

017-1211-2814-24 SNEHA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0739 DIPAK SHAW 756 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173345
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017-1211-2815-24 ASHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0740 BIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 757 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173346

017-1211-2823-24 NUZHAT FATMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0741 MD IQBAL 758 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173360

017-1211-2834-24 SHREYA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0742 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 759 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173385

017-1212-0588-24 ANTARA RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0743 MAHESH RAJAK 760 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170038

017-1212-0611-24 ADITI BHAKAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0744 GOUTAM BHAKAT 761 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170066

017-1212-0757-24 ASHMITA DHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0745 ASHOK DHAR 762 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170259

017-1212-0835-24 TANIRIKA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0746 PRADIP SARKAR 763 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170372

017-1212-1068-24 SHARANYA SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0747 LATE BODDISATTVA SARKAR 764 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170682

017-1212-1140-24 BHUMI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0748 DINESH SHAW 765 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170773

017-1212-1369-24 N BHUMIKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0749 N SURESH RAO 766 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171116

017-1212-1706-24 BIPASHA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0750 BABLU MONDAL 767 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171646

017-1212-1767-24 KASHAK RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0751 DINESH RAJAK 768 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171753

017-1212-1823-24 ANITA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0752 GOPAL DAS 769 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171838

017-1212-2051-24 ISHIKA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0753 RANABIR DAS 770 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172195
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017-1212-2072-24 OINDRILA NASKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0754 JAGANNATH NASKAR 771 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172222

017-1212-2233-24 SATAKSHI KHATICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0755 ANINDA KHATICK 772 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172484

017-1212-2343-24 AYSHU BALMIKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0756 SUJIT BALMIKI 773 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172639

017-1212-2437-24 MONISA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0757 MALAY KUMAR SAHA 774 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172776

017-1212-2724-24 GARGI PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0758 VIJAY PRASAD 775 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173206

017-1212-2775-24 RITU SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0759 SUBHOJIT SHAW 776 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173280

017-1214-1211-24 ANJALI SARRAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0761 ANIL KUMAR SARRAF 777 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170885

017-1214-1729-24 SUSMITA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0762 KALIDAS PAUL 778 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171690

017-1214-2510-24 AYENDRILA ASH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0763 DINOBANDHU ASH 779 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172872

017-1215-1052-24 HAIQUA RASHID ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0764 SHADAB RASHID 780 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170662

017-1215-1148-24 AYESHA AKHTER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0765 SARFARAZ AKHTER 781 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170785

017-1215-2076-24 AANCHAL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0766 SURAJ KUMAR SHAW 782 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172229

017-1215-2159-24 SAFIA PARVEEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0767 SAMSUDDIN MONDAL 783 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172360

017-1215-2625-24 SANIA PARVIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0768 MUZFFAR ALI MONDAL 784 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173043
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017-1241-0781-24 MANASHVI CHOWDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0769 VIKASH CHOWDHARY 785 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170293

017-1241-1302-24 ANANYA BAG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0770 SUBIR BAG 786 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171009

145-1211-0629-23 SHRUTI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0771 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 787 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173356

017-1211-3173-24 SHREYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0772 SANJEEV AGARWAL 788 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170090

017-1211-3177-24 NYANCY GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0773 BIJU GUPTA 789 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171165

017-1211-3180-24 AAKANKSHA R AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0774 RAJESH AGARWAL 790 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171328

017-1211-3183-24 TRISROTA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0775 SUBHANKAR DAS 791 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171398

017-1211-3184-24 BHUMI NAHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0776 RAKESH KUMAR NAHATA 792 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171532

017-1211-3186-24 TANISHI TULSIAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0777 PRINCE TULSIAN 793 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171736

017-1211-3190-24 HANSHI DIWAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0778 ANAND DIWAN 794 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171829

017-1211-3191-24 SNEHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0779 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 795 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171871

017-1211-3192-24 PRIYA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0780 SATISH KUMAR VERMA 796 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171874

017-1211-3193-24 HARSHITA SARAIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0781 AMIT KUMAR SARAIWALA 797 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171886

017-1211-3194-24 DEEPIKA OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0782 SHRI JAY PRAKASH OJHA 798 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171915
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017-1211-3198-24 RIYA KUMARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0783 MUKESH KUMAR 799 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172161

017-1211-3202-24 NATASHA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0784 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 800 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172388

017-1211-3204-24 KAJAL MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0785 LAL CHAND MUNDHRA 801 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172549

017-1211-3205-24 VIDHI C DUTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0786 CHETAN DUTIA 802 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172560

017-1211-3207-24 BHUMI VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0787 RAMESH KUMAR VERMA 803 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172658

017-1211-3208-24 SANJANA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0788 SANJAY GUPTA 804 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172675

017-1211-3210-24 VEDIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0789 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 805 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172707

017-1211-3212-24 NANDANI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0790 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 806 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172822

017-1211-3214-24 KIRTI RATERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0791 MANISH RATERIA 807 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172864

017-1211-3219-24 SANYA KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0792 MD AFTAK KHAN 808 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173039

017-1211-3220-24 GURLEEN KAUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0793 KAWALJIT SINGH 809 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173041

017-1211-3221-24 SANJANA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0794 NAVIN KUMAR GUPTA 810 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173042

017-1211-3222-24 MAHAK BHAIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0795 HIMMAT BHAIYA 811 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173070

017-1211-3228-24 ISHIKA GATTANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0796 KISHORE GATTANI 812 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173167
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017-1211-3230-24 RIDDHI BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0797 SUNIL BANSAL 813 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173257

017-1212-3229-24 SRIJANI MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0798 GAUTAM MALLICK 814 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173236

017-1215-3196-24 ATOOFA FIRDOUS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0799 SERAJ ANWAR 815 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171952

017-1211-3256-24 PRERNA CHAUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0800 RAJESH CHAUDHARY 816 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170797

017-1211-3259-24 SAKSHI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0801 MANOJ JAISWAL 817 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171816

017-1211-3260-24 NIDHI BAJAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0802 BINOD KUMAR BAJAJ 818 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172689

017-1211-3263-24 JANVI VYAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0803 ATUL VYAS 819 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172850

017-1211-3265-24 JANAVI RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0804 VIJAY RATHI 820 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172899

017-1211-3266-24 VANSHIKA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0805 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 821 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172990

017-1211-3267-24 PALAK SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0806 BIKASH SHARMA 822 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173014

017-1211-3268-24 PALAK BHAGAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0807 KHUSHI LAL BHAGAT 823 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173050

017-1211-3269-24 KHUSHI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0808 JAY PRAKASH JAISWAL 824 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173061

017-1211-3271-24 SAMVITA BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0810 SANTOSH BHATTACHARJEE 825 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173120

017-1211-3273-24 ISHIKA KOCHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0811 NARESH KUMAR KOCHAR 826 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173192
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017-1211-3274-24 HUMAIRA FATMA HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0812 NOOR HOSSAIN 827 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173207

017-1211-3275-24 YASHASHWI BAGLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0813 RAJESH BAGLA 828 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173217

017-1211-3277-24 TASHMIA SOLANKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0814 SHAHID SOLANKI 829 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173350

017-1212-3291-24 RITU BARMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0815 RAJ KUMAR BARMAN 830 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171409

017-1211-3298-24 ANJALI JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0816 AMIT JAISWAL 831 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173354

017-2211-3308-24 PARUL KANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0817 NITIN KANSAL 832 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173225

017-2211-3309-24 KHUSHI SARRAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0818 KANHAIYA PRASAD SONAR 833 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173363

017-1211-3314-24 NISTHA NATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0819 UDAY NATH 834 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170778

017-1211-3321-24 ISHA SARMAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0820 SHARWAN KUMAR SHARMA 835 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172289

017-1211-3322-24 VANSHIKA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0821 NAVIN AGARWAL 836 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172390

017-1211-3323-24 DIPTI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0822 DAYANAND SINGH 837 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172980

017-1211-3325-24 NANDINI SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0823 CHANDAN SAHA 838 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173087

017-1211-3326-24 TRISHLA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0824 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 839 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172428

017-1211-3329-24 SUHITA MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0825 KUNAL MONDAL 840 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171840
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017-1211-3331-24 KHUSHI SETHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-11-0826 NIRMAL SETHIA 841 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173233
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017-1111-0913-23 MD SOHAIL SHAMSAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0114 MD SHAMSAD 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170212

017-1111-1014-23 TUSHAR AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0176 DEEPAK AGRAWAL 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170313

017-1111-1087-23 AKSHAT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0218 NAWAL KISHOR CHAURASIA 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170393

017-1111-1314-23 YASH KUMAR NARSARIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0359 SUNIL KUMAR NARSARIYA 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170641

017-1111-1392-23 ARITRA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0404 DINOBANDHU ROY 5 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170731

017-1111-1404-23 NARAYAN MAHESWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0410 PRADIP MAHESWARI 6 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170746

017-1111-1436-23 SHAHID KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0426 NAJIR KHAN 7 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170813

017-1111-1515-23 MADHAV KUSHWAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0465 DILIP MAHTO 8 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170939

017-1111-1614-23 NEEL SHOBHAN DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0515 NIL PRASANNA DUTTA 9 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171088

017-1111-1656-23 SHUBHAM OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0533 UTTAM KUMAR OJHA 10 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171143

017-1111-1668-23 KAISH ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0544 SHAMSHAD ALI 11 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171159

017-1111-1887-23 ABDUL MOEED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0691 MD MUSTAQUE 12 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171433

017-1111-1908-23 BAIBHAB ROY BARMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0702 BISWAJIT ROY BARMAN 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171459

017-1111-1921-23 ANKIT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0709 RAHUL KUMAR 14 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171474
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017-1111-1941-23 ADITYA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0721 GOUTAM SAHA 15 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171502

017-1111-2046-23 MIHIR MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0781 PRAVEEN MOHATA 16 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171659

017-1111-2149-23 TAHOOR AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0846 SAQUIB AHMED 17 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171816

017-1111-2261-23 TEJAS MIMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0915 MUKUND MIMANI 18 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171981

017-1111-2353-23 RONIT KUMAR BHOOT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0982 RAVI SHANKAR BHOOT 19 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172125

017-1111-2354-23 NIKUNJ AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0983 BIKASH AGRAWAL 20 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172126

017-1111-2366-23 SOHOM DASS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0991 SABYASACHI DASS 21 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172149

017-1111-2374-23 AJHMIR HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-0995 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 22 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172163

017-1111-2597-23 SUNIL PATIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1132 SURESH BABURAO PATIL 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172507

017-1111-2744-23 DEEP DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1215 BISWANATH DEY 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172722

017-1111-2799-23 PRINCE RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1250 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172805

017-1111-2854-23 SUJAL ROUTH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1280 SANJAY ROUTH 26 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172888

017-1111-2974-23 DEVRISHI KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1368 SUNIL MANDAL 27 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173068

017-1111-2979-23 LEKH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1371 TARUN KUMAR JAIN 28 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173077
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017-1111-2992-23 SATYAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1378 ABHISHEK ANAND 29 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173098

017-1111-3040-23 AUSTIN JOSEPH LAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1418 NARENDRA LAL 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173166

017-1111-3092-23 VANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1444 VIKASH AGARWAL 31 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173259

017-1111-3133-23 KABIR GOGOI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1470 TROLUKYA GOGOI 32 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173319

017-1111-3152-23 SORRA VIRAAT VARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1484 SORRA NAGESWAR VARMA 33 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173351

017-1111-3185-23 SHREY GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1500 GYANCHAND GUPTA 34 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173396

017-1111-3274-23 VARSHIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1563 GHANSHYAM AGARWAL 35 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173516

017-1111-3325-23 ANUP KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1598 SURENDRA KUMAR 36 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173616

017-1111-3368-23 CHIRAG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1630 DEEPAK AGARWAL 37 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173691

017-1111-3374-23 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1636 ASHOK SHAW 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173698

017-1111-3376-23 DHRUV GANDHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1638 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 39 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173701

017-1111-3389-23 UMAIR KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1645 GHAYSUDDIN KHAN 40 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173719

017-1111-3391-23 AKSHAY GODE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1646 ASHISH GODE 41 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173722

017-1111-3393-23 RAJARSHI CHAKMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1648 PRADIP CHAKMA 42 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173725
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017-1111-3429-23 RAJAT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1674 SANTOSH JAISWAL 43 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173781

017-1111-3430-23 SHUBHAM JADHAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1675 SHAHAJI JADHAV 44 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173782

017-1112-2942-23 AYUSHMAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1707 ABHIJIT DAS 45 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173018

017-1114-2289-23 PIYUSH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-21-1724 SURESH SHAW 46 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172021

017-1111-0247-23 ANJANI KR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0001 ARUN KR AGARWAL 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171658

017-1111-0573-24 RISHAB AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0002 RUPESH AGARWAL 48 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170019

017-1111-0574-24 PRIYANSHU MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0003 PRADEEP KUMAR MOHATA 49 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170022

017-1111-0575-24 ANKIT PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0004 SHANTI RANJAN PAUL 50 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170023

017-1111-0577-24 SHREYASH RANJAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0005 RAKESH RANJAN 51 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170026

017-1111-0578-24 SAAHIL SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0006 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 52 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170027

017-1111-0579-24 DEVANSH GAGGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0007 BHARAT GAGGAR 53 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170028

017-1111-0580-24 VARUN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0008 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 54 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170029

017-1111-0581-24 PRIYESH SANGANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0009 KETAN SANGANI 55 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170030

017-1111-0583-24 AKASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0010 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 56 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170033
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017-1111-0584-24 ALZEEDAN ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0011 MD NAUSHAD ALAM 57 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170034

017-1111-0586-24 ARSH TAGALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0012 IMTIAZ AHMED TAGALA 58 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170036

017-1111-0587-24 MD AFSAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0013 MD RAKIB 59 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170037

017-1111-0589-24 RACHIT TALEJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0014 UDEEP TALEJA 60 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170039

017-1111-0590-24 RAHUL KUMAR CHOURSIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0015 MRITUNJOY CHOURSIYA 61 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170041

017-1111-0591-24 ADITYA KUMAR SINHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0016 KAJAL KUMAR SINHA 62 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170042

017-1111-0593-24 NAVPREET SINGH SIALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0017 SATINDER PAL SINGH 63 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170044

017-1111-0595-24 AYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0018 VIJAY SINGH 64 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170046

017-1111-0598-24 PRANJAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0019 MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 65 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170050

017-1111-0599-24 AWADHESH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0020 AMIT AGARWAL 66 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170051

017-1111-0600-24 ABHISHEK SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0021 KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMA 67 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170052

017-1111-0601-24 SOURADYUTI DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0022 JOYDIP DUTTA 68 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170053

017-1111-0603-24 ABHISHEK DHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0023 RANAJIT DHAR 69 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170057

017-1111-0604-24 ROHAN SHAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0024 RAJIB SHAHA 70 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170058
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017-1111-0605-24 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0025 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 71 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170059

017-1111-0606-24 PIYUSH MAHESWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0026 MANOJ KUMAR MAHESWARI 72 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170060

017-1111-0607-24 HIMANSHU JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0027 ASHOK JAIN 73 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170061

017-1111-0609-24 MRIDUL SARAFF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0028 BIKASH KUMAR SARAFF 74 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170064

017-1111-0610-24 FAIZAN CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0029 AZAZ CHOWDHURY 75 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170065

017-1111-0612-24 ANSH TASILDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0030 MADHAVSHANKAR TASILDAR 76 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170067

017-1111-0613-24 KUNAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0031 SANTOSH KR AGARWAL 77 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170068

017-1111-0614-24 DAKSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0032 PANKAJ JAIN 78 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170069

017-1111-0615-24 RAUNAK KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0033 BIKASH KUMAR KEDIA 79 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170070

017-1111-0616-24 MANAS JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0034 SAROJ JAISWAL 80 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170071

017-1111-0617-24 AADVIK LOHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0035 SUNIL LOHIA 81 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170073

017-1111-0619-24 AMAN KUMAR RANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0036 MAHESH KUMAR RANA 82 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170075

017-1111-0623-24 RAMAN GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0037 PRANAB GOSWAMI 83 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170080

017-1111-0626-24 KRISH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0038 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 84 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170084
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017-1111-0627-24 GAURAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0039 SUNIL AGARWAL 85 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170086

017-1111-0631-24 SAQUIB BEG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0040 AAMIR BEG 86 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170093

017-1111-0632-24 YASH SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0041 ABHISHEK SHREE SINGHANIA 87 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170094

017-1111-0634-24 KRISH AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0042 SUNIL AGARWALA 88 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170096

017-1111-0637-24 MD ABU REHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0043 MD ABU SAYEED 89 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170104

017-1111-0638-24 PRITHVIRAJ DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0044 DIPAK DAS 90 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170105

017-1111-0639-24 MD BILAL RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0045 MD RASHID SHAMIM 91 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170106

017-1111-0644-24 MRIDHUL MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0046 AJIT KUMAR MUNDHRA 92 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170111

017-1111-0645-24 AMAN KUMAR PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0047 SUMAN KUMAR PODDAR 93 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170113

017-1111-0646-24 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0048 SATENDAR SINGH 94 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170114

017-1111-0649-24 DEBJIT DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0049 DEBASISH DUTTA 95 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170117

017-1111-0650-24 BURHANUDDIN MANNAN 

ARENPURWALA

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0050 MANNAN ARENPURWALA 96 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170119

017-1111-0651-24 DAKSH HIRAWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0051 VIKASH HIRAWAT 97 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170120

017-1111-0652-24 DEBJOY SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0052 DEBASISH SAHA 98 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170121
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017-1111-0654-24 TAPISNU BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0053 TAPAN BOSE 99 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170123

017-1111-0655-24 RONIT DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0054 BAPPA DAS 100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170124

017-1111-0656-24 VED BACHHAWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0055 ANUJ KUMAR BACHHAWAT 101 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170126

017-1111-0658-24 KHUSHAL SARAWAGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0056 MANOJ KUMAR SARAWAGI 102 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170129

017-1111-0659-24 NISCHAY SANTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0057 SANJAY SANTHALIA 103 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170130

017-1111-0661-24 AKASH KUMAR JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0058 MUKESH JHA 104 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170134

017-1111-0662-24 YASH SHETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0059 VIRESH SHETH 105 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170136

017-1111-0663-24 BINIKET DEB CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0060 BIKASH DEB 106 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170137

017-1111-0665-24 ARYAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0061 BEDANIDHI SHARMA 107 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170141

017-1111-0666-24 WILSON AUGUSTIN DAYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0062 AUGUSTIN DAYAL 108 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170142

017-1111-0667-24 SHRAVAN SARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0063 RUPESH KUMAR SARIA 109 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170143

017-1111-0668-24 RUDRA JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0064 DIPAK JOSHI 110 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170144

017-1111-0671-24 JIGAR KATRODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0065 PANKAJ KATRODIA 111 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170147

017-1111-0673-24 MEHUL CHOWDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0066 BIKASH CHOWDHARY 112 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170149
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017-1111-0674-24 ASHISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0067 RAJESH AGARWAL 113 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170150

017-1111-0675-24 MUDIT GIRIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0068 RANJIT GIRIA 114 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170151

017-1111-0676-24 SHITISH DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0069 LALIT DAGA 115 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170153

017-1111-0677-24 RONAK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0070 JAI AGARWAL 116 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170155

017-1111-0678-24 DHRUV ADESHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0071 GAURAV ADESHEA 117 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170156

017-1111-0679-24 SHREYAS MOWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0072 MANOJ KUMAR MOWAR 118 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170158

017-1111-0680-24 HARMAN SINGH VIRDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0073 JASDEEP SINGH VIRDI 119 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170159

017-1111-0681-24 KHALIQUR RAHMAN 

CHOWDHURY

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0074 HEDAYATULLAH CHOWDHURY 120 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170161

017-1111-0682-24 SUBHAJIT SENGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0075 UTTAM SENGUPTA 121 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170162

017-1111-0684-24 AAYUSH KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0076 SANJAY KUMAR KHANDELWAL 122 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170165

017-1111-0686-24 SHIVAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0077 MOTI LAL 123 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170169

017-1111-0687-24 SWAYAM MEHROTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0078 SANDEEP MEHROTRA 124 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170170

017-1111-0689-24 SANSKAR MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0079 SANJAY MEHTA 125 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170172

017-1111-0690-24 GAUTAM SANGHVI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0080 JITEN SANGHVI 126 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170173
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017-1111-0691-24 ARKA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0081 ARABINDA ROY 127 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170174

017-1111-0692-24 JITEN BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0082 MANOJ KUMAR 128 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170175

017-1111-0693-24 ILYAS SALEH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0083 QURESH SALEH 129 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170176

017-1111-0694-24 PREYANSH BHATTER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0084 SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTER 130 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170177

017-1111-0695-24 SHIVAM GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0085 ANIL GUPTA 131 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170178

017-1111-0697-24 ZAMIRUL HAQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0086 IZHARUL HAQUE 132 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170181

017-1111-0702-24 SATYAKI KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0087 AMARJYOTI KUNDU 133 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170188

017-1111-0703-24 HAMZA HANIF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0088 MUFADDAL HANIF 134 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170189

017-1111-0704-24 PRANAY AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0089 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 135 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170190

017-1111-0705-24 SPANDAN SAMANTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0090 SUDIP SAMANTA 136 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170191

017-1111-0709-24 ARYAN DEV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0091 PRADEEP KUMAR DEV 137 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170196

017-1111-0710-24 SAHIL KUMAR MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0092 ASHOK KUMAR MOHATA 138 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170197

017-1111-0712-24 AMAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0093 LAL CHAND AGARWAL 139 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170199

017-1111-0713-24 HARSH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0094 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL 140 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170200
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017-1111-0714-24 FARHAN JAMIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0095 MD JAMIL AHMAD 141 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170201

017-1111-0715-24 ROMYA CHETIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0096 JITUPAL CHETIA 142 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170202

017-1111-0716-24 NAHEEN ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0097 NAUSHER ALI 143 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170205

017-1111-0717-24 MOHAMMAD ATHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0098 MAZHAR HUSSAIN 144 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170207

017-1111-0720-24 MD SHAYAN ARSHAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0099 ARSHAD SHAMIM 145 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170210

017-1111-0721-24 SRIDHAR MUNDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0100 SAKET MUNDRA 146 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170211

017-1111-0722-24 BHAGIRATH MAHTO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0101 MUGESHWAR MAHTO 147 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170212

017-1111-0723-24 AZHAN HASAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0102 SAROSH HASAN 148 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170213

017-1111-0728-24 AKASH CHANDRA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0103 SHANKAR DEY 149 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170220

017-1111-0730-24 MAYANK AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0104 NAVEEN KUMAR AGRAWAL 150 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170223

017-1111-0732-24 SIDDHANT TIWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0105 SHAILESH KUMAR TIWARI 151 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170225

017-1111-0734-24 YASH RAJ SONALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0106 SHASHI SONALIA 152 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170228

017-1111-0737-24 PRATYUSH PRATIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0107 DILIP KUMAR 153 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170231

017-1111-0738-24 PRATYUSH AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0108 MANDEEP AGRAWAL 154 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170232
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017-1111-0740-24 RISHI SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0109 SANDIP SINGH 155 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170234

017-1111-0741-24 SWAYAM KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0110 PRADEEP KARMAKAR 156 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170235

017-1111-0742-24 VINEET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0111 SATISH SINGH 157 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170238

017-1111-0743-24 CHIRAG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0112 ANIL AGARWAL 158 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170240

017-1111-0745-24 PRATEEK CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0113 RAJESH CHANDAK 159 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170243

017-1111-0746-24 HARSH VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0114 RAKESH VERMA 160 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170244

017-1111-0747-24 HARSH BASOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0115 RAVI BASOTIA 161 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170245

017-1111-0750-24 MD RAMIZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0116 MD HUMAYUN 162 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170250

017-1111-0751-24 SAGAR RUNGTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0117 MANOJ KUMAR RUNGTA 163 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170252

017-1111-0753-24 ANURAG KUMAR JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0118 PRAMOD KUMAR JHA 164 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170254

017-1111-0754-24 SAKCHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0119 SUBHASH AGARWAL 165 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170255

017-1111-0755-24 FARDEEN HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0120 NADEEM HOSSAIN 166 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170256

017-1111-0758-24 RITAM SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0121 RAJU SEN 167 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170261

017-1111-0759-24 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0122 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 168 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170263
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017-1111-0760-24 PURBAYAN GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0123 PRASANTA GHOSH 169 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170264

017-1111-0762-24 SAIYAM GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0124 SUNIL GUPTA 170 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170267

017-1111-0763-24 ASHMIT GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0125 ARINDAM GHOSH 171 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170268

017-1111-0764-24 JASH LAKHOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0126 DEEPAK KUMAR LAKHOTIA 172 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170269

017-1111-0765-24 ADITYA SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0127 RAMESH SINGHANIA 173 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170270

017-1111-0768-24 LAKSHYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0128 AMIT AGARWAL 174 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170274

017-1111-0770-24 MANTHAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0129 SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL 175 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170277

017-1111-0772-24 ANGAD KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0130 KISHOR KUMAR SHAW 176 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170280

017-1111-0773-24 GARV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0131 VIPUL AGARWAL 177 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170283

017-1111-0776-24 VAIBHAV BOTHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0132 RAJEEV BOTHRA 178 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170287

017-1111-0778-24 MAHIP SINGH KHANUJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0133 MANINDER SINGH 179 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170289

017-1111-0780-24 ROHAN CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0134 NITISH CHOUDHURY 180 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170291

017-1111-0782-24 KARTIKAY SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0135 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 181 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170294

017-1111-0784-24 DHIRAJ AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0136 SUNIL AGARWAL 182 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170297
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017-1111-0785-24 AAYUSH GHORAWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0137 PRAKASH GHORAWAT 183 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170298

017-1111-0786-24 HARSH VARDHAN JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0138 ANISH JALAN 184 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170300

017-1111-0787-24 YASH JAJODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0139 ARCHANA JAJODIA. 185 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170301

017-1111-0788-24 ROSHAN KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0140 SANTOSH KESHRI 186 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170302

017-1111-0789-24 AYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0141 VINEET AGARWAL 187 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170304

017-1111-0791-24 VEDANT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0142 ATUL AGARWAL 188 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170308

017-1111-0792-24 SAMU BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0143 SANJOY BISWAS 189 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170310

017-1111-0793-24 AYUSHMAAN RANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0144 AVIJIT RANA 190 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170311

017-1111-0794-24 SHAURYA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0145 SHAILESH SINGH 191 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170313

017-1111-0795-24 DEVAANSH BAJORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0146 LALIT BAJORIA 192 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170315

017-1111-0797-24 SOUVIK KUMAR BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0147 DEBABRATA BERA 193 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170319

017-1111-0798-24 AYUSH ANWAYSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0148 AMAR NATH KESHRI 194 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170320

017-1111-0799-24 ADITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0149 RAJESH AGARWAL 195 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170321

017-1111-0800-24 KRISHNA SULTANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0150 PAWAN KUMAR SULTANIA 196 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170322
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017-1111-0801-24 CHAITANYA SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0151 PRAVEEN SINGHANIA 197 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170323

017-1111-0802-24 RISHIT KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0152 RAJESH KUMAR KESHRI 198 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170324

017-1111-0807-24 PURAV GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0153 SUDIP GUPTA 199 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170331

017-1111-0808-24 HARSH KUMAR ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0154 DIPAK KUMAR MEHTA 200 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170332

017-1111-0809-24 MD ZAID KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0155 MD ARIF KHAN 201 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170334

017-1111-0810-24 SOMAY KELANKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0156 BINOD KUMAR KELANKA 202 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170335

017-1111-0811-24 KUNAL DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0157 AMIT KUMAR DAS 203 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170336

017-1111-0812-24 PARIKSHIT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0158 SUDHIR JAISWAL 204 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170339

017-1111-0813-24 BIKRAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0159 MADAN SINGH 205 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170341

017-1111-0814-24 TASHEER HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0160 SALIM ASGAR 206 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170342

017-1111-0815-24 PIYUSH KUMAR DHARAMSIKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0161 MUKESH PRASAD DHARAMSIKA 207 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170343

017-1111-0816-24 ARYAN GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0162 GOPAL CHANDRA AGARWAL 208 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170344

017-1111-0818-24 SHIVAM SETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0163 HEMANT KUMAR SETH 209 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170348

017-1111-0819-24 MUKAND AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0164 SANDIP AGARWAL 210 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170350
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017-1111-0820-24 AYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0165 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 211 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170351

017-1111-0822-24 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

SHAHID

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0166 MOHAMMED SHAHID RAHMAN 212 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170354

017-1111-0823-24 HAMZA MUJTABA KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0167 MD MUJTABA KHAN 213 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170355

017-1111-0826-24 VEDANT SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0168 DILIP SHAW 214 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170358

017-1111-0827-24 SAUMYA SHEKHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0169 DILIP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 215 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170359

017-1111-0828-24 SHIVAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0170 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 216 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170360

017-1111-0829-24 AKASH ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0171 MATRI PRASAD ROY 217 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170361

017-1111-0830-24 SHIVAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0172 PANKAJ AGARWAL 218 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170363

017-1111-0832-24 ADITYA SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0173 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGHANIA 219 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170366

017-1111-0833-24 SUMIT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0174 UMESH JAISWAL 220 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170369

017-1111-0834-24 KUMAR AKLABYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0175 MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 221 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170370

017-1111-0836-24 YASH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0176 KETAN SONI 222 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170373

017-1111-0837-24 DEBANJAN BASU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0177 RAJIB BASU 223 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170374

017-1111-0838-24 SANDEEP SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0178 SHIO SHANKAR SINGH 224 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170376
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017-1111-0839-24 SUBRATA ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0179 SAKSHI GOPAL ROY 225 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170377

017-1111-0840-24 VANSH MALHOTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0180 GAUTAM MALHOTRA 226 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170379

017-1111-0844-24 ADITYA AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0181 BINAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 227 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170385

017-1111-0846-24 ADITYA BIRLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0182 MANOJ KUMAR BIRLA 228 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170387

017-1111-0847-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0183 JEETENDRA AGARWAL 229 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170388

017-1111-0848-24 SAHIL ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0184 NAUSHAD ALAM 230 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170389

017-1111-0850-24 SAMBIT DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0185 ASESH DUTTA 231 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170392

017-1111-0851-24 HRISHI PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0186 SWETA PUROHIT. 232 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170394

017-1111-0853-24 UTKARSH PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0187 KRISHAN MURARI PANDEY 233 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170397

017-1111-0854-24 SHIVAM SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0188 NIRANJAN SHAW 234 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170398

017-1111-0856-24 RAM CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0189 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDAK 235 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170400

017-1111-0857-24 SAHIL THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0190 JAY PRAKASH THAKUR 236 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170401

017-1111-0859-24 VEER BADIANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0191 SHARAD BADIANI 237 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170403

017-1111-0861-24 MANISH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0192 PRAMOD VISHWAKARMA 238 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170405
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017-1111-0862-24 KRISH ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0193 NARAYAN ROY 239 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170406

017-1111-0863-24 VAIBHAB KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0194 SANJAY AGARWAL 240 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170407

017-1111-0864-24 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0195 SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA 241 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170408

017-1111-0865-24 MD RAFI ISLAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0196 RAJIBUL ISLAM 242 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170409

017-1111-0868-24 HUSSAIN HAKIM 

BHIVANDIWALA

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0197 HAKIM BHIVANDIWALA 243 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170412

017-1111-0869-24 SURYASIS CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0198 ANIRBAN CHOWDHURY 244 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170413

017-1111-0870-24 AMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0199 RAKESH SINGH 245 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170414

017-1111-0871-24 YASH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0200 CHETAN JAIN 246 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170415

017-1111-0872-24 SOUMYA BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0201 SOUMITRA BANERJEE 247 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170417

017-1111-0878-24 THAKUR SHWET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0202 THAKUR AMAR SINGH 248 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170423

017-1111-0880-24 KISHAN KUMAR PATWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0203 KAMAL KUMAR PATWARI 249 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170425

017-1111-0882-24 HARSH BAKREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0204 DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 250 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170428

017-1111-0883-24 RAJVEER JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0205 SURENDRA JAISWAL 251 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170429

017-1111-0884-24 LAKSHYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0206 SANJAY AGARWAL 252 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170430
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017-1111-0886-24 KUSHAGRA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0207 RAJNISH AGARWAL 253 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170432

017-1111-0887-24 PARTH MAHESWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0208 DINESH MAHESWARI 254 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170433

017-1111-0888-24 GOPAL KUMAR SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0209 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 255 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170436

017-1111-0891-24 ANUBHAV KUMAR LATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0210 RAJESH KUMAR LATH 256 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170440

017-1111-0893-24 HEMANT KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0211 KESHAB KHANDELWAL 257 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170443

017-1111-0894-24 SURYA BASAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0212 SHIB SANKAR BASAK 258 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170444

017-1111-0895-24 SRIJAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0213 AMAR DAS 259 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170445

017-1111-0896-24 ANMOL KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0214 ASHISH KUMAR SAW 260 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170446

017-1111-0901-24 NAMAN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0215 SANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL 261 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170454

017-1111-0902-24 MD KAIF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0216 MD MAZID 262 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170455

017-1111-0903-24 ANIKET KAUSHIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0217 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 263 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170456

017-1111-0904-24 ABHINAV JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0218 BINOD KUMAR JALAN 264 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170459

017-1111-0905-24 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0219 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 265 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170460

017-1111-0906-24 BARSHAN MAITY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0220 DEBASHISH MAITY 266 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170461
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017-1111-0907-24 AYUSH KUMAR GIRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0221 ASHOK KUMAR GIRI 267 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170462

017-1111-0908-24 DHRUV KHURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0222 VINAY KHURANA 268 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170463

017-1111-0909-24 SAMARJIT SINGH CHHABRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0223 JASBIR SINGH 269 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170464

017-1111-0910-24 ZUBAIR AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0224 MUMTAZ AHMED 270 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170465

017-1111-0911-24 JASKARAN SINGH RAKHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0225 AVTAR SINGH 271 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170466

017-1111-0912-24 RAHUL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0226 GAURAV AGARWAL 272 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170467

017-1111-0913-24 AYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0227 DILIP KUMAR THAKUR 273 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170468

017-1111-0914-24 SYED AYAN WALI AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0228 SYED NASIM WALI AHMED 274 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170469

017-1111-0915-24 ISHAN RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0229 LAL BABU 275 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170470

017-1111-0916-24 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0230 SANJAY SHAW 276 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170471

017-1111-0917-24 YASHRAJ BANTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0231 AJOY BANTHIA 277 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170472

017-1111-0918-24 MD ANIS PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0232 MD YUSUF PATEL 278 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170473

017-1111-0923-24 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0233 SHOVAN MONDAL 279 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170481

017-1111-0925-24 ADNAN AHMAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0234 MUMTAZ AHMAD 280 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170484
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017-1111-0927-24 HIMANSHU JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0235 SHANTI LAL JAIN 281 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170487

017-1111-0930-24 ARPIT JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0236 VIVESH KUMAR JALAN 282 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170495

017-1111-0931-24 YASIR HAMID SARDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0237 SHAHNAWAZ SARDAR 283 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170496

017-1111-0937-24 ALTAMASH WARSI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0238 MD KALAM 284 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170503

017-1111-0939-24 LUVYA SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0239 ANUP SONI 285 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170505

017-1111-0940-24 ROHIT MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0240 MUNNU MISHRA 286 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170506

017-1111-0941-24 SIDDHARTH GANGULY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0241 SOMNATH GANGULY 287 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170508

017-1111-0942-24 KRISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0242 BIKASH AGARWAL 288 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170509

017-1111-0943-24 ADARSH PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0243 ANIL KR PODDAR 289 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170510

017-1111-0944-24 MD SAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0244 GULAM AHMAD 290 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170511

017-1111-0945-24 ADITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0245 ANURAG AGARWAL 291 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170512

017-1111-0946-24 VISHNU AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0246 SUMIT AGARWAL 292 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170514

017-1111-0947-24 PIEUSH KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0247 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL 293 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170515

017-1111-0948-24 DEVOJEET KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0248 SHANKAR KUMAR 294 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170516
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017-1111-0952-24 NAMAN MEHROTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0249 ANUJ MEHROTRA 295 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170523

017-1111-0954-24 VISHAY RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0250 AJAY GUPTA 296 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170525

017-1111-0955-24 RAJVEER JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0251 RANJEET JAISWAL 297 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170527

017-1111-0957-24 SPARSH SUHASARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0252 MURARI SUHASARIA 298 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170529

017-1111-0958-24 AMRITANSHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0253 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 299 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170531

017-1111-0960-24 MD SAIF NAWAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0254 MD SHAHNAWAZ 300 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170533

017-1111-0961-24 SHUBHAM GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0255 MANOJ KUMAR GOEL 301 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170534

017-1111-0962-24 SOHAM SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0256 SANDIP SAHA 302 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170535

017-1111-0963-24 PARTH DAYAMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0257 AMIT DAYAMA 303 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170536

017-1111-0965-24 DEBOPRIYO DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0258 TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 304 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170540

017-1111-0970-24 PRIYANSHU KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0260 PREM PRAKASH KESHRI 305 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170547

017-1111-0971-24 IBRAHIM RANGOONWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0261 MURTUZA RANGOONWALA 306 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170548

017-1111-0973-24 KUSH KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0262 BIJAY KEJRIWAL 307 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170551

017-1111-0974-24 HARSH VARDHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0263 SUSHIL KUMAR 308 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170552
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017-1111-0976-24 JAYANT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0264 ANAND AGARWAL 309 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170555

017-1111-0977-24 DIVYANSHU DEEP CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0265 RAJA KUMAR 310 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170556

017-1111-0979-24 UMANG MADHOGARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0266 AJAY MADHOGARIA 311 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170559

017-1111-0981-24 INDER PREET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0267 SUKHJINDER SINGH 312 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170562

017-1111-0983-24 RAKSHIT NAHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0268 PANKAJ KUMAR NAHATA 313 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170568

017-1111-0984-24 ALOK KUMAR ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0269 KULDEEP KUMAR ROY 314 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170569

017-1111-0985-24 ARMAN HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0270 ANWAR HOSSAIN 315 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170570

017-1111-0986-24 TEJAS BERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0271 MANOJ BERIA 316 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170571

017-1111-0987-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0272 ANIL KUMAR SONI 317 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170572

017-1111-0990-24 ANIKESH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0273 RAM GOPAL SHARMA 318 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170576

017-1111-0991-24 DIVYANSH KUMAR JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0274 PRABHAT KUMAR JAIN 319 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170579

017-1111-0993-24 HARSHIT BAGLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0275 PRADEEP BAGLA 320 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170583

017-1111-0994-24 KESHAV CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0276 SANDEEP KUMAR CHOUDHARY 321 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170584

017-1111-0995-24 SOUMADEEP SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0277 PRADIP SAHA 322 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170585
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017-1111-0996-24 MD JAFFAR JAWED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0278 JAWED A KAIYUM 323 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170586

017-1111-0997-24 PIYUSH BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0279 PRATICK BANERJEE 324 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170587

017-1111-0998-24 RISHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0280 SUSHIL AGARWAL 325 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170588

017-1111-1000-24 KRISH KESHRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0281 KANHAIYA KESHRI 326 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170591

017-1111-1001-24 SHIVAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0282 SUMANT AGARWAL 327 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170592

017-1111-1002-24 ANKIT AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0283 VIKASH AGRAWAL 328 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170594

017-1111-1004-24 SUBHAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0284 SHAILESHWAR SINGH 329 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170597

017-1111-1005-24 UMANG PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0285 BHAGWAN DAS PATEL 330 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170598

017-1111-1006-24 ADITYA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0286 RAKESH JAISWAL 331 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170599

017-1111-1007-24 PRASHUM BERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0287 ASHOK KUMAR BERIA 332 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170600

017-1111-1010-24 MAINAK DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0288 SANTANU DEY 333 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170604

017-1111-1012-24 AYIKIK CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0289 ARYA CHATTERJEE 334 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170607

017-1111-1013-24 AYUSH PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0290 LAKHI PRASAD 335 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170609

017-1111-1014-24 SK TOFAZZEL HAQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0291 SEKH FAZLUL HAQUE 336 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170610
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017-1111-1015-24 ADHIRUP SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0292 ABHIJIT SHARMA 337 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170611

017-1111-1016-24 RANVIR ARYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0293 BINOD KUMAR SINGH 338 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170612

017-1111-1018-24 SYED SHAH WARIS HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0294 SYED SHAH MANZOOR HUSSAIN 339 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170614

017-1111-1019-24 MAYANK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0295 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 340 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170615

017-1111-1020-24 MUFADDAL M HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0296 MUSTAFA HUSSAIN 341 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170616

017-1111-1021-24 DINESH TOSHNIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0297 PAWAN KUMAR TOSHNIWAL 342 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170619

017-1111-1023-24 ROHIT MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0298 RAM RAJ MISHRA 343 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170623

017-1111-1024-24 PRATHUM PARMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0299 AJAY PARMAR 344 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170624

017-1111-1025-24 ANIMESH SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0300 NITESH KUMAR NIRAJ 345 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170626

017-1111-1026-24 HARSHIT KATARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0301 UMESH KR KATARUKA 346 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170627

017-1111-1028-24 KUMAR HARSHWARDHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0302 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 347 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170629

017-1111-1030-24 TUSHAR GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0303 DINESH GOSWAMI 348 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170632

017-1111-1036-24 MOHIT GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0304 VINOD GHOSH 349 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170641

017-1111-1038-24 KRRISH AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0305 MUKESH AGARWALA 350 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170643
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017-1111-1040-24 RISHI SHANKAR TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0306 OM SHANKAR TIWARY 351 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170645

017-1111-1041-24 ANSH KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0307 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 352 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170646

017-1111-1048-24 KRISHNA SUREKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0308 MAHESH KUMAR SUREKA 353 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170656

017-1111-1049-24 HARSH RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0309 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 354 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170657

017-1111-1050-24 RIDHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0310 KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL 355 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170659

017-1111-1051-24 ADARSH BHUSHAN MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0311 SHASHI BHUSHAN 356 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170661

017-1111-1055-24 GULAM NIZAMUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0312 MD SAHABUDDIN 357 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170665

017-1111-1057-24 DEV GANDHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0313 VISHAL GANDHI 358 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170668

017-1111-1059-24 ADITYA HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0314 ARNAB HAZRA 359 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170670

017-1111-1060-24 DIBYANSHU DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0315 KESHAW DAS SINGH 360 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170671

017-1111-1061-24 HITESH KUMAR BHUWALKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0316 SURESH KUMAR BHUWALK 361 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170675

017-1111-1062-24 SHORYA JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0317 AJAY KUMAR JALAN 362 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170676

017-1111-1063-24 ADITYA CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0318 ANINDYA CHATTERJEE 363 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170677

017-1111-1064-24 AKSHAT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0319 MANOJ AGARWAL 364 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170678
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017-1111-1065-24 SUNNY SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0320 CHANDAN SINGH 365 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170679

017-1111-1066-24 KESHAV SHUKLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0321 VIVEK SHUKLA 366 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170680

017-1111-1069-24 SOHAM MAHAJAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0322 PANKAJ MAHAJAN 367 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170683

017-1111-1070-24 KOUSHIK DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0323 NARAN DAS 368 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170684

017-1111-1071-24 SYED MUHAMMED EBRAHIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0324 ANJUMAN ARA. 369 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170685

017-1111-1074-24 AMAN AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0325 SANJAY AGRAWAL 370 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170689

017-1111-1075-24 HARSHIL SHRIMALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0326 YOGESH KUMAR SHRIMALI 371 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170690

017-1111-1077-24 YOGESH KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0327 JAGDISH PRASAD AGARWAL 372 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170692

017-1111-1078-24 HARSH MARU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0328 ASHISH MARU 373 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170693

017-1111-1079-24 ABHISHEK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0329 ANUP KUMAR SHAW 374 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170694

017-1111-1081-24 HARSHIT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0330 SATISH KUMAR JAISWAL 375 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170696

017-1111-1082-24 PRATYUSH PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0331 SACHIN KUMAR PANDEY 376 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170699

017-1111-1083-24 LAKSHYA KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0332 VIKASH KHAITAN 377 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170700

017-1111-1084-24 ADIT JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0333 RAVI KUMAR JOSHI 378 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170701
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017-1111-1085-24 KRISHNA KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0334 MAKHAN MAHTO 379 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170702

017-1111-1086-24 YASH RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0335 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 380 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170703

017-1111-1087-24 MD HAMZAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0336 WARIS ALI 381 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170704

017-1111-1088-24 MUNSHI AMAN HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0337 MUNSHI ZAHIR HOSSAIN 382 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170705

017-1111-1090-24 YASH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0338 ANIL SHARMA 383 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170707

017-1111-1091-24 TREVOR JOSEPH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0339 CONSTANCE JOSEPH 384 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170708

017-1111-1093-24 SAFWAN SHEIKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0340 MOIN SHEIKH 385 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170710

017-1111-1094-24 ANKUSH KAUSHIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0341 SURENDRA KAUSHIK 386 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170711

017-1111-1095-24 HARSITH SHETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0342 JIGNESH SHETH 387 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170712

017-1111-1097-24 RUDRA MUNDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0343 MANISH KUMAR MUNDRA 388 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170715

017-1111-1099-24 BHUPESH GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0344 CHANDER PRAKASH GOEL 389 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170717

017-1111-1100-24 AVISHEK SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0345 MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH 390 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170719

017-1111-1102-24 MANAV SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0346 UMASHANKAR SHARMA 391 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170721

017-1111-1104-24 ARJU KUMAR THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0347 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR 392 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170723
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017-1111-1105-24 PRATHAM DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0348 SANDEEP DAGA 393 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170724

017-1111-1107-24 HEMANT SAGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0349 AMITAVA MAJHI 394 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170727

017-1111-1108-24 DIVYA DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0350 SANDEEP KUMAR DUGAR 395 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170729

017-1111-1110-24 SNEHANSHU GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0351 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 396 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170731

017-1111-1111-24 DWAIPAYAN PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0352 PALASH PAL 397 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170732

017-1111-1113-24 BHAVYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0353 BASANT AGARWAL 398 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170735

017-1111-1114-24 EKLAVYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0354 ANIL AGARWAL 399 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170736

017-1111-1115-24 ATIN BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0355 AMIT BISWAS 400 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170737

017-1111-1117-24 SNEHASISH ROUT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0356 SUNIL KUMAR ROUT 401 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170739

017-1111-1118-24 PRANJAL SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0357 NARAYAN SINGH 402 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170740

017-1111-1119-24 ADITYA PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0358 UMESH KUMAR PATHAK 403 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170742

017-1111-1120-24 AYUSH NATH JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0359 PARAS NATH JHA 404 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170744

017-1111-1121-24 KARAN MODAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0360 ASHUTOSH MODAK 405 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170745

017-1111-1122-24 ARPIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0361 ANJANI AGARWAL 406 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170746
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017-1111-1125-24 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0362 UDAY SUSHIL 407 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170753

017-1111-1126-24 VEDANT TODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0363 RAM PRAKASH TODI 408 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170754

017-1111-1127-24 SHREE G SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0364 SOHAN LAL SHARMA 409 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170756

017-1111-1128-24 RAJIV KUMAR DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0365 RAJESH KR DAS 410 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170757

017-1111-1130-24 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0366 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 411 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170759

017-1111-1131-24 SWARNADEEP DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0367 DEBASIS DUTTA 412 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170760

017-1111-1132-24 VANSH MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0368 SANJAY MEHTA 413 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170761

017-1111-1133-24 CHANDRAHAS DASH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0369 SOUMENDRA PRASAD DASH 414 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170763

017-1111-1134-24 VISHVAM KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0370 PANKAJ KAPOOR 415 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170764

017-1111-1135-24 ANSHUMAN MOHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0371 SUMIT KUMAR MOHTA 416 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170765

017-1111-1136-24 SAKSHAM SANGHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0372 ARVIND SANGHI 417 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170767

017-1111-1137-24 ARYAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0373 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 418 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170768

017-1111-1138-24 RAUNAK DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0374 BRIJESH DAGA 419 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170771

017-1111-1144-24 AMAN KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0375 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 420 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170779
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017-1111-1146-24 SYED BADIUDDIN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0376 SAKHI IMRAN AHMED 421 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170781

017-1111-1147-24 SAYAK BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0377 SAYAN BHATTACHARYA 422 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170783

017-1111-1149-24 ARITRA NATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0378 RAM RATAN NATH 423 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170786

017-1111-1150-24 ROHIT JANGRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0379 BHIKHARAM JANGRA 424 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170787

017-1111-1151-24 ZISHAN ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0380 ABID ALI 425 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170791

017-1111-1152-24 SHLOK SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0381 SANJAY SHARMA 426 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170792

017-1111-1155-24 VANSH SANGHVI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0382 JIGESH SANGHVI 427 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170796

017-1111-1156-24 SAHIL SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0383 SUJIT KUMAR SHARMA 428 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170801

017-1111-1157-24 JATIN KUMAR JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0384 JAY KUMAR JHA 429 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170804

017-1111-1160-24 PRIYANSHU BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0385 PREETAM BANIK 430 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170807

017-1111-1161-24 RITAYAN PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0386 RAJU PAUL 431 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170808

017-1111-1162-24 RUDRA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0387 BAIJNATH SHAW 432 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170811

017-1111-1164-24 ABHAY MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0388 VIKASH MODI 433 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170815

017-1111-1166-24 PIYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0389 RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 434 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170817
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017-1111-1168-24 SOHUM WALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0390 RAJNEESH SINGH WALIA 435 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170820

017-1111-1171-24 DEVBRAT SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0391 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH 436 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170823

017-1111-1172-24 DEEPAK CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0392 VIJAY CHANDAK 437 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170824

017-1111-1177-24 ADITYA BANDYOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0393 MANAS BANDYOPADHYAY 438 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170831

017-1111-1178-24 KUMAR SHIVAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0394 AMIT RANJAN 439 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170833

017-1111-1180-24 MD FAISAL JARIF MOLLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0395 MONINUR ISLAM MOLLICK 440 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170837

017-1111-1182-24 PIYUSH KHARWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0396 DHARMENDRA KHARWAR 441 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170840

017-1111-1183-24 SHUBHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0397 RATAN KUMAR AGARWAL 442 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170841

017-1111-1184-24 FAIZ SIDDIQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0398 ASADULLAH SIDDIQUE 443 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170842

017-1111-1188-24 YAKSH B SHETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0399 BHAVESH C SHETH 444 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170846

017-1111-1190-24 UTKARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0400 MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAV 445 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170852

017-1111-1192-24 PRIYANSHU GOSWAMI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0401 RAKESH GOSWAMI 446 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170855

017-1111-1194-24 VEDANG JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0402 RAKESH JAISWAL 447 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170857

017-1111-1195-24 HRITWIK KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0403 RAMAN KUMAR 448 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170859
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017-1111-1196-24 SHLOK MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0404 RAKESH MISHRA 449 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170860

017-1111-1197-24 AYUSH GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0405 SHREERAM GOENKA 450 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170862

017-1111-1198-24 ARYESH DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0406 RAKSHAKAR DAS 451 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170863

017-1111-1199-24 NILARGHA DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0407 NIRMAL JYOTI DEY 452 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170865

017-1111-1201-24 SIDDHANT SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0408 MILLAN SHAH 453 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170869

017-1111-1202-24 ASHIRWAD TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0409 ANIL TIWARY 454 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170870

017-1111-1203-24 PRANJAL KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0410 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 455 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170872

017-1111-1204-24 BHASKAR BALDEWA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0411 SANJAY BALDEWA 456 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170874

017-1111-1205-24 SWARNJIT SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0412 JAGGA SINGH 457 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170876

017-1111-1207-24 SHIVAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0413 BIJESH AGARWAL 458 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170878

017-1111-1209-24 RISABH DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0414 PRAKASH CHAND DUGAR 459 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170881

017-1111-1213-24 HARSHIT JHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0415 VIJAY KUMAR JHAWAR 460 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170887

017-1111-1215-24 SOUMYAJEET ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0416 SUMIT ROY 461 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170890

017-1111-1217-24 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0417 MANISH KUMAR 462 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170892
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017-1111-1218-24 ARIJEET MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0418 BISWAJIT MONDAL 463 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170893

017-1111-1222-24 VINAYAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0419 RAJU GUPTA 464 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170899

017-1111-1223-24 MD ARHAAM IQBAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0420 MD AFSAR IQBAL 465 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170901

017-1111-1224-24 LAKSHYA BANTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0421 PRAKASH BANTHIA 466 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170902

017-1111-1225-24 GURPREET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0422 RAJBINDER SINGH 467 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170903

017-1111-1227-24 ADITYA MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0423 VIJAY PRAKASH MEHTA 468 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170907

017-1111-1228-24 VARUN CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0424 PAWAN CHANDAK 469 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170908

017-1111-1229-24 SWAYAM SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0425 RAJESH KUMAR SAH 470 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170910

017-1111-1230-24 KUSHAL DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0426 SANJAY DOSHI 471 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170911

017-1111-1231-24 SAYAN HARICHANDAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0427 ASHOK HARICHANDAN 472 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170914

017-1111-1233-24 HATIM MURTAZA SAIFY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0428 MURTAZA SAIFUDDIN 

CALCUTTAWALA

 473 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170917

017-1111-1237-24 MD RIYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0429 MD CHAND 474 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170925

017-1111-1238-24 NISHAN JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0430 RAKESH JAIN 475 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170926

017-1111-1239-24 JASRAJ SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0431 GOPAL SHARMA 476 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170927
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017-1111-1241-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0432 SATISH AGARWAL 477 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170930

017-1111-1243-24 HARSHVARDHAN RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0433 DEENDAYAL RATHI 478 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170932

017-1111-1244-24 SURYASISH CHANDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0434 SUDIPTA CHANDA 479 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170933

017-1111-1245-24 PIYUSH CHAUDHURI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0435 PALAS CHAUDHURI 480 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170935

017-1111-1246-24 TUSHAR BOTHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0436 PRAMOD BOTHRA 481 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170936

017-1111-1248-24 SHOAIB JAWED ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0437 JAWED ALI 482 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170938

017-1111-1249-24 TUSHAR DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0438 TAPAN DAS 483 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170939

017-1111-1251-24 SOUMAJIT SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0439 SUBRATA SARKAR 484 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170941

017-1111-1252-24 SHAVIV AKHTAR HUSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0440 ATIQUA HUSSAIN. 485 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170942

017-1111-1253-24 MOHAMMED HUSSAIN KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0441 MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN 486 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170943

017-1111-1254-24 NIKUNJ RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0442 VISHNU PRASAD RATHI 487 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170944

017-1111-1256-24 KUMAR PRATHAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0443 NAND KISHOR PRASAD 488 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170947

017-1111-1257-24 NIKHIL MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0444 SANDEEP KUMAR MODI 489 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170951

017-1111-1258-24 HITESH DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0445 SANDEEP KUMAR DUGAR 490 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170952
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017-1111-1259-24 HIMANSHU GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0446 SIDDHARTH KUMAR GUPTA 491 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170953

017-1111-1261-24 MD UMAIR HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0447 JUNAID HUSSAIN 492 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170955

017-1111-1264-24 MRINAL JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0448 VIKASH JAISWAL 493 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170959

017-1111-1265-24 SYED ADNAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0449 SYED IRFAN AHMED 494 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170960

017-1111-1266-24 MD SHAFQUAT ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0450 MD SHAUKAT ALI 495 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170961

017-1111-1268-24 HIMANSHU KUMAR MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0451 MRITUNJAY KUMAR MISHRA 496 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170963

017-1111-1270-24 SK SANAULLA RAHAMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0452 SK IMANUR RAHAMAN 497 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170965

017-1111-1271-24 SHIVANK KISHORPURIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0453 RAVI KISHORPURIA 498 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170966

017-1111-1274-24 SUBHAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0454 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH 499 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170969

017-1111-1275-24 AKSHAT SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0455 RAKESH KUMAR SHAW 500 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170970

017-1111-1277-24 DEBANG SHRESTHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0456 DILIP SHRESTHA 501 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170974

017-1111-1278-24 ROHIT JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0457 ANIL JAIN 502 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170978

017-1111-1279-24 HARSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0458 SRI NARAYAN SINGH 503 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170979

017-1111-1280-24 SUMIT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0459 MUNESHWAR PRASAD 504 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170980
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017-1111-1281-24 KRISHNA LALWANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0460 BHARAT LALWANI 505 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170981

017-1111-1283-24 ROHIT SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0461 GOPAL PRASAD SONKAR 506 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170983

017-1111-1284-24 RISHI RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0462 CHANDRA KISHOR RATHI 507 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170984

017-1111-1285-24 GAURAV KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0463 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 508 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170985

017-1111-1287-24 DEBESH KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0464 GOPAL KRISHNA KHANDELWAL 509 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170988

017-1111-1289-24 SAYAN BASU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0465 DEBMALYA BASU 510 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170991

017-1111-1292-24 SHUBHAM RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0466 MANOJ RATHI 511 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170994

017-1111-1293-24 PRATYUSH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0467 ASHISH GUPTA 512 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170995

017-1111-1294-24 HARMANN SINGH GILL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0468 RAJBINDER SINGH GILL 513 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170996

017-1111-1295-24 ISHANT KUMAR CHORARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0469 SANJAY KUMAR CHORARIA 514 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170997

017-1111-1296-24 SANKET NAYAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0470 RASHMI RANJAN NAYAK 515 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170998

017-1111-1297-24 DEVANSH ARORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0471 AJIT KUMAR ARORA 516 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170999

017-1111-1298-24 SUJAL SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0472 MAHESH KUMAR SOMANI 517 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171000

017-1111-1300-24 ROHIT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0473 RAJESH SAH 518 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171004
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017-1111-1301-24 INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0474 BIKASH CHAKRABORTY 519 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171005

017-1111-1305-24 SPARSH CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0475 CHANDAN CHOUDHARY 520 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171012

017-1111-1306-24 YASH MORE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0476 SANJEEV MORE 521 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171013

017-1111-1309-24 FARDEEN ABBAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0477 MODDASSIR ABBAS 522 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171016

017-1111-1310-24 CHAITANYA TODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0478 VIJAY TODI 523 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171019

017-1111-1311-24 PRANAV KUMAR KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0479 RAJESH KEJRIWAL 524 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171021

017-1111-1312-24 ARYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0480 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 525 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171025

017-1111-1315-24 VED SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0481 HARI LAL SINGHANIA 526 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171033

017-1111-1317-24 ANSHIK DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0482 MILAN KANTI DAS 527 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171037

017-1111-1319-24 RAJDEEP SHOME CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0483 SANTANU SHOME 528 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171040

017-1111-1322-24 ANKUSH DALMIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0484 BISHNU DALMIA 529 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171044

017-1111-1323-24 KESHAV JALUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0485 ANIL KUMAR JALUKA 530 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171045

017-1111-1325-24 SAMRIDH SONU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0486 SANJAY KUMAR 531 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171049

017-1111-1326-24 PRANIT RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0487 PRANAV KUMAR GHOSH 532 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171050
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017-1111-1328-24 YASH DARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0488 SUBHASH DARUKA 533 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171052

017-1111-1329-24 VISHAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0489 MAHESH AGARWAL 534 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171053

017-1111-1333-24 KRRISH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0490 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 535 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171059

017-1111-1336-24 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0491 PREM KUMAR SHAW 536 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171063

017-1111-1337-24 YASH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0492 GANESH KUMAR AGARWAL 537 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171066

017-1111-1338-24 MD SAMIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0493 MD SAZZAD 538 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171067

017-1111-1341-24 ROSHAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0494 RANJIT SHAW 539 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171072

017-1111-1342-24 RISHIT SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0495 RAJAT SAHA 540 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171075

017-1111-1344-24 KRIS PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0496 SUJIT PAUL 541 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171077

017-1111-1345-24 ARPIT SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0497 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 542 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171079

017-1111-1346-24 GIRIRAJ CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0498 MAHABIR PRASAD CHANDAK 543 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171080

017-1111-1348-24 EKLAVYA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0499 PRAKASH SINGH 544 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171082

017-1111-1350-24 BHAVYA PARMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0500 JAYESH PARMAR 545 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171085

017-1111-1351-24 HARSHEESH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0501 PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 546 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171086
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017-1111-1352-24 HARSH KAYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0502 SUKHDEO KAYAL 547 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171087

017-1111-1353-24 PRIYANSHU SANGANERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0503 VIVEK SANGANERIA 548 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171088

017-1111-1354-24 PRITHVI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0504 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL 549 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171089

017-1111-1355-24 GURMANN SINGH KOHLI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0505 MANDEEP SINGH KOHLI 550 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171091

017-1111-1356-24 SUBHAM BHAKAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0506 GAUTAM BHAKAT 551 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171092

017-1111-1357-24 MD ARHAM SAIGAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0507 REHAN SAIGAL 552 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171094

017-1111-1358-24 ANANY DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0508 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAGA 553 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171096

017-1111-1360-24 PRATHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0509 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL 554 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171099

017-1111-1361-24 RHYTHM SONTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0510 DEEPAK KUMAR SONTHALIA 555 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171100

017-1111-1362-24 SOURAV MANNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0511 SUMAN MANNA 556 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171101

017-1111-1363-24 PRATHAM LADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0512 HIMANSHU LADIA 557 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171103

017-1111-1364-24 HITEN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0513 MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 558 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171104

017-1111-1366-24 HARSH PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0514 JAY PRAKASH PANDEY 559 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171109

017-1111-1367-24 DIVYAM BUDHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0515 SURESH KUMAR BUDHIA 560 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171114
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017-1111-1368-24 KUNAL RAJ GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0516 VISHAL KUMAR 561 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171115

017-1111-1370-24 SHRISHANT BHARTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0517 SANJAY KUMAR MANDAL 562 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171119

017-1111-1373-24 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0518 KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL 563 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171124

017-1111-1374-24 HARSHVARDHAN SHETH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0519 KALPESH SHETH 564 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171126

017-1111-1375-24 MANAV KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0520 KETAN KOTHARI 565 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171127

017-1111-1378-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0521 VIJAY AGARWAL 566 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171133

017-1111-1379-24 RUDRANGSHU PODDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0522 BADSHA PODDER 567 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171138

017-1111-1381-24 SAMARTH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0523 SHANKAR AGARWAL 568 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171143

017-1111-1382-24 KAUSHAL AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0524 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWALA 569 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171144

017-1111-1383-24 SHUBHAM BAJPAYEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0525 MANISH BAJPAYEE 570 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171145

017-1111-1385-24 RAUNAK KHETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0526 KRISHNA KANHAIYA KHETAN 571 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171148

017-1111-1387-24 RISHAV KUMAR JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0527 PINTU KUMAR JAIN 572 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171150

017-1111-1388-24 KUMAR AAYUSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0528 DAYANANAD SINGH 573 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171151

017-1111-1389-24 SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0529 ARVIND KUMAR SHAW 574 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171152
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017-1111-1391-24 VEER AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0530 GANESH AGARWAL 575 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171159

017-1111-1392-24 BIRAJ KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0531 RAJESH KHAITAN 576 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171160

017-1111-1393-24 PRINCE AGARWALLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0532 SUNIL AGARWALLA 577 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171162

017-1111-1394-24 MD AASIM FARID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0533 MD SHAH FARID 578 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171166

017-1111-1397-24 RITESH KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0534 RAJESH PRASAD SHAW 579 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171181

017-1111-1399-24 DIVYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0535 VIJAY AGARWAL 580 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171184

017-1111-1402-24 DIVYAM BAGLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0536 MUKESH KUMAR BAGLA 581 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171187

017-1111-1403-24 SWAGATA KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0537 SWAPAN KARMAKAR 582 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171188

017-1111-1404-24 AYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0538 SANTOSH TIWARI 583 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171190

017-1111-1405-24 RISHIT TANDON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0539 RAJESH TANDON 584 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171192

017-1111-1406-24 HRIDAY PAREKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0540 HIMANSHU PAREKH 585 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171196

017-1111-1407-24 DHWAJ SARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0541 DHIRAJ KUMAR SARIA 586 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171198

017-1111-1412-24 KRISHNENDU SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0542 SAMIRAN SARKAR 587 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171206

017-1111-1413-24 SAHIL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0543 MUKESH AGARWAL 588 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171208
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017-1111-1414-24 OHM AHUJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0544 AMIT AHUJA 589 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171210

017-1111-1415-24 ARYAN RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0545 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 590 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171211

017-1111-1419-24 PRATYUSH SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0546 BABUL SAHA 591 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171217

017-1111-1420-24 SOUPARNA SINGHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0547 SANKAR PRASAD SINGHA 592 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171218

017-1111-1421-24 LAKSHYA KUMAR GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0548 SUNIL KUMAR GOYAL 593 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171219

017-1111-1422-24 SHREYAS MITRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0549 SUBROTO MITRA 594 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171221

017-1111-1423-24 ABHYUDAY DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0550 ABHAY KUMAR DUBEY 595 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171222

017-1111-1424-24 NIKHIL VIJAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0551 ANAND VIJAY 596 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171227

017-1111-1428-24 GOURAB DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0552 GOUTAM DEY 597 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171236

017-1111-1430-24 KARAN RAJ SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0553 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 598 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171238

017-1111-1431-24 SAKSHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0554 AMIT AGARWAL 599 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171239

017-1111-1433-24 SOURAV PASHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0555 SANTOSH KUMAR PASHI 600 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171243

017-1111-1434-24 KESHAV KHEMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0556 DILIP KUMAR KHEMKA 601 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171244

017-1111-1436-24 PIYUSH KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0557 BIKRAM KUMAR 602 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171248
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017-1111-1437-24 ARITRA SEAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0558 ALOKE KUMAR SEAL 603 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171249

017-1111-1440-24 MAYANK BORAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0559 ANAND KUMAR BORAR 604 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171254

017-1111-1441-24 ATA E WARIS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0560 MD SAJID 605 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171255

017-1111-1443-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0561 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 606 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171257

017-1111-1445-24 SRIJAN KYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0562 RAMSWAROOP KYAL 607 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171262

017-1111-1446-24 MD ARSH ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0563 MOHAMMAD ALI 608 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171263

017-1111-1451-24 ADITYA MASKARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0564 RADHE KUMAR MASKARA 609 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171273

017-1111-1455-24 ARITRA GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0565 JOYDEB GHOSH 610 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171278

017-1111-1457-24 KRISHNA KUMAR NAREDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0566 ANIL KUMAR 611 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171280

017-1111-1458-24 MD SAYEM HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0567 MD JAVED HUSSAIN 612 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171282

017-1111-1459-24 BILAL DAGMAN SAMAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0568 MOHAMMAD SAMAD 613 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171283

017-1111-1462-24 ANISH EKBAL SARDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0569 ASHATULLAH SARDAR 614 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171286

017-1111-1463-24 TUSHAR PERIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0570 LAXMAN MAHESHWARI 615 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171287

017-1111-1465-24 SNEHASISH SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0571 BISWAJIT SAHA 616 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171292
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017-1111-1466-24 SHUBHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0572 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 617 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171293

017-1111-1467-24 ABHISHEK SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0573 NIMESH SHAH 618 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171295

017-1111-1468-24 UMANG JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0574 YATINDRAY KUMAR JAIN 619 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171297

017-1111-1469-24 YUVRAJ JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0575 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 620 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171298

017-1111-1471-24 USHNEYO DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0576 PRITHWIS DAS 621 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171301

017-1111-1472-24 AGASTYA KANOI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0577 RAJENDRA KR KANOI 622 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171303

017-1111-1476-24 HAMMAD HAIDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0578 SABBEER HAIDER 623 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171308

017-1111-1477-24 RISHABH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0579 VIKASH JAIN 624 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171309

017-1111-1478-24 SUKHBIR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0580 BALBINDER SINGH 625 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171311

017-1111-1479-24 TEJAS MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0581 VIJAY MUNDHRA 626 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171312

017-1111-1481-24 RISHAV DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0582 SANDEEP KUMAR DAGA 627 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171315

017-1111-1482-24 YASIR KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0583 FAKHRE ALAM KHAN 628 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171317

017-1111-1485-24 DEVANSH CHAKRAVARTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0584 DIPAN CHAKRAVARTY 629 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171322

017-1111-1486-24 ANURAG KUMAR MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0585 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 630 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171324
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017-1111-1489-24 MANN PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0586 BHARAT KUMAR PATEL 631 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171329

017-1111-1490-24 SWASTIK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0587 ALOK KUMAR JAIN 632 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171330

017-1111-1492-24 HARLALKA YASH ALOK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0588 ALOK HARLALKA 633 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171334

017-1111-1493-24 PRIYANSHU PIYUSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0589 AMOD THAKUR 634 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171336

017-1111-1494-24 SANDIPAN SUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0590 SUMIT SUR 635 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171337

017-1111-1496-24 ANURAG JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0591 ARUN JAISWAL 636 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171340

017-1111-1497-24 YASH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0592 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN 637 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171342

017-1111-1498-24 MD TAHSIN AHMAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0593 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 638 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171343

017-1111-1499-24 NISCHAY KHANNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0594 PRAVEEN KHANNA 639 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171344

017-1111-1501-24 SUBHAYU CHAKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0595 SATYA RANJAN CHAKI 640 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171346

017-1111-1502-24 M CHARAN KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0596 M DEVENDRA RAO 641 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171347

017-1111-1503-24 SAGNIK BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0597 SIDDHARTHA BANERJEE 642 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171350

017-1111-1504-24 RAHUL KUNDU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0598 SIDHARTHA KUNDU 643 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171351

017-1111-1505-24 AASHUTOSH CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0599 SANJIV KUMAR CHOUDHARY 644 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171352
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017-1111-1507-24 OMI LOHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0600 BIJAY LOHIA 645 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171355

017-1111-1508-24 ANSH JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0601 JAGPAL RAM JHUNJHUNWALA 646 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171358

017-1111-1510-24 KUNAL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0602 RABINDRA SHAW 647 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171360

017-1111-1512-24 UTTAM JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0603 VINOD JAISWAL 648 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171366

017-1111-1515-24 DHRUV PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0604 KISHOR PATEL 649 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171369

017-1111-1516-24 SAMIUR RAHMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0605 SHAMSUR RAHMAN 650 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171371

017-1111-1518-24 AKASH DEBUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0606 GOVIND LAL DEBUKA 651 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171373

017-1111-1519-24 KUNAL KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0607 BASANT KUMAR AGARWAL 652 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171374

017-1111-1521-24 VEIER GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0608 RAJIB GUPTA 653 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171376

017-1111-1522-24 ABDUL QADIR JOHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0609 MUSTAFA BADRUDDIN JOHAR 654 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171378

017-1111-1523-24 KARAN RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0610 CHAMPALAL RATHI 655 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171379

017-1111-1525-24 MAYUR KUMAR PATODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0611 SUNIL KUMAR PATODIA 656 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171382

017-1111-1526-24 AMEER HUMZA KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0612 UMAR FAROOQUE KHAN 657 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171383

017-1111-1528-24 ALAK KUMAR SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0613 SANJEEV KUMAR SONKAR 658 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171387
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017-1111-1529-24 DEVANK DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0614 LATE BHAVESH DOSHI 659 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171388

017-1111-1531-24 ANSHUMAN ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0615 SATYAKAM ANAND 660 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171391

017-1111-1532-24 MD MODASSIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0616 QIYAMUL HAQUE 661 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171392

017-1111-1533-24 G DEEPAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0617 G SUJATHA. 662 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171393

017-1111-1535-24 JEET PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0618 AMAL PAUL 663 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171395

017-1111-1536-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0619 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 664 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171399

017-1111-1537-24 DISHAN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0620 RAJIV JAISWAL 665 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171401

017-1111-1540-24 WARIS HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0622 ASRAF HOSSAIN 666 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171406

017-1111-1546-24 SAIKH AZIMUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0623 SK NIZAMUDDIN 667 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171417

017-1111-1547-24 KRRISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0624 CHAWAN AGARWAL 668 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171418

017-1111-1548-24 ROHAN GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0625 NIRMAL GOEL 669 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171419

017-1111-1552-24 GAURAV BHANSALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0626 ASHOK BHANSALI 670 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171426

017-1111-1553-24 SAHIL KESHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0627 SUSHIL KR KESHARI 671 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171427

017-1111-1554-24 AMAN KR JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0628 PRADIP KR JAIN 672 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171429
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017-1111-1555-24 JEET KUMAR MAHTO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0629 KANHAIYA LAL MAHTO 673 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171430

017-1111-1556-24 MD SAHIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0630 MD SALIM 674 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171431

017-1111-1558-24 ANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0631 RAVI AGARWAL 675 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171433

017-1111-1559-24 SHAAD IQBAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0632 MD SALAHUDDIN 676 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171434

017-1111-1561-24 ANIRUDH SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0633 SANJAY SOMANI 677 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171440

017-1111-1563-24 YASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0634 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA 678 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171443

017-1111-1567-24 SRINJOY SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0635 MRITYUNJOY SAHA 679 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171449

017-1111-1568-24 S SANTOSH NARAYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0636 VENKAT SHANKAR 680 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171450

017-1111-1569-24 KRISHIV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0637 SOUGATA AGARWAL 681 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171451

017-1111-1572-24 RAUNAK BAJAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0638 MANISH BAJAJ 682 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171454

017-1111-1575-24 SHALIN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0639 SHANTANU GUPTA 683 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171457

017-1111-1577-24 HARSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0640 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH 684 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171461

017-1111-1578-24 MEHUL LATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0641 RAJ KUMAR LATH 685 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171462

017-1111-1579-24 HARSH RUIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0642 PRADIP KUMAR RUIA 686 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171463

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:22:15PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 111 of 176

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1580-24 VENKATESH KUMAR BOHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0643 HITESH BOHRA 687 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171465

017-1111-1582-24 MANISH CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0644 KALYANI CHATTERJEE. 688 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171470

017-1111-1584-24 AYUSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0645 AMIT LAL 689 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171473

017-1111-1585-24 LAKSHYA RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0646 VINAY RATHI 690 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171474

017-1111-1588-24 SHREYASH NAYAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0647 MONORANJAN NAYAK 691 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171478

017-1111-1591-24 KUNJ JHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0648 ASHOK JHAWAR 692 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171482

017-1111-1595-24 ROSHAN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0649 RANJANA GUPTA. 693 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171487

017-1111-1600-24 ROUNAK TIBREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0650 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL 694 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171494

017-1111-1601-24 YASH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0651 GANESH AGARWAL 695 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171495

017-1111-1602-24 MIKUL JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0652 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN 696 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171497

017-1111-1603-24 SIDHESH MAHESHWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0653 LAXMIKANT MAHESHWARI 697 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171498

017-1111-1608-24 ISHAN DHARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0654 ATANU DHARA 698 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171504

017-1111-1611-24 MD SAIF UDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0655 MD SALIM UDDIN 699 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171507

017-1111-1613-24 DIVYANSH CHANDGOTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0656 MANOJ CHANDGOTHIA 700 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171511
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017-1111-1614-24 RWISAN BARDHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0657 BIBHASH BARDHAN 701 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171515

017-1111-1617-24 VARUN KHEMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0658 SANDIP KHEMANI 702 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171519

017-1111-1618-24 VISHAL JOYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0659 LAXMAN JOYA 703 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171520

017-1111-1620-24 ABHINAV ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0660 BINOD KUMAR 704 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171522

017-1111-1622-24 RUCHIT AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0661 SANDIP AGARWALA 705 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171524

017-1111-1623-24 SADIQ RAHMAN SEPAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0662 SAMSUL HAQ SEPAY 706 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171525

017-1111-1624-24 PRAVEEN KUMAR KAMAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0663 PATI LAL KAMAT 707 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171526

017-1111-1625-24 AYUSH VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0664 MUKESH KUMAR VERMA 708 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171527

017-1111-1628-24 MANDEEP SINGH MATHAROO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0665 PRABHDEEP MATHAROO 709 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171533

017-1111-1630-24 MANAN PUGALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0666 MANISH PUGALIA 710 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171535

017-1111-1631-24 SRESTHADEEP BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0667 SARBOJIT BISWAS 711 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171536

017-1111-1634-24 CHIRAG DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0668 RAJKUMAR DEY 712 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171540

017-1111-1635-24 SEKHAR PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0669 MONTOSH PAUL 713 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171541

017-1111-1636-24 SHAHIL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0670 PAPPU KR SHAW 714 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171543
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017-1111-1637-24 MEET JARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0671 RAVINDRA JARIA 715 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171544

017-1111-1638-24 MUDIT DAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0672 AMIT DAMANI 716 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171545

017-1111-1639-24 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0673 RAKESH SINGH 717 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171546

017-1111-1641-24 BHAVYA KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0674 ROHIT KAPOOR 718 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171548

017-1111-1644-24 DARSHAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0675 NIKU SINGH 719 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171551

017-1111-1645-24 GURSHAAN SINGH BRAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0676 PREMPAL SINGH BRAR 720 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171553

017-1111-1646-24 HARSHIT SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0677 SUSHIL KR SONI 721 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171554

017-1111-1647-24 DEVANSH GHARWRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0678 NARENDRA GHARWRA 722 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171556

017-1111-1648-24 AYUSH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0679 BRIJESH JAISWAL 723 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171557

017-1111-1649-24 OM BHIWANIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0680 ANIL BHIWANIWALA 724 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171558

017-1111-1650-24 DEVANSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0681 SHAILESH JAIN 725 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171559

017-1111-1651-24 MAYANK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0682 AMAN JAISWAL 726 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171561

017-1111-1652-24 RISHIKESH MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0683 RAJESH MUKHERJEE 727 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171563

017-1111-1655-24 YUVRAJ SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0684 DHARAMVIR SINGH 728 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171569

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:22:15PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 114 of 176

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-1656-24 VISHAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0685 NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL 729 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171571

017-1111-1657-24 KRISH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0686 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 730 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171572

017-1111-1658-24 TANAY KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0687 VIKASH KEDIA 731 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171573

017-1111-1659-24 SHARNYA BHOWMICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0688 SAMRAT BHOWMICK 732 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171574

017-1111-1660-24 NIRNAY BHARTIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0689 HARISH KUMAR BHARTIYA 733 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171575

017-1111-1661-24 YASH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0690 SANJAY JAIN 734 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171576

017-1111-1662-24 HARSH BAID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0691 PRAMOD BAID 735 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171579

017-1111-1664-24 SWASTIK DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0692 SABYASACHI DUTTA 736 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171581

017-1111-1665-24 RAJ KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0693 RAJESH KHAITAN 737 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171582

017-1111-1669-24 RUDRANEEL MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0694 SOURAV MONDAL 738 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171586

017-1111-1670-24 SHEEHAN BHATTACHARYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0695 SANTANU BHATTACHARYA 739 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171588

017-1111-1671-24 NIKHAR KUMAR CHIRANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0696 NIRAJ KUMAR 740 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171589

017-1111-1673-24 ABUS ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0697 ALI HAIDER 741 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171591

017-1111-1675-24 BHABISH KHAKHOLIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0698 NIRMAL KHAKHOLIA 742 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171596
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017-1111-1676-24 MAYANK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0699 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 743 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171598

017-1111-1677-24 KRISH AHIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0700 BALMUKUND AHIR 744 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171599

017-1111-1678-24 MANISH NARAYAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0701 SUDHIR SHAW 745 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171601

017-1111-1680-24 KRISH KUMAR PATWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0702 VIKASH PATWARI 746 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171603

017-1111-1683-24 ASEERUL HAQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0703 ERSHADUL HAQUE 747 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171607

017-1111-1684-24 KAMALJEET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0704 BACHITAR SINGH LAPRAN 748 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171609

017-1111-1686-24 YASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0705 SHYAM SUNDAR PRASAD 749 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171611

017-1111-1687-24 NIKUNJ BAHETY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0706 INDRA KUMAR BAHETY 750 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171613

017-1111-1689-24 SIDHARTHA PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0707 SANDIP KUMAR PANDEY 751 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171617

017-1111-1690-24 AYUSHMAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0708 NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 752 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171620

017-1111-1691-24 ASHUTOSH MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0709 DEEN DAYAL MOHATA 753 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171621

017-1111-1695-24 SANKET PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0710 SIBAJI PRASAD 754 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171629

017-1111-1696-24 AYUSH KUMAR DROLIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0711 SURESH KUMAR DROLIA 755 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171631

017-1111-1697-24 HARSH SETHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0712 SANJAY SETHIA 756 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171632
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017-1111-1699-24 SHRESTHA MITTAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0713 RANJIT MITTAL 757 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171637

017-1111-1700-24 UTKARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0714 DEEPAK AGARWAL 758 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171639

017-1111-1701-24 YOGESH KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0715 LATE RAM KRISHAN KOTHARI 759 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171640

017-1111-1702-24 NAMAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0716 KAMAL SHARMA 760 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171642

017-1111-1704-24 SHASWAT DODRAJKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0717 PANKAJ DOORAJKA 761 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171644

017-1111-1705-24 BIKRAM DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0718 BISWAJIT DEY 762 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171645

017-1111-1709-24 VATSAL JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0719 SHARAD KUMAR JALAN 763 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171650

017-1111-1711-24 MD AMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0720 ASHFAQUE AHMED 764 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171652

017-1111-1712-24 SOHANUR ISLAM MOLLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0721 MAHIDUL ISLAM MOLLA 765 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171654

017-1111-1713-24 AKASH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0722 RATNESH SINGH 766 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171656

017-1111-1714-24 TANZIL ASHRAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0723 SAMAR ASHRAF 767 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171657

017-1111-1715-24 HRISHIK GADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0724 KRISHNA RAJ GADIA 768 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171659

017-1111-1718-24 SUBHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0725 SURENDRA AGARWAL 769 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171666

017-1111-1719-24 ANUBHAV KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0726 KUMAR SAMBHAV 770 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171669
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017-1111-1720-24 AKSHAT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0727 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 771 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171671

017-1111-1721-24 ARIYAN DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0728 AATISH DAS 772 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171675

017-1111-1723-24 SHIVAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0729 VINOD SINGH 773 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171678

017-1111-1724-24 HARSH WARDHAN RAJ 

ROSHAN

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0730 RAKESH KUMAR ROSHAN 774 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171679

017-1111-1725-24 DAKSH BOHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0731 NITESH BOHRA 775 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171683

017-1111-1726-24 VEERAJ DUGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0732 NIRMAL DUGAR 776 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171687

017-1111-1727-24 SATYAJIT DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0733 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 777 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171688

017-1111-1732-24 AGNISH BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0734 ARIJIT BOSE 778 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171693

017-1111-1733-24 MADHAV OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0735 ASHWINI KUMAR OJHA 779 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171699

017-1111-1734-24 PIYUSH BINNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0736 MANOJ BINNANI 780 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171701

017-1111-1736-24 AYUSH UPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0737 SANTOSH KUMAR UPADHYAY 781 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171704

017-1111-1737-24 ZAID AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0738 ZAHID AHMED 782 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171705

017-1111-1740-24 DANIEL JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0739 TAPAS JANA 783 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171711

017-1111-1741-24 HARSHA VARDHAN JINDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0740 VIKASH AGARWAL 784 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171712
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017-1111-1743-24 VANDAN PADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0741 YOGESH PADIA 785 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171715

017-1111-1744-24 CHIRAG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0742 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 786 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171716

017-1111-1746-24 MONOMOY CHANDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0743 RAJU CHANDA 787 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171718

017-1111-1747-24 MD ARIYAN MOLLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0744 MD AMAN MOLLA 788 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171719

017-1111-1748-24 KRISHNA KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0745 SUBHAS KHANDELWAL 789 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171723

017-1111-1749-24 JASHANPREET SINGH 

GREWAL

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0746 BALBINDER SINGH 790 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171724

017-1111-1750-24 NAITIK KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0747 VIKASH KUMAR KEDIA 791 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171725

017-1111-1753-24 VANSH TULSYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0748 BIJAY KUMAR TULSYAN 792 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171733

017-1111-1754-24 DEVYANSH SONTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0749 BINAY SONTHALIA 793 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171734

017-1111-1755-24 ASHISH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0750 RAJESH JAISWAL 794 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171735

017-1111-1756-24 JAYESH KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0751 KAMAL KISHORE KOTHARI 795 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171737

017-1111-1757-24 DEEPAK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0752 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 796 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171738

017-1111-1759-24 SRIDEEP ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0753 JOYDEEP ROY 797 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171741

017-1111-1762-24 ANKUSH MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0754 DILIP MODI 798 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171745
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017-1111-1770-24 SAMIR YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0755 RAM LALIT YADAV 799 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171759

017-1111-1772-24 NAKUL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0756 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL 800 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171761

017-1111-1773-24 ZIDANE MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0757 MD SHAKIL 801 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171763

017-1111-1774-24 KUMAR ADITYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0758 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 802 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171765

017-1111-1775-24 KRISH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0759 MUNNA SINGH 803 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171766

017-1111-1777-24 ANISH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0760 BIJAY SONI 804 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171768

017-1111-1778-24 SOUMYADEEP DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0761 RAM PRASAD DUTTA 805 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171771

017-1111-1779-24 RAUNAK ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0762 ABHIJIT ROY 806 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171773

017-1111-1780-24 SHAAZ DANYAL ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0763 MESBAHUL ALAM 807 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171774

017-1111-1782-24 KUNAL SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0764 LABKUSH SHAW 808 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171777

017-1111-1783-24 VRUSHABH TIMBADIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0765 NILESH TIMBADIYA 809 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171778

017-1111-1784-24 ADITYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0766 RAJESH SHARMA 810 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171779

017-1111-1785-24 NAYAN PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0767 BASANT KUMAR PATEL 811 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171780

017-1111-1787-24 ANIKET RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0768 UMESH KUMAR PANDIT 812 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171782
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017-1111-1789-24 DHRUV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0769 MANOJ AGARWAL 813 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171786

017-1111-1790-24 DIPTADEEP GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0770 DEBASISH GHOSH 814 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171787

017-1111-1791-24 ADITYA SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0771 KARTICK SHAW 815 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171788

017-1111-1793-24 ARCHIT JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0772 SUNIL KUMAR JALAN 816 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171791

017-1111-1794-24 SUJAL KATARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0773 JITENDRA KATARIA 817 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171792

017-1111-1796-24 DHRUV RAIMAGIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0774 PRAKASH RAIMAGIA 818 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171795

017-1111-1797-24 MAYANK THAKKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0775 KAMLESH THAKKAR 819 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171796

017-1111-1798-24 HARSH PANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0776 AJAY PANSARI 820 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171798

017-1111-1799-24 DEVENDER SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0777 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA 821 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171799

017-1111-1802-24 MANTHAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0778 PARMANAND AGARWAL 822 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171805

017-1111-1803-24 FARDEEN MALLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0779 MD FEROZ 823 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171806

017-1111-1804-24 SIDDHANT JAYASWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0780 SUDIP JAYASWAL 824 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171807

017-1111-1805-24 ANISH KUMAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0781 ARBIND KUMAR JAISWAL 825 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171809

017-1111-1806-24 KARAN KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0782 RAJESH KOTHARI 826 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171811
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017-1111-1807-24 DIVYANSHU AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0783 SURAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 827 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171812

017-1111-1808-24 MD AYANUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0784 MD NASIRUDDIN 828 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171813

017-1111-1810-24 PUNEET SARASWAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0785 JITENDRA SARASWAT 829 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171817

017-1111-1811-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0786 PRAKSHLAL AGARWAL 830 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171818

017-1111-1812-24 NAMAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0787 AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 831 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171819

017-1111-1813-24 MAYANK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0788 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 832 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171821

017-1111-1814-24 SHIVAM KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0789 KAMAL KHANDELWAL 833 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171822

017-1111-1816-24 KESHAV JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0790 NAVIN JOSHI 834 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171826

017-1111-1818-24 GOURAV KUMAR BHUTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0791 CHAND RATAN BHUTRA 835 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171831

017-1111-1821-24 REHAN HAYAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0792 SYED MD AFROZ 836 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171835

017-1111-1822-24 RISHABH LAHOTI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0793 PURUSHOTAM LAHOTI 837 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171836

017-1111-1824-24 AMAN PREET SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0794 NARSINGH PRASAD SAH 838 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171839

017-1111-1826-24 SYED SOHAIL ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0795 SYED MEHEBUB ALI 839 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171843

017-1111-1829-24 UPPU KETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0796 UPPU VASUDEVA RAO 840 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171846
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017-1111-1833-24 VANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0797 SANJAY AGARWAL 841 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171850

017-1111-1834-24 KESHAV GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0798 SANJEEV GOEL 842 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171851

017-1111-1836-24 SHUVAM KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0799 RAJIV KHAITAN 843 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171857

017-1111-1839-24 VASHU DEV RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0800 SANTOSH KUMAR RATHI 844 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171863

017-1111-1841-24 HARSH MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0801 ANIL KUMAR MUNDHRA 845 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171865

017-1111-1842-24 ADWITYA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0802 COOMAR UTTAKARSH SINGH 846 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171866

017-1111-1844-24 HUSAIN MURTUZA TASIRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0803 MURTUZA SALEHBHAI TASIRA 847 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171870

017-1111-1845-24 SWASTIK SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0804 KUNWAR AMBRISH SINGH 848 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171873

017-1111-1846-24 AYUSH GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0805 ANAND KUMAR GOYAL 849 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171877

017-1111-1847-24 MD. ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0806 MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 850 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171878

017-1111-1848-24 MD TAUSIF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0807 MD NAUSHAD 851 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171881

017-1111-1849-24 ISHAAN BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0808 NANTU BANIK 852 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171883

017-1111-1851-24 SHIVAM GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0809 SUNIL GUPTA 853 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171887

017-1111-1854-24 BISWAJIT PRADHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0810 MOHITOSH PRADHAN 854 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171898
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017-1111-1855-24 SYED IMAR ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0811 SYED MORTOZA ALI 855 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171899

017-1111-1857-24 SRINATH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0812 MADHO PRASAD AGARWAL 856 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171903

017-1111-1858-24 AKASHDEEP MAJUMDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0813 SANJEET MAJUMDAR 857 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171907

017-1111-1859-24 SUNNY YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0814 SHOBH NATH YADAV 858 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171908

017-1111-1860-24 ARHANTH SHROFF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0815 ROHIT SHROFF 859 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171909

017-1111-1861-24 JAVIN A DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0816 AMIT S DOSHI 860 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171910

017-1111-1862-24 AVNEESH GANERIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0817 AMIT GANERIWALA 861 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171911

017-1111-1863-24 VAIBHAV SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0818 SUNIL SONI 862 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171912

017-1111-1864-24 PREM KUMAR PAREEK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0819 NIMESH PAREEK 863 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171913

017-1111-1865-24 SHUBHAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0820 NAGESHWAR PRASAD 864 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171914

017-1111-1867-24 PRANSHU GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0821 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 865 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171918

017-1111-1874-24 ARKAPRABHA SANYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0823 AMRITAVA SANYAL 866 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171931

017-1111-1876-24 MAYANK TIBREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0824 VINAY TIBREWAL 867 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171934

017-1111-1877-24 NAYRIT GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0825 BACHHU GHOSH 868 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171935
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017-1111-1878-24 ANMOL SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0826 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 869 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171936

017-1111-1881-24 CHETAN PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0827 JOG SINGH PUROHIT 870 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171942

017-1111-1882-24 ADITYA MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0828 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA 871 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171944

017-1111-1885-24 SHASHWAT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0829 PANCHANAN JAISWAL 872 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171950

017-1111-1886-24 ADITYA PANDIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0830 BRAJ NANDAN PANDIT 873 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171953

017-1111-1888-24 YUG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0831 VIKASH AGARWAL 874 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171958

017-1111-1890-24 KRISHNA MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0832 RAJENDRA KUMAR MUNDHRA 875 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171960

017-1111-1894-24 MD SULTAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0833 MD SHAHNAWAZ 876 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171970

017-1111-1895-24 SATYAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0834 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 877 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171971

017-1111-1896-24 DEVYANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0835 RAKESH KR AGARWAL 878 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171972

017-1111-1897-24 CHOWDHURY SIDDIQULLAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0836 SARIFUDDIN CHOWDHURY 879 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171973

017-1111-1898-24 MD ZAIB KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0837 MD NASEEM KHAN 880 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171974

017-1111-1899-24 ARQUAM SHAHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0838 MD SHAHID 881 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171975

017-1111-1900-24 NAVRATAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0839 VISHNU PRAKASH SHARMA 882 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171977
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017-1111-1901-24 GAURAV SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0840 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 883 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171978

017-1111-1902-24 ARINDAM KARMAKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0841 RATAN KARMAKAR 884 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171980

017-1111-1903-24 KESHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0842 ANAND AGARWAL 885 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171981

017-1111-1905-24 AYUSH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0843 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 886 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171983

017-1111-1906-24 PIYUSH SOLANKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0844 SURESH SOLANKI 887 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171985

017-1111-1907-24 KRISH BALASARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0845 RAKESH BALASARIA 888 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171986

017-1111-1909-24 HARSHAL DHANUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0846 VISHNU DHANUKA 889 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171991

017-1111-1912-24 SK SHARIK AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0847 SK ZAKIR AHMED 890 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171994

017-1111-1913-24 VIVEK YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0848 RAM BILASH YADAV 891 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171995

017-1111-1916-24 SHASWATA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0849 ALOK SAHA 892 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172002

017-1111-1918-24 DEVANSH RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0850 DHEERAJ RATHI 893 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172004

017-1111-1919-24 AVI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0851 LALIT KUMAR AGARWAL 894 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172005

017-1111-1920-24 BRAHMJOT SINGH BAGGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0852 TRILOCHAN SINGH BAGGA 895 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172006

017-1111-1921-24 SAKSHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0853 KAMALESH KUMAR AGARWAL 896 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172007
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017-1111-1922-24 AKSHAT JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0854 DIPAK KUMAR KASHLIWAL 897 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172008

017-1111-1924-24 SK ASZAD MIDDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0855 SK DULARA MIDDA 898 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172010

017-1111-1925-24 YUVRAJ SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0856 BINOD KUMAR SONI 899 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172012

017-1111-1926-24 RISHAB KUMAR JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0857 AMIT KUMAR JAIN 900 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172013

017-1111-1928-24 ANANT HARBHAJANKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0858 RABI SHANKAR HARBHAJANKA 901 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172016

017-1111-1931-24 MD SAHIL KABIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0859 MD EHSANUL KABIR 902 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172021

017-1111-1932-24 DEVEN PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0860 MAHENDRA PATEL 903 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172022

017-1111-1933-24 GAURAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0861 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 904 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172023

017-1111-1934-24 SHUBH MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0862 RAMESH KUMAR MODI 905 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172024

017-1111-1938-24 JEET DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0863 SOMNATH DAS 906 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172029

017-1111-1942-24 DIVYA ADESARA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0865 SHITAL ADESARA. 907 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172037

017-1111-1943-24 VIBHOR KASERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0866 PAWAN KASERA 908 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172039

017-1111-1944-24 ANIRUDHA SINGHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0867 SHYAM SUNDAR SINGHI 909 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172040

017-1111-1946-24 DEEPAK KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0868 SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV 910 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172043
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017-1111-1948-24 VARUN MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0869 DINESH KUMAR MUNDHRA 911 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172047

017-1111-1951-24 SANDIPAN ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0870 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY 912 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172050

017-1111-1952-24 SHREYANSH TATER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0871 RAKESH KUMAR TATER 913 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172051

017-1111-1954-24 PUSHKAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0872 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA 914 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172053

017-1111-1955-24 HAMMAD WASIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0873 MOHAMMED WASIM 915 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172054

017-1111-1956-24 PRANAY BAHETI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0874 VIKASH BAHETI 916 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172055

017-1111-1957-24 PRAYAS MITTAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0875 SHANKARLAL MITTAL 917 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172056

017-1111-1958-24 ARYAN SARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0876 PIYUSH SARDA 918 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172057

017-1111-1960-24 SANSKAR TRIPATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0877 ANIL TRIPATHI 919 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172060

017-1111-1962-24 HARSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0879 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 920 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172062

017-1111-1963-24 MD AHTESHAM MUKHTAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0880 MUKHTAR AHMAD 921 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172064

017-1111-1965-24 SWASTIK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0881 DINESH JAISWAL 922 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172066

017-1111-1966-24 HARSH VISHAL SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0882 VISHAL SHAH 923 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172070

017-1111-1967-24 NAKUL ASOPA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0883 SANJAY ASOPA 924 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172072
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017-1111-1969-24 SOHAN KAPAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0884 PALASH KAPAS 925 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172076

017-1111-1970-24 KARAN RAJ SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0885 TARAK NATH SHAW 926 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172077

017-1111-1971-24 ADITYA PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0886 INDRESH KUMAR PANDEY 927 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172079

017-1111-1973-24 ARCHIT PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0887 SUROJIT PAL 928 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172083

017-1111-1974-24 DHRUV JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0888 KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL 929 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172084

017-1111-1977-24 AARAN RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0889 HAROON RASHID 930 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172088

017-1111-1978-24 KARAN GANG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0890 SUSHIL KUMAR GANG 931 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172089

017-1111-1979-24 MD SHAAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0891 MD REYAZUDDIN 932 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172090

017-1111-1981-24 TASLIM LODHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0892 SHAMIM AKHTAR LODHI 933 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172092

017-1111-1982-24 SANSKAR YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0893 SURENDRA YADAV 934 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172093

017-1111-1983-24 DEVANSH JHANWER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0894 MAHESH JHANWER 935 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172094

017-1111-1984-24 KISHNU SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0895 MUKESH SHARMA 936 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172095

017-1111-1985-24 YASH RAJ YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0896 SANJOY YADAV 937 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172096

017-1111-1986-24 RANBIR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0897 AVATAR SINGH 938 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172097
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017-1111-1993-24 VIVEK SONKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0898 BINOD SONKAR 939 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172110

017-1111-1995-24 PRINCE KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0899 SUNIL KUMAR 940 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172113

017-1111-1996-24 PRATEEK MALWA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0900 SANJAY KUMAR MALWA 941 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172114

017-1111-1997-24 RISHITH SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0901 SURAJIT SARKAR 942 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172115

017-1111-1999-24 RISHI SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0902 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 943 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172117

017-1111-2001-24 GOURAV TOSAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0903 JAY PRAKASH TOSAWAR 944 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172119

017-1111-2002-24 SAROOP DEBNATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0904 SANTOSH DEBNATH 945 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172121

017-1111-2004-24 RUDRA KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0905 SANJAY SINGH 946 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172125

017-1111-2005-24 ANAND THAKKER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0906 NISHANT THAKKER 947 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172126

017-1111-2007-24 PARVEJ ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0907 MOSTAK HOSSAIN 948 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172129

017-1111-2009-24 DHRUB HANS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0908 RAJESH KUMAR HANS 949 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172131

017-1111-2010-24 SHRIANSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0909 MANISH JAIN 950 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172133

017-1111-2011-24 MAYANK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0910 BIJAY AGARWAL 951 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172135

017-1111-2013-24 TANMAY RANJAN 

CHAUDHARY

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0911 TAPISH RANJAN CHAUDHARY 952 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172139
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017-1111-2014-24 MINHAZ UL ABDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0912 SHAHINA PARVEEN. 953 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172140

017-1111-2015-24 ANKIT SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0913 ANIL SHARMA 954 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172142

017-1111-2016-24 DRON CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0914 DEBJIT CHATTERJEE 955 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172143

017-1111-2020-24 MD AYAZ RAO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0915 MD FIROZ 956 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172149

017-1111-2021-24 KUNAL KUMAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0916 ASHOK JAISWAL 957 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172150

017-1111-2023-24 PIYUSH PASWAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0917 ANIL KUMAR PASWAN 958 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172156

017-1111-2025-24 MAYANK JHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0918 KAMAL KISHOR JHAWAR 959 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172158

017-1111-2026-24 TANVEER HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0919 TOUHID HUSSAIN 960 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172159

017-1111-2031-24 PARMAN SINGH ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0920 DAMANPREET SINGH. 961 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172169

017-1111-2032-24 SURYANSHU PRATAP SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0921 BINAY PRATAP SINGH 962 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172170

017-1111-2034-24 SK SAMIRUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0922 SK SHAHABUDDIN 963 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172173

017-1111-2037-24 SHIBOJYOTI GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0923 ABHIJIT GHOSH 964 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172177

017-1111-2038-24 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0924 ASHOK AGARWAL 965 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172178

017-1111-2039-24 UZAIR HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0925 AKBAR HOSSAIN 966 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172181
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017-1111-2040-24 ALAPON CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0926 SHANKHA PRATIM CHAKRABORTY 967 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172182

017-1111-2041-24 VAIBHAV KHERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0927 NIRMAL KUMAR KHERIA 968 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172183

017-1111-2042-24 MANAN MALVANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0928 NILESH MALVANIA 969 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172184

017-1111-2043-24 DEONATH KUMAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0929 UMESH GUPTA 970 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172185

017-1111-2044-24 KAUNISH BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0930 SHOUVONIK BOSE 971 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172187

017-1111-2045-24 MOHAMMED ISMAIL IBRAHIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0931 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 972 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172188

017-1111-2046-24 AMIT KUMAR YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0932 MEWALAL YADAV 973 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172189

017-1111-2047-24 NIKUNJ OJHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0933 NAVEEN OJHA 974 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172190

017-1111-2050-24 MADHAV RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0934 SHYAM SUNDAR RATHI 975 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172194

017-1111-2052-24 PRIYANSHU LADHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0935 ASHOK KUMAR LADHA 976 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172196

017-1111-2053-24 MD SADAT ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0936 ASHAD JAMAL 977 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172197

017-1111-2054-24 ZAID AHMED KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0937 AHTISHAM AHMED KHAN 978 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172198

017-1111-2055-24 ABREZ DANISH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0938 AIYAZ DANISH 979 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172199

017-1111-2056-24 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0939 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 980 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172200
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017-1111-2057-24 RAGHAV DAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0940 SHEKHAR DAMANI 981 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172201

017-1111-2059-24 TANISHQ RUNGTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0941 VIJAY KUMAR RUNGTA 982 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172203

017-1111-2060-24 KRISHNA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0942 MAHESH AGARWAL 983 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172205

017-1111-2062-24 ROHAN KHATRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0943 JAGADISH KHATRI 984 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172207

017-1111-2064-24 JAI TUSHAR VORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0944 TUSHAR PRANLAL VORA 985 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172209

017-1111-2065-24 YASH SANGANERIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0945 OM PRAKASH SANGANERIA 986 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172211

017-1111-2066-24 SWAYAM GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0946 RAJESH GOENKA 987 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172213

017-1111-2068-24 KRISH CHOUDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0947 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHURY 988 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172216

017-1111-2069-24 ROUNAK SONTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0948 MUKESH KUMAR SONTHALIA 989 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172217

017-1111-2070-24 YASH PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0949 SANDIP PODDAR 990 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172219

017-1111-2071-24 MD DANIYAL KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0950 MD ARIF 991 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172221

017-1111-2073-24 NITISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0951 MANOJ AGARWAL 992 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172226

017-1111-2074-24 ADITYA CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0952 ARINDAM CHATTERJEE 993 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172227

017-1111-2075-24 JORAVER SINGH WALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0953 INDERJEET SINGH WALIA 994 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172228
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017-1111-2077-24 KRISHNA GOPAL RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0954 NAVRATAN RATHI 995 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172233

017-1111-2081-24 VYOM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0955 LATE RAJESH AGARWAL 996 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172239

017-1111-2083-24 SUBIKASH BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0956 BIMAN KANTI BISWAS 997 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172246

017-1111-2084-24 SANKALP JAJODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0957 DINDAYAL JAJODIA 998 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172247

017-1111-2087-24 AADI SAGGAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0958 SARBJIT SAGGAR 999 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172253

017-1111-2088-24 ANANT NAREDY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0959 KAMLESH NAREDY 1,000 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172254

017-1111-2089-24 SUTIRTHA MANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0960 SUKDEV MANI 1,001 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172255

017-1111-2090-24 AYUSHMAN PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0961 SWAPAN KUMAR PAL 1,002 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172257

017-1111-2091-24 ANIRUDHHO SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0962 SHILADITYA SEN 1,003 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172258

017-1111-2094-24 GOURAV KUMAR GIRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0963 SARAN KUMAR GIRI 1,004 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172264

017-1111-2095-24 GURTEJ SINGH DHILLON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0964 VARINDER SINGH DHILLON 1,005 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172266

017-1111-2096-24 GOURAV PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0965 CHANDRA PRAKASH PATHAK 1,006 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172268

017-1111-2097-24 BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0966 DINESH SHARAN CHOUDHARY 1,007 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172269

017-1111-2098-24 MOHIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0967 RAJKUMAR AGARWAL 1,008 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172270
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017-1111-2100-24 VAIBHAV SINGRODIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0968 SHYAM SUNDAR SINGRODIA 1,009 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172272

017-1111-2101-24 JAGAD ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0969 GAUTAM ROY 1,010 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172273

017-1111-2102-24 JASHITH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0970 PARMINDER SINGH 1,011 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172274

017-1111-2103-24 NIKUNJ GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0971 MANISH GUPTA 1,012 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172276

017-1111-2105-24 KRISHNA SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0972 VIKAS SARAF 1,013 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172279

017-1111-2106-24 SHIVANSH PATWARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0973 PAWAN KUMAR PATWARI 1,014 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172280

017-1111-2110-24 SOUMODIPTA KAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0974 SANTANU KAR 1,015 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172287

017-1111-2113-24 DEEPRO DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0975 RAJU DUTTA 1,016 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172292

017-1111-2114-24 ARKAPRABHA DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0976 KAJAL DAS 1,017 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172294

017-1111-2115-24 TARUN MOHATA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0977 AMIT MOHATA 1,018 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172295

017-1111-2116-24 DARSH SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0978 SANDIP SHAH 1,019 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172298

017-1111-2117-24 SHUBHAM GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0979 MANISH KUMAR GOEL 1,020 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172299

017-1111-2118-24 KUNAL GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0980 SANDEEP GOENKA 1,021 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172300

017-1111-2119-24 KESHAV KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0981 SANJEEV KUMAR AGARWAL 1,022 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172302
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017-1111-2121-24 SHAMUEL LAMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0982 SANJEEV LAMA 1,023 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172305

017-1111-2122-24 VINEET KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0983 AJAY KHAITAN 1,024 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172307

017-1111-2123-24 ATUL SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0984 SURENDRA SINGH 1,025 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172308

017-1111-2124-24 DEBANJAN MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0985 ANJAN MUKHERJEE 1,026 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172311

017-1111-2126-24 DEVESH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0986 PINTU KUMAR 1,027 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172317

017-1111-2127-24 AMARJYOTI KONWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0987 JIBON KONWAR 1,028 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172318

017-1111-2128-24 ASHISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0988 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,029 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172322

017-1111-2129-24 LAKSHYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0989 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 1,030 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172323

017-1111-2130-24 GAURAV JOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0990 PANKAJ KUMAR JOSHI 1,031 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172324

017-1111-2131-24 VEYOM BHUTORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0991 BINEET KUMAR BHUTORIA 1,032 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172325

017-1111-2132-24 MD UBAIDULLA ISHAQUE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0992 MD ISHAQUE 1,033 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172327

017-1111-2133-24 AMAN BHARARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0993 SANJAY BHARARIA 1,034 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172328

017-1111-2134-24 APURVA ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0994 ARUN KUMAR PANJIARA 1,035 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172329

017-1111-2135-24 ANKIT RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0995 BRAHMA RAY 1,036 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172331
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017-1111-2136-24 ADWITIYO BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0996 NILANJAN BISWAS 1,037 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172332

017-1111-2137-24 KRRISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0997 RAVI AGARWAL 1,038 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172333

017-1111-2138-24 ANIRUDH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0998 YASH AGARWAL 1,039 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172336

017-1111-2139-24 SHEKHAR KUMAR MUKHIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-0999 SHASHIKANT MUKHIYA 1,040 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172337

017-1111-2140-24 ANIRUDH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1000 RAM KUMAR SHARMA 1,041 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172338

017-1111-2141-24 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1001 SURESH AGARWAL 1,042 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172340

017-1111-2142-24 BHAVYA PARAKH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1002 BIPIN PARAKH 1,043 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172341

017-1111-2147-24 SHIVAM KAKRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1003 SHREEKANT KAKRA 1,044 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172346

017-1111-2148-24 ROHIT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1004 RAJESH GUPTA 1,045 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172347

017-1111-2151-24 BIJAY KUMAR JANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1005 RANJIT JANA 1,046 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172350

017-1111-2152-24 GOURAV DHANUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1006 ANAND DHANUKA 1,047 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172352

017-1111-2153-24 LAKSHYA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1007 GANESH JAISWAL 1,048 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172353

017-1111-2154-24 AKSHAY CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1008 ASHIM CHOWDHURY 1,049 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172354

017-1111-2157-24 RAHUL SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1009 VIKASH SONI 1,050 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172358
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017-1111-2161-24 KAAVYA SURANA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1010 HITESH SURANA 1,051 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172365

017-1111-2162-24 KHUSHAL DOSHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1011 ARUN KUMAR DOSHI 1,052 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172366

017-1111-2164-24 KRISHNA KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1012 SANJAY KAPOOR 1,053 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172369

017-1111-2166-24 KSHYTIZ KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1013 PRAVEEN KUMAR 1,054 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172371

017-1111-2167-24 MD MUSADDIQUE ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1014 MD SADIQUE 1,055 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172373

017-1111-2168-24 AAYUSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1015 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1,056 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172377

017-1111-2169-24 KABIR SEWDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1016 RAJ KUMAR SEWDA 1,057 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172379

017-1111-2170-24 HEMKANT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1017 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 1,058 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172381

017-1111-2173-24 YASH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1018 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,059 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172389

017-1111-2176-24 OM MOHLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1019 SANJIV KUMAR MOHLA 1,060 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172394

017-1111-2178-24 SUJAL SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1020 NARAYAN SHARMA 1,061 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172398

017-1111-2180-24 HARSH AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1021 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL 1,062 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172401

017-1111-2182-24 VANSH RAJGARHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1022 ASHISH KR RAJGARHIA 1,063 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172405

017-1111-2183-24 VIVEK AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1023 KALIDAS AGARWAL 1,064 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172406
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017-1111-2184-24 SYED RIYAAN HAIDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1024 SYED IMRAN HAIDER 1,065 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172409

017-1111-2185-24 ANAND SUNAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1025 GANESH SUNAR 1,066 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172410

017-1111-2187-24 KESHAV BHARUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1026 SAMIR AGARWALLA 1,067 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172413

017-1111-2188-24 ROHAN SHUKLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1027 SATYAVRAT SHUKLA 1,068 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172414

017-1111-2189-24 KRISHNENDU GUHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1028 SATYAJIT GUHA 1,069 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172415

017-1111-2190-24 ABHAY KARNANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1029 ADITYA KARNANI 1,070 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172416

017-1111-2195-24 NIKUNJ SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1030 NAVIN SHARMA 1,071 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172424

017-1111-2198-24 KARAN RAJGARHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1031 UMESH RAJGARHIA 1,072 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172429

017-1111-2199-24 YATHARTH NIRMAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1032 MANOJ KUMAR NIRMAL 1,073 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172431

017-1111-2200-24 RAJ VARDHAN JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1033 SUBHAS CHAND JAIN 1,074 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172432

017-1111-2202-24 SHEKHAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1034 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 1,075 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172435

017-1111-2203-24 YOUSUF SHAMIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1035 MD SHAMIM 1,076 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172436

017-1111-2204-24 OMKAR JENA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1036 PARAMANANDA JENA 1,077 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172440

017-1111-2206-24 JAYESH KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1037 GANESH KEDIA 1,078 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172442
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017-1111-2208-24 ROHAN MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1038 ASHOK MISHRA 1,079 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172446

017-1111-2210-24 AVIRUP RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1039 ANUP KUMAR ROY 1,080 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172448

017-1111-2212-24 DEVANSH CHORARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1040 DILIP KUMAR CHORARIA 1,081 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172453

017-1111-2213-24 SOURAJYOTI DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1041 RAJIB DEY 1,082 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172454

017-1111-2216-24 AKASH RANJAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1042 PRABHAT RANJAN 1,083 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172458

017-1111-2217-24 NEEKUNJ AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1043 PRADIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,084 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172460

017-1111-2218-24 KRISH GADIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1044 RAJESH KUMAR GADIA 1,085 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172461

017-1111-2219-24 SNEH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1045 SUNIL SHARMA 1,086 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172466

017-1111-2221-24 ADITYA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1046 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 1,087 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172468

017-1111-2222-24 MUKUND MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1047 GIRDHARI LAL MUNDHRA 1,088 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172469

017-1111-2223-24 TARANG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1048 JYOTI SWAROOP AGARWAL 1,089 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172471

017-1111-2224-24 NIKUNJ JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1049 SUSHIL JHUNJHUNWALA 1,090 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172472

017-1111-2225-24 RAMAN KARKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1050 BADRI BAHADUR KARKI 1,091 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172473

017-1111-2226-24 AYUSHMAN RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1051 DEV KUMAR RAJ 1,092 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172474
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017-1111-2227-24 HEMANT SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1052 BALRAM KUMAR 1,093 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172476

017-1111-2228-24 RAUNAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1053 ABHISHEK GUPTA 1,094 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172477

017-1111-2230-24 VIVEK PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1054 BIMAL KUMAR PODDAR 1,095 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172480

017-1111-2231-24 NILAY SULTANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1055 ANIL KUMAR SULTANIA 1,096 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172481

017-1111-2235-24 SWASTIK BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1056 PANCHU GOPAL BOSE 1,097 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172487

017-1111-2237-24 TANURJAY RAKSHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1057 TARUN KUMAR RAKSHIT 1,098 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172489

017-1111-2238-24 SHREYAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1058 SANJOY KUMAR SINGH 1,099 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172490

017-1111-2239-24 SONU KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1059 TIKAIT CHANDRA DAS 1,100 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172492

017-1111-2240-24 ADIT BHANIRAMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1060 SANJAY BHANIRAMKA 1,101 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172493

017-1111-2241-24 AYUSH KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1061 SANJAY KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1,102 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172494

017-1111-2243-24 SYED JUNAID SARFARAZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1062 SYED SARFARAZ AHMED 1,103 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172496

017-1111-2245-24 KAVISH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1063 DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL 1,104 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172499

017-1111-2248-24 ANIKET SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1064 ISHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA 1,105 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172502

017-1111-2249-24 SHYAM KUMAR KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1065 RAJESH KUMAR KEDIA 1,106 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172503
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017-1111-2250-24 AYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1066 DEBA PRASAD AGARWAL 1,107 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172504

017-1111-2251-24 KAPISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1067 MANISH AGARWAL 1,108 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172505

017-1111-2252-24 NICKY KUMAR SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1068 SAILENDRA SHAW 1,109 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172506

017-1111-2253-24 PUSHKAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1069 SHIV NARAYAN GUPTA 1,110 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172510

017-1111-2255-24 HARDIK SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1070 PARAG SARAF 1,111 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172512

017-1111-2257-24 ASHUTOSH KUMAR RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1071 VIJAY SHANKAR RAY 1,112 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172514

017-1111-2258-24 HARDIK KAUSHIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1072 NARESH KAUSHIK 1,113 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172515

017-1111-2260-24 VASU SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1073 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 1,114 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172519

017-1111-2261-24 VEDANT PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1074 SUNIL PODDAR 1,115 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172520

017-1111-2262-24 SHAAN DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1075 VINEET DAGA 1,116 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172521

017-1111-2264-24 NAVYAM KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1076 REKHA KEDIA. 1,117 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172523

017-1111-2265-24 PRIYANSH SINGHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1077 DILIP KUMAR SINGHI 1,118 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172524

017-1111-2266-24 PRANAY JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1078 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 1,119 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172526

017-1111-2268-24 PIYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1079 ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL 1,120 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172528
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017-1111-2269-24 KRISH KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1080 YOGESH KAPOOR 1,121 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172529

017-1111-2270-24 MD TANVEER AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1081 MD JAHANGIR AHMED 1,122 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172532

017-1111-2275-24 SARANSH DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1082 RAJIV KUMAR DAGA 1,123 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172538

017-1111-2280-24 RITIK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1083 NIRANJAN KUMAR JAISWAL 1,124 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172543

017-1111-2282-24 AYUSH ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1084 SUBRATA ROY 1,125 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172545

017-1111-2283-24 SWAYAM GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1085 KAILASH GUPTA 1,126 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172547

017-1111-2285-24 AGRIM NOWLAKHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1086 SURAJ KUMAR NOWLAKHA 1,127 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172552

017-1111-2286-24 RUDRA SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1087 MAHENDRA SHARMA 1,128 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172553

017-1111-2290-24 DARSHAN DAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1088 GIRIRAJ DAMANI 1,129 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172559

017-1111-2291-24 ANJISHNU ROY CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1089 ANIRUDDHA ROY CHOWDHURY 1,130 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172561

017-1111-2294-24 RIKI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1090 GOPAL CHANDRA DAS 1,131 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172565

017-1111-2295-24 AVNISH TIBREWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1091 SANJAY KUMAR TIBREWALA 1,132 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172566

017-1111-2296-24 SYED MOHD ZAYDUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1092 SYED MOHD BELALUDDIN 1,133 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172567

017-1111-2298-24 ZOHAIR K CALCUTTAWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1093 KHOZEMA M CALCUTTAWALA 1,134 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172569
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017-1111-2299-24 SOHAM MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1094 SAMIR MUKHERJEE 1,135 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172570

017-1111-2300-24 ATIN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1095 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,136 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172571

017-1111-2301-24 ARYAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1096 UMESH SHARMA 1,137 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172572

017-1111-2302-24 SHUBHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1097 MANOJ AGARWAL 1,138 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172574

017-1111-2303-24 MD ZUBAIR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1098 AZAD HUSSAIN 1,139 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172575

017-1111-2304-24 MD ARMAN KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1099 ABDUL MANNAN KHAN 1,140 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172576

017-1111-2306-24 SAGNIK DE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1100 SUKUMAR DE 1,141 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172579

017-1111-2307-24 SUJAL GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1101 SHRI BHAGWAN GUPTA 1,142 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172580

017-1111-2309-24 ANANT MANOT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1102 JAY KUMAR MANOT 1,143 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172583

017-1111-2310-24 MD SALMAN SAYEED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1103 MD SAYEED 1,144 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172584

017-1111-2312-24 PRATHAM SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1104 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1,145 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172587

017-1111-2314-24 HIRESH BHAIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1105 ASHWINI BHAIYA 1,146 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172593

017-1111-2315-24 KUSHAGRA BAJAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1106 SHYAM SUNDER BAJAJ 1,147 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172594

017-1111-2316-24 ADITYA CHAUDHURI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1107 ABHI KUMAR CHAUDHURI 1,148 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172595
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017-1111-2317-24 HARSHIT KHEMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1108 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,149 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172596

017-1111-2318-24 AKARSH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1109 RAKESH RANJAN PRASAD 1,150 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172597

017-1111-2321-24 MD ARHAM ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1110 MD IMRAN ANSARI 1,151 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172601

017-1111-2322-24 VANNSH YOGESH THAKKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1111 YOGESH GIRDHARLAL THAKKAR 1,152 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172602

017-1111-2324-24 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1112 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH 1,153 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172606

017-1111-2325-24 SHOAIB HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1113 MUSHARRAT HOSSAIN 1,154 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172607

017-1111-2326-24 VINIT VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1114 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 1,155 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172610

017-1111-2327-24 HEMANT SHROFF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1115 DIPAK KUMAR SHROFF 1,156 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172612

017-1111-2329-24 SOURAV KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1116 BAIJNATH PRASAD GUPTA 1,157 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172615

017-1111-2331-24 MOHAMMAD ALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1117 MOHAMMAD JAVED 1,158 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172617

017-1111-2335-24 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1118 BINOD SINGH 1,159 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172622

017-1111-2337-24 KRISH PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1119 BALDEV BHAI PATEL 1,160 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172628

017-1111-2338-24 NEHAL SITANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1120 BIBEK SITANI 1,161 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172629

017-1111-2339-24 SAUMYA SUREKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1121 VIRENDRA SUREKA 1,162 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172634
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017-1111-2340-24 ARPIT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1122 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 1,163 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172636

017-1111-2342-24 BHUMIT JETHWA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1123 NIKHIL JETHWA 1,164 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172638

017-1111-2344-24 HARSH KHALKHO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1124 SURESH KUMAR 1,165 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172640

017-1111-2345-24 ROHIT GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1125 PHOOL CHANDRA GUPTA 1,166 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172641

017-1111-2347-24 AYUSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1126 RADHE SHYAM SINGH 1,167 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172647

017-1111-2348-24 HARDIK RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1127 AJAY RAJAK 1,168 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172648

017-1111-2349-24 YASH JHANWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1128 PAWAN KUMAR JHANWAR 1,169 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172651

017-1111-2352-24 SHAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1129 ANIL AGARWAL 1,170 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172654

017-1111-2353-24 TUSHAR JHUNJHUNWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1130 AMIT KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 1,171 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172655

017-1111-2355-24 ANISH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1131 SURANDAR PROSAD JAISWAL 1,172 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172657

017-1111-2356-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1132 ASHOK KUMAR 1,173 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172659

017-1111-2360-24 SHIVAM SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1133 SUJIT SINGH 1,174 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172663

017-1111-2362-24 NIRAJ AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1134 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 1,175 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172667

017-1111-2363-24 AMIT KUMAR RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1135 SANJAY KUMAR RAY 1,176 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172670
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017-1111-2364-24 SHUBHAM MEHROTRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1136 NITIN MEHROTRA 1,177 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172671

017-1111-2365-24 SAYEEM HAMZAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1137 GHULAM MUJTABA 1,178 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172672

017-1111-2366-24 KRISH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1138 SURESH AGARWAL 1,179 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172674

017-1111-2367-24 HARSH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1139 NAYAN SONI 1,180 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172676

017-1111-2369-24 NASIR ARAF RANGREZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1140 MD AZAM RANGREZ 1,181 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172678

017-1111-2370-24 AMIT ANAND CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1141 DIPENDRA PRAVENJAN 1,182 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172679

017-1111-2371-24 MD ASIF HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1142 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 1,183 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172680

017-1111-2373-24 ANUJ AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1143 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,184 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172682

017-1111-2374-24 PIYUSH AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1144 NARAYAN AGARWALA 1,185 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172683

017-1111-2375-24 DEVANSHU MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1145 BRIJ RATAN MUNDHRA 1,186 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172686

017-1111-2377-24 RAJAT HEMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1146 MANISH HEMANI 1,187 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172688

017-1111-2378-24 DEEPENDRA MOHAN JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1147 SHAILENDRA MOHAN JHA 1,188 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172690

017-1111-2380-24 SIDDHARTH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1148 TRIBHUWAN NARAYAN SINGH 1,189 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172694

017-1111-2382-24 SATYAM SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1149 GAUTAM KUMAR SARAF 1,190 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172697
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017-1111-2383-24 SHUBHAM RAJ SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1150 DHARAM BIR SINGH 1,191 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172698

017-1111-2384-24 GARVIT RAJ VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1151 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 1,192 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172699

017-1111-2385-24 KARAN SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1152 ALPESH SHAH 1,193 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172700

017-1111-2386-24 AYUSH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1153 KAMLESH SHARMA 1,194 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172701

017-1111-2390-24 PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1154 MITHLESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,195 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172706

017-1111-2391-24 RAM PUROHIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1155 KAMAL PUROHIT 1,196 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172708

017-1111-2392-24 TANISH KHATTAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1156 DEEPAK KHATTAR 1,197 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172709

017-1111-2393-24 YASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1157 BAJRANG LAL GUPTA 1,198 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172710

017-1111-2395-24 KARMAN SINGH BRAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1158 AJITPAL SINGH BRAR 1,199 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172712

017-1111-2397-24 SHRESTH TIBREWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1159 VINOD TIBREWAL 1,200 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172719

017-1111-2403-24 PALINI UTSAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1160 P PRASAD RAO 1,201 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172728

017-1111-2405-24 KHUSHAL THACKER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1161 CHETAN THACKER 1,202 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172730

017-1111-2406-24 YASH KHETAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1162 BHUSHAN KUMAR KHETAN 1,203 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172733

017-1111-2407-24 SUSMIT DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1163 SWADESH DUTTA 1,204 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172734
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017-1111-2408-24 ARGHYADEEP SEN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1164 SAIBAL SEN 1,205 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172735

017-1111-2409-24 AALOK KUMAR BHADANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1165 AMIT KUMAR BHADANI 1,206 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172736

017-1111-2412-24 PRIYANSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1166 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN 1,207 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172739

017-1111-2418-24 PIYUSH BHANSALI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1167 MAHABIR PRASAD BHANSALI 1,208 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172748

017-1111-2419-24 SAMYAK JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1168 LALIT JAIN 1,209 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172749

017-1111-2421-24 YASH BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1169 SHIV KUMAR BANSAL 1,210 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172753

017-1111-2425-24 PRATYAKSH MARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1170 SHAILESH MARDA 1,211 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172760

017-1111-2426-24 KUSHAL DAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1171 SUSHIL DAMANI 1,212 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172761

017-1111-2428-24 DIWAKAR SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1172 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 1,213 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172764

017-1111-2432-24 TEJAS SURI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1173 ASHWINI SURI 1,214 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172768

017-1111-2433-24 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1174 BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1,215 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172770

017-1111-2434-24 UMANG BURNWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1175 UTTAM KUMAR BURNWAL 1,216 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172772

017-1111-2439-24 RISHI J PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1176 JAGDISH B PATEL 1,217 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172778

017-1111-2440-24 SOUBHIK RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1177 LT KALYAN RAJAK 1,218 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172779
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017-1111-2444-24 MUDIT DAGA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1178 AMIT DAGA 1,219 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172784

017-1111-2445-24 NIKUNJ AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1179 DINESH AGRAWAL 1,220 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172785

017-1111-2448-24 PRADIP DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1180 KASHI NATH DAS 1,221 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172791

017-1111-2449-24 ARYAV PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1181 MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 1,222 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172792

017-1111-2450-24 HARSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1182 DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,223 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172793

017-1111-2451-24 MD. OMAR TABREZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1183 TABREZ ISHAQUE 1,224 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172794

017-1111-2455-24 RAJ CHANDGOTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1184 DILIP CHANDGOTHIA 1,225 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172798

017-1111-2456-24 ARMAGHAN MASOOM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1185 MASOOM ALAM 1,226 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172799

017-1111-2457-24 MD MOOSA ALAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1186 NOOR ALAM 1,227 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172800

017-1111-2458-24 ALOK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1187 PRADIP JAISWAL 1,228 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172801

017-1111-2459-24 MD SHOEB ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1188 MD AMIR ANSARI 1,229 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172802

017-1111-2462-24 NITESH CHETTRY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1189 DHANRAJ CHETTRY 1,230 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172805

017-1111-2463-24 SUVAM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1190 HANSU AGARWAL 1,231 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172807

017-1111-2465-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1191 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,232 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172810
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017-1111-2466-24 DHRUV DIXIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1192 VIVEK DIXIT 1,233 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172814

017-1111-2467-24 NILESH CHANDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1193 RAJESH CHANDRA 1,234 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172816

017-1111-2469-24 AYUSH BHARDWAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1194 AVINASH KUMAR 1,235 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172818

017-1111-2472-24 ANSH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1195 MANISH JAISWAL 1,236 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172821

017-1111-2473-24 ANIRBAN PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1196 APURBA PAUL 1,237 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172823

017-1111-2474-24 SATYAM RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1197 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 1,238 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172825

017-1111-2475-24 AVIK KANORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1198 SHIV KUMAR KANORIA 1,239 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172826

017-1111-2476-24 ABHISHEK SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1199 ANUP KUMAR SAHA 1,240 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172827

017-1111-2477-24 SANSKAR JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1200 ARBIND KUMAR JAIN 1,241 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172828

017-1111-2478-24 ABHISHEK CHANDRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1201 ARUP CHANDRA 1,242 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172829

017-1111-2479-24 AARAV SINGLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1202 VIKAS SINGLA 1,243 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172830

017-1111-2481-24 SUMIT DASSANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1203 ARUN KUMAR DASSANI 1,244 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172833

017-1111-2482-24 PRATHAM JEET CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1204 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 1,245 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172835

017-1111-2483-24 VAIBHAV BUBNA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1205 AMIT KUMAR BUBNA 1,246 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172836
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017-1111-2484-24 ASHISH MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1206 AMIT MISHRA 1,247 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172837

017-1111-2485-24 PRATHAM JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1207 HARI SHANKAR JAISWAL 1,248 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172839

017-1111-2486-24 SUBHAM SINGHEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1208 DEEPAK SINGHEE 1,249 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172841

017-1111-2489-24 AKANSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1209 PRAMOD AGARWAL 1,250 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172844

017-1111-2491-24 NAYAN AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1210 NAVEEN AGARWAL 1,251 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172847

017-1111-2492-24 ADAN SALIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1211 MD SALIM 1,252 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172848

017-1111-2494-24 AKASH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1212 MUKESH AGARWAL 1,253 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172852

017-1111-2497-24 FAHIM HOSSAIN MOLLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1213 ABUL KALAM MOLLAH 1,254 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172855

017-1111-2498-24 VAIBHAV GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1214 RAJ KUMAR GOEL 1,255 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172856

017-1111-2499-24 HARSHIT AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1215 SATISH AGRAWAL 1,256 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172857

017-1111-2501-24 SUBHRAJIT MITRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1216 GOUTAM MITRA 1,257 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172859

017-1111-2502-24 MD SAZID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1217 MANJUR MD 1,258 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172860

017-1111-2504-24 SOURYA MAITY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1218 ARYA MAITY 1,259 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172862

017-1111-2506-24 ARKENDU DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1219 PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA 1,260 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172867
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017-1111-2508-24 MAYANK SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1220 MADHUSUDAN SHAH 1,261 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172870

017-1111-2509-24 ISHAAN ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1221 LATE JAYANTA KUMAR ROY 1,262 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172871

017-1111-2512-24 HEMANT KUMAR BANGANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1222 ANAND KUMAR BANGANI 1,263 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172874

017-1111-2513-24 SUBHAM KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1223 BINAY KUMAR KEDIA 1,264 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172875

017-1111-2514-24 LAKSHYA BIHANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1224 BIMAL BIHANI 1,265 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172877

017-1111-2515-24 MD AYAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1225 MD NAUSHAD 1,266 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172878

017-1111-2516-24 ARYAN GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1226 RUPESH GUPTA 1,267 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172879

017-1111-2520-24 CHIRAG DAMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1227 BIMAL KUMAR DAMANI 1,268 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172883

017-1111-2521-24 RUDHR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1228 AJAY GUPTA 1,269 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172885

017-1111-2524-24 NARAYAN MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1229 PAWAN KUMAR MUNDHRA 1,270 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172888

017-1111-2525-24 BIKRAM CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1230 BIDYUT KR CHAKRABORTY 1,271 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172889

017-1111-2527-24 KRISH KHWAIRAKPAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1231 KH KHOGENDRA SINGH 1,272 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172891

017-1111-2528-24 SHRESTHA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1232 VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL 1,273 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172892

017-1111-2529-24 ALI ASGAR T PIRWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1233 TAIYEB A PIRWALA 1,274 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172894
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017-1111-2531-24 KRISHNA KHEMKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1234 RITU KHEMKA. 1,275 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172896

017-1111-2532-24 RISHI AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1235 AMIT AGARWAL 1,276 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172897

017-1111-2533-24 PRABHAV BHARTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1236 ADESH BHARTIA 1,277 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172898

017-1111-2534-24 SUBHAM GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1237 DHIRENDRA NATH GHOSH 1,278 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172901

017-1111-2535-24 SAHIL LAL CHANDANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1238 DINESH LAL CHANDANI 1,279 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172902

017-1111-2536-24 ABHINAV ANAND 

CHOUDHARY

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1239 VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,280 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172903

017-1111-2537-24 KUNDAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1240 KISHAN SHAW 1,281 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172904

017-1111-2538-24 TRINAY SARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1241 RAJESH SARDA 1,282 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172905

017-1111-2539-24 YASH TULSYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1242 RAJIV KUMAR TULSYAN 1,283 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172907

017-1111-2540-24 YASH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1243 SHYAM SHARMA 1,284 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172909

017-1111-2541-24 KUSHAGAR KAPOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1244 RUPINDER KAPOOR 1,285 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172911

017-1111-2542-24 SWAYAM JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1245 LALIT JAIN 1,286 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172913

017-1111-2543-24 NISHANT BANTHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1246 NITESH KUMAR BANTHIA 1,287 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172914

017-1111-2545-24 PREYANSH LOHIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1247 RUPESH LOHIA 1,288 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172916
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017-1111-2547-24 VIVAN SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1248 VIKASH SHAH 1,289 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172918

017-1111-2550-24 MD MUTLUB CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1249 MD SAGIR 1,290 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172923

017-1111-2551-24 SOURAV SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1250 GOVIND KUMAR SONI 1,291 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172925

017-1111-2553-24 GOUTAMDEV DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1251 BUDDHADEV DAS 1,292 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172928

017-1111-2554-24 RAJ JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1252 AMIT JAISWAL 1,293 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172929

017-1111-2556-24 SHAYAN ALAM CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1253 TANZIM ALAM CHOWDHURY 1,294 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172933

017-1111-2557-24 MAYANK TRIPATHY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1254 MOTILAL TRIPATHY 1,295 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172935

017-1111-2558-24 KORUKONDA TULASI 

CHANDRA

CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1255 KORUKONDA SOME SEKHAR RAO 1,296 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172940

017-1111-2559-24 ADITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1256 MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1,297 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172941

017-1111-2561-24 ADITYA JALUKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1257 SANJAY JALUKA 1,298 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172943

017-1111-2562-24 RISHAV YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1258 GURU PRASAD YADAV 1,299 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172945

017-1111-2565-24 B VISHNU VARDHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1259 B RAGHUNATH RAO 1,300 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172948

017-1111-2566-24 NUMAAN MOIN ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1260 SIRAJUDDIN 1,301 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172949

017-1111-2567-24 CHIRAG KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1261 VIKASH KOTHARI 1,302 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172950
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017-1111-2568-24 SAARANSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1262 PRADEEP SINGH 1,303 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172951

017-1111-2569-24 HARDIK SARDA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1263 BIKASH SARDA 1,304 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172952

017-1111-2570-24 KHUSH JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1264 TIKAM JAIN 1,305 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172953

017-1111-2571-24 AYUSH DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1265 SUJAY DAS 1,306 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172954

017-1111-2572-24 RAHUL KUMAR RAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1266 RAJESH RAM 1,307 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172956

017-1111-2573-24 SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1267 SANTOSH BHATTACHARJEE 1,308 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172957

017-1111-2574-24 ALTAMASH HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1268 AKHTAR HOSSAIN 1,309 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172958

017-1111-2575-24 HRISHIK MAZUMDER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1269 GOBINDA MAZUMDER 1,310 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172959

017-1111-2576-24 SAGAR DEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1270 RAJAT DEY 1,311 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172962

017-1111-2578-24 MOHIT AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1271 NAVIN AGARWAL 1,312 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172964

017-1111-2579-24 ABHILASH MAHAWAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1272 PRAVIN MAHAWAR 1,313 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172965

017-1111-2580-24 LUCKY BAGRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1273 RISHI BAGRI 1,314 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172967

017-1111-2581-24 RISHABH BIRMECHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1274 ANAND BIRMECHA 1,315 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172968

017-1111-2582-24 DANISH NASER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1275 MD NASER 1,316 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172969
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017-1111-2583-24 ADITYA AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1276 SHRIRAM AGARWAL 1,317 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172970

017-1111-2584-24 VANSH KHANDELWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1277 VINIT KHANDELWAL 1,318 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172971

017-1111-2585-24 JASTEJ SINGH VIRDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1278 GURPREET SINGH VIRDI 1,319 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172972

017-1111-2589-24 RIYAN RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1279 MOHAMMAD RASHID 1,320 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172976

017-1111-2590-24 RAUNAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1280 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1,321 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172977

017-1111-2591-24 KESHAV VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1281 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 1,322 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172978

017-1111-2592-24 DIVVYA ADESHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1282 YOGESH ADESHRA 1,323 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172979

017-1111-2593-24 MANZIL YASH PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1283 SANJAY PANDEY 1,324 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172982

017-1111-2594-24 KAUSHIK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1284 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL 1,325 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172983

017-1111-2595-24 INDERDEEP SINGH MAKHIJA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1285 PRITPAL SINGH MAKHIJA 1,326 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172984

017-1111-2597-24 GURPREET SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1286 AMARJIT SINGH 1,327 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172986

017-1111-2598-24 DAKSH SINGHANIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1287 RAKESH SINGHANIA 1,328 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172987

017-1111-2599-24 MUKUND BAJAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1288 BAJRANG LAL BAJAJ 1,329 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172989

017-1111-2600-24 PRASHANT JATIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1289 DEVENDRA KUMAR JATIA 1,330 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172991
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017-1111-2601-24 SAKSHAM TEKRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1290 VIVEK TEKRIWAL 1,331 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172992

017-1111-2602-24 KRITIK JALAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1291 PRAKASH CHAND JALAN 1,332 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172995

017-1111-2603-24 EKANSH SOMAIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1292 VINESH SOMAIYA 1,333 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172996

017-1111-2604-24 SOURAV DUTTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1293 DEBASISH DUTTA 1,334 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172998

017-1111-2607-24 VISHAL AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1294 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1,335 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173002

017-1111-2608-24 ABHAY RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1295 MUKESH PRASAD 1,336 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173005

017-1111-2609-24 DEVANG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1296 ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL 1,337 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173009

017-1111-2610-24 VARUN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1297 PRAKASH SINGH 1,338 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173010

017-1111-2611-24 SYED HAMMAD AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1298 JAWAAD AHMED 1,339 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173011

017-1111-2612-24 DEV VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1299 RAKESH VERMA 1,340 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173012

017-1111-2613-24 MANAV THAKKER CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1300 KAMAL THAKKER 1,341 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173013

017-1111-2614-24 AFROZ KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1301 AKBAR KHAN 1,342 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173015

017-1111-2616-24 SHREEDEV SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1302 MUKESH KUMAR SHAH 1,343 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173022

017-1111-2617-24 HARSH KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1303 NABIN KOTHARI 1,344 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173024
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017-1111-2618-24 SAYAN SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1304 SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR 1,345 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173026

017-1111-2621-24 KRRISH KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1305 ASHOK ROY 1,346 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173034

017-1111-2622-24 ROUNAK NEOGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1306 RAJAT NEOGI 1,347 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173037

017-1111-2623-24 SYED MOHD ZAYNUDDIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1307 SYED MOHD BELALUDDIN 1,348 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173038

017-1111-2624-24 ARIAN CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1308 ANURUPA CHATTERJEE. 1,349 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173040

017-1111-2626-24 PRANJAL CHATURVEDI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1309 ANUJ CHATURVEDI 1,350 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173044

017-1111-2627-24 VANSH GOEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1310 SACHIN KUMAR GOEL 1,351 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173047

017-1111-2628-24 ASHISH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1311 SUNNY GUPTA 1,352 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173049

017-1111-2629-24 SUMIT JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1312 SANJAY JAISWAL 1,353 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173052

017-1111-2631-24 SAHIL JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1313 NITIN JAIN 1,354 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173056

017-1111-2633-24 ARPIT SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1314 DILIP KUMAR SARAF 1,355 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173058

017-1111-2634-24 OM TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1315 MADHAW TIWARY 1,356 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173062

017-1111-2635-24 PRANAK GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1316 RAJESH GUPTA 1,357 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173064

017-1111-2636-24 ASHU KUMAR BHAGAT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1317 RAJAN BHAGAT 1,358 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173065
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017-1111-2637-24 RISHABH NAHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1318 OM PRAKASH NAHAR 1,359 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173067

017-1111-2639-24 SUBHAM PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1319 DEVNATH PANDEY 1,360 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173069

017-1111-2640-24 DEVANSH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1320 MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL 1,361 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173071

017-1111-2643-24 YUVRAAJ GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1321 NITISH GUPTA 1,362 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173074

017-1111-2644-24 RISHAB GOLYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1322 ASHOK GOLYAN 1,363 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173075

017-1111-2645-24 KESHAV M KHORASIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1323 MANISH KHORASIA 1,364 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173076

017-1111-2646-24 DEBARGHYA CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1324 DIPAYAN CHATTERJEE 1,365 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173077

017-1111-2648-24 JAI BALAJI PANDEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1325 GAYA PRASAD PANDEY 1,366 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173082

017-1111-2650-24 GAURAV KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1326 MUKESH KUMAR 1,367 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173088

017-1111-2652-24 SANKHA CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1327 TAPAN CHAKRABORTY 1,368 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173090

017-1111-2653-24 AMAN PATHAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1328 KAMLESH PATHAK 1,369 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173092

017-1111-2655-24 ABHISHEK SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1329 RAJESH SHAW 1,370 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173095

017-1111-2656-24 ANISH YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1330 YASHWANT KUMAR YADAV 1,371 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173096

017-1111-2658-24 MD RAIYAN ANSARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1331 MD SAGHIR AHMAD ANSARI 1,372 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173100
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017-1111-2659-24 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1332 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 1,373 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173101

017-1111-2661-24 KRRISH RAJ SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1333 KRISHNA MOHAN SHARMA 1,374 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173103

017-1111-2662-24 DEVESH SARAF CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1334 ANIL KUMAR SARAF 1,375 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173106

017-1111-2663-24 PURAB AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1335 RAJESH AGARWAL 1,376 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173108

017-1111-2664-24 OWAISH HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1336 AFSAR HOSSAIN 1,377 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173109

017-1111-2665-24 YASH RAJ GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1337 PRAKASH GUPTA 1,378 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173110

017-1111-2666-24 PRAANSHU SALARPURIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1338 ALOK SALARPURIA 1,379 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173113

017-1111-2667-24 MD RAFEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1339 MOHAMMED FAIYAZUDDIN 1,380 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173116

017-1111-2670-24 OM GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1340 RUPCHAND GUPTA 1,381 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173123

017-1111-2672-24 PIYUSH GOENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1341 HARI RAM GOENKA 1,382 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173125

017-1111-2674-24 ROHIT LENKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1342 RAMESH CHANDRA LENKA 1,383 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173127

017-1111-2675-24 SURAJ CHAUHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1343 TRILOCHAN CHAUHAN 1,384 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173130

017-1111-2676-24 HAIDER PATEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1344 ARIF PATEL 1,385 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173131

017-1111-2682-24 BIKASH SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1345 SURESH SHAW 1,386 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173140

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:22:15PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 161 of 176

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2684-24 NIKHIL MALIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1346 AMIT MALIK 1,387 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173144

017-1111-2686-24 PRATINAV AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1347 SHSHANK AGARWALA 1,388 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173149

017-1111-2687-24 VANSH SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1348 KETAN SHAH 1,389 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173150

017-1111-2688-24 VISHESH KUMAR PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1349 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD 1,390 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173152

017-1111-2689-24 MUNAFF RAHMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1350 MUNIR RAHMAN 1,391 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173153

017-1111-2690-24 SHIVANSH MALL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1351 SANDEEP MALL 1,392 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173154

017-1111-2691-24 CHANDAN LADHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1352 LALIT LADHA 1,393 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173155

017-1111-2694-24 VAYUR SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1353 VIKRAM SHARMA 1,394 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173162

017-1111-2695-24 SIDDHANTH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1354 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1,395 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173164

017-1111-2696-24 SHIVANSH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1355 ANAND KUMAR SHARMA 1,396 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173165

017-1111-2697-24 RISHI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1356 SURESH SHAW 1,397 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173166

017-1111-2698-24 SHIVAM KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1357 PRADIP KUMAR SAH 1,398 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173168

017-1111-2699-24 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1358 GOPAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1,399 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173169

017-1111-2701-24 KRISHNA RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1359 SATAYANARAYAN RATHI 1,400 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173172
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017-1111-2702-24 KRISH ROY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1360 AMIT KATYAL 1,401 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173174

017-1111-2703-24 MANAN SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1361 ANIL SHARMA 1,402 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173175

017-1111-2704-24 ASHWIN JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1362 ANUP KUMAR JAISWAL 1,403 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173176

017-1111-2705-24 ADITYA NANDKISHOR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1363 NAND KISHOR SINGH 1,404 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173178

017-1111-2706-24 ADARSH GHAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1364 VIVEK GHAI 1,405 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173179

017-1111-2707-24 JAISHISH PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1365 JAYANTA PAUL 1,406 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173180

017-1111-2709-24 MD ARYAN NEHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1366 MD NEHALUDDIN 1,407 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173185

017-1111-2710-24 SUBINGYAN MAHAKUD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1367 SUKANTA SEKHAR MAHAKUD 1,408 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173186

017-1111-2713-24 HARSH S JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1368 SANJAY JAIN 1,409 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173190

017-1111-2715-24 PRASHANT CHANDAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1369 GOWARDHAN DAS CHANDAK 1,410 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173193

017-1111-2717-24 PREM AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1370 LAKSHAMAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1,411 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173197

017-1111-2718-24 KRISHNA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1371 PINTOO SINGH 1,412 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173198

017-1111-2722-24 YASH SONTHALIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1372 GIRDHARI SONTHALIA 1,413 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173204

017-1111-2723-24 SONU XAXA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1373 GEORGE XAXA 1,414 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173205
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017-1111-2725-24 DEVESH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1374 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 1,415 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173208

017-1111-2726-24 MD MOAZZAM MULLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1375 NAJMUDDIN MULLICK 1,416 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173209

017-1111-2727-24 SAMAKCH KUMAR AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1376 VINOD AGARWAL 1,417 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173210

017-1111-2730-24 RANAK CHAKRABORTY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1377 NIKHIL CHAKRABORTY 1,418 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173214

017-1111-2735-24 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1378 RAMCHANDRA SAH 1,419 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173221

017-1111-2737-24 ASAD AHMAD NOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1379 ASIF AHMAD NOMANI 1,420 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173224

017-1111-2738-24 PARMEET SINGH SIDHU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1380 KIRANJEET SINGH 1,421 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173226

017-1111-2739-24 AYUSH SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1381 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 1,422 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173227

017-1111-2740-24 SK ZAYD HOSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1382 SK SAHJAHAN HOSSAIN 1,423 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173229

017-1111-2741-24 ANUJ KUMAR CHOWDHARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1383 RAJESH KUMAR CHOWDHARY 1,424 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173230

017-1111-2742-24 ADITYA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1384 ANAND VERMA 1,425 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173232

017-1111-2743-24 OM JIGNESH DESAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1385 JIGNESH DESAI 1,426 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173234

017-1111-2744-24 MUSTAFA Y BHIVANDIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1386 YAKUB Z BHIVANDIWALA 1,427 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173237

017-1111-2745-24 SRINJOY CHATTERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1387 MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE 1,428 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173238
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017-1111-2746-24 TUSHAR DUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1388 RAJESH DUBEY 1,429 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173240

017-1111-2748-24 SHRIKUNJ KEJRIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1389 VINEET KEJRIWAL 1,430 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173243

017-1111-2749-24 IMAD HUSSAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1390 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 1,431 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173244

017-1111-2752-24 KESHAV KAJARIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1391 SIDDHARTH KAJARIA 1,432 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173248

017-1111-2754-24 BIBEK KUMAR BHOL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1392 BALAI BHOL 1,433 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173250

017-1111-2755-24 SHASWAT SARAOGI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1393 SANDEEP KUMAR SARAOGI 1,434 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173251

017-1111-2756-24 SHIVAM GOYAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1394 VIKASH GOYAL 1,435 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173252

017-1111-2757-24 RISHABH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1395 MUKESH AGARWAL 1,436 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173253

017-1111-2758-24 DEVAANG SHAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1396 VISHAL SHAH 1,437 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173254

017-1111-2759-24 AGNIV GOGOI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1397 DIP KUMAR GOGOI 1,438 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173255

017-1111-2760-24 VANSH SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1398 NAYANA SHARMA. 1,439 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173256

017-1111-2761-24 ARYAMAN JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1399 ARBIN JAIN 1,440 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173258

017-1111-2762-24 SUSHANT KUMAR SATYAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1400 PRABHASH KUMAR MISHRA 1,441 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173259

017-1111-2765-24 SHIVAM SUGLA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1401 SHANKAR LAL SUGLA 1,442 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173266
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017-1111-2766-24 ADARSH JHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1402 MRITYUNJAY JHA 1,443 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173268

017-1111-2767-24 SATYAM JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1403 SIBBAN LAL JAISWAL 1,444 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173269

017-1111-2769-24 KUSHAGRA SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1404 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH 1,445 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173271

017-1111-2770-24 RAHUL SOMANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1405 NAND KUMAR SOMANI 1,446 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173272

017-1111-2771-24 FAIZ NASIM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1406 NASIM AHMED 1,447 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173274

017-1111-2773-24 VISHNU MUNDHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1407 LAL CHAND MUNDHRA 1,448 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173278

017-1111-2774-24 ANIS AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1408 SERAJ AHMED 1,449 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173279

017-1111-2776-24 YOGYA VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1409 INDAR CHAND VERMA 1,450 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173281

017-1111-2780-24 ROSHAN KUMAR NATH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1410 RAGHURAM NATH 1,451 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173289

017-1111-2783-24 FAIZAN AFROZ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1411 AFROZ ALAM 1,452 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173293

017-1111-2785-24 JAY BHUTORIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1412 KAMAL SINGH BHUTORIA 1,453 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173295

017-1111-2786-24 GAURAV PODDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1413 VIKASH PODDAR 1,454 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173298

017-1111-2787-24 ADITYA JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1414 BIMAL JAIN 1,455 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173299

017-1111-2788-24 MOHAMMED AYAN HASAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1415 MOHAMMED FAYAZ HASAN 1,456 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173302

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

182.73.216.234

12:22:15PM22/01/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 22/01/2026 Page 166 of 176

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - III Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

017-1111-2789-24 AMLAN GANGULY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1416 ANIMESH GANGULY 1,457 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173303

017-1111-2790-24 SUBHAM SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1417 GHANSHYAM SHARMA 1,458 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173304

017-1111-2791-24 PRINCE KUMAR JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1418 MANOJ JAISWAL 1,459 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173305

017-1111-2793-24 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1419 ASHIS MUKHERJEE 1,460 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173308

017-1111-2794-24 PULKIT BHADANI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1420 RAKESH KR BHADANI 1,461 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173309

017-1111-2797-24 HARSH BOTHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1421 SANDEEP BOTHRA 1,462 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173318

017-1111-2798-24 KAILASH KUMAR YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1422 RAVINDRA YADAV 1,463 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173321

017-1111-2800-24 KRISH KEDIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1423 RAJIV KEDIA 1,464 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173323

017-1111-2801-24 VED GARG CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1424 VIJAY KUMAR GARG 1,465 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173325

017-1111-2803-24 MAINAK GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1425 BISWAJIT GHOSH 1,466 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173327

017-1111-2805-24 PAARTH MISHRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1426 VISHNU KANT MISHRA 1,467 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173331

017-1111-2806-24 SAI PRIYANSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1427 SANTOSH KUMAR 1,468 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173333

017-1111-2808-24 PRERIT BHALOTIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1428 SANDEEP BHALOTIA 1,469 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173336

017-1111-2811-24 ASHISH KUMAR RAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1429 RAJENDRA RAM 1,470 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173342
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017-1111-2813-24 RUHAN RASHID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1430 MD RASHID 1,471 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173344

017-1111-2816-24 ARPIT MODI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1431 PUNEET MODI 1,472 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173348

017-1111-2817-24 SHREYANSH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1432 SANJAY GUPTA 1,473 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173351

017-1111-2818-24 NISHANT ORAON CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1433 JAGAN ORAON 1,474 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173352

017-1111-2819-24 RAGHAV AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1434 VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL 1,475 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173353

017-1111-2820-24 AMAN RAJ VERMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1435 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 1,476 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173357

017-1111-2824-24 MD FAIZAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1436 MD REYAZUDDIN 1,477 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173362

017-1111-2825-24 IBRAHIM MAJID CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1437 ABDUL MAJID 1,478 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173366

017-1111-2826-24 ANIRUDH AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1438 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWALA 1,479 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173368

017-1111-2827-24 NIKHIL SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1439 MUKESH SHARMA 1,480 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173369

017-1111-2828-24 SHIVAM  PERIWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1440 RAMANAND PERIWAL 1,481 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173370

017-1111-2829-24 DEBASISH BERA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1441 UTTAM BERA 1,482 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173371

017-1111-2830-24 DEBJYOTI DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1442 DULAL CHANDRA DAS 1,483 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173374

017-1111-2831-24 HARSH RAJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1443 PANKAJ KUMAR GADIA 1,484 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173376
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017-1111-2832-24 SUBHAM  AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1444 BAJRANG LAL AGARWAL 1,485 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173379

017-1111-2833-24 BAIBHAV KUMAR TIWARY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1445 DEEPAK KUMAR TIWARY 1,486 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173384

017-1111-2835-24 VEDHANT BHUWALKA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1446 MOHIT KUMAR BHUWALKA 1,487 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173387

017-1112-0576-24 SUVOMOY DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1447 SUBHANKAR DAS 1,488 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170024

017-1112-0602-24 ANIKAT RAJAK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1448 BINOD RAJAK 1,489 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170055

017-1112-0647-24 DIVYANSHU RAO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1449 CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAO 1,490 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170115

017-1112-0719-24 JEET BHUIYA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1450 BASUDEB BHUIYA 1,491 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170209

017-1112-0767-24 SUBHAJIT HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1451 UTTAM HAZRA 1,492 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170273

017-1112-0783-24 RICK DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1452 CHANDAN DAS 1,493 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170296

017-1112-1009-24 SOUMYADEEP DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1453 SANTI RANJAN DAS 1,494 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170603

017-1112-1037-24 SAIKAT BISWAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1454 ASIMA BISWAS. 1,495 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170642

017-1112-1123-24 TUSHAR MONDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1455 SHIMUL MONDAL 1,496 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170748

017-1112-1464-24 ADITYA KUMAR RAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1456 PRMOD RAM 1,497 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171288

017-1112-1792-24 DEBANKAN CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1457 SANJAY CHOWDHURY 1,498 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171789
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017-1112-1873-24 ANMOL KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1458 RAJ KUMAR 1,499 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171929

017-1112-1892-24 SURJA SHANKAR DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1459 UMA SANKAR DAS 1,500 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171964

017-1112-1914-24 GOURAV CHOWDHURY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1460 SANJIV CHOWDHURY 1,501 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171996

017-1112-2215-24 BHUSAN CHANDRA BARMAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1461 BHABANI BARMAN 1,502 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172457

017-1112-2263-24 SUBHADIP DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1462 DIPAK KUMAR DAS 1,503 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172522

017-1112-2354-24 RAJIV BALMIKI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1463 RAJESH BALMIKI 1,504 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172656

017-1112-2414-24 AGNIBHA SARDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1464 KRISHNA SARDAR 1,505 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172742

017-1112-2429-24 TANMOY HALDAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1465 DEBABRATA HALDAR 1,506 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172765

017-1112-2511-24 SHUVAM SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1466 SANJAY SARKAR 1,507 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172873

017-1112-2733-24 PABAN SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1467 CHHOTTU PRAKASH SAHA 1,508 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173218

017-1112-2778-24 KALYAN SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1468 SAMBHU SARKAR 1,509 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173285

017-1112-2822-24 PRARAMVIK PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1469 PRADIP PRAMANIK 1,510 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173359

017-1113-1800-24 PEMBA RINJIN LAMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1470 TSHIRRING LAMA 1,511 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171803

017-1113-2438-24 ADITYA MINJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1471 KISHORE MINJ 1,512 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172777
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017-1113-2732-24 PRANAY SISHIR SOY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1472 SANJAY SOY 1,513 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173216

017-1113-2750-24 ARMAN KISKU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1473 JOHAN KISKU 1,514 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173245

017-1113-2821-24 BINAY MINJ CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1474 MUNNA MINJ 1,515 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173358

017-1114-0766-24 ARINDAM KULSI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1475 ASIT KUMAR KULSI 1,516 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170272

017-1114-0803-24 KRISHNENDU SARKAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1476 HARISH CHANDRA SARKAR 1,517 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170325

017-1114-0881-24 KRISH MAHATO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1477 UPENDRA MAHATO 1,518 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170426

017-1114-1080-24 TUHIN PAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1478 SANJOY KUMAR PAL 1,519 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170695

017-1114-1347-24 NIKHIL KUMAR PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1479 VINOD KUMAR PRASAD 1,520 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171081

017-1114-1401-24 RISHAV YADAV CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1480 RAJESH YADAV 1,521 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171186

017-1114-1408-24 ARINDAM PRAMANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1481 ARUN PRAMANIK 1,522 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171200

017-1114-1788-24 SARAD BHARTI SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1482 AJAY KR SHAW 1,523 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171784

017-1114-1801-24 RAHUL SOOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1483 BARUN KUMAR SOOR 1,524 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171804

017-1114-1908-24 AADITYA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1484 SHAMBHU GUPTA 1,525 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171990

017-1114-2145-24 TRYAMBAK RIT CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1485 SANKAR RIT 1,526 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172344
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017-1114-2379-24 AKSHIT KUMAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1486 RAJESH RAM 1,527 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172693

017-1114-2500-24 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1487 SUNIL KUMAR THAKUR 1,528 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172858

017-1114-2685-24 ANIRUDDHA PAUL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1488 ANIMESH PAUL 1,529 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173148

017-1115-0817-24 MIRAJ AKUNJI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1489 ABU SARIF AKUNJI 1,530 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170347

017-1115-1454-24 MD REHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1490 MD SUJAUDDIN 1,531 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171277

017-1115-1640-24 ASHISH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1491 DINANATH JAISWAL 1,532 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171547

017-1115-1819-24 SAHIL MULLICK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1492 ASIRUDDIN MULLICK 1,533 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171832

017-1115-2163-24 SAHIL SAJJAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1493 MD SAJJAD 1,534 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172367

017-1115-2376-24 SK MAHMUD UL HASAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1494 SK ABUL KASIM RAHIMUDDIN 1,535 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172687

017-1141-1923-24 RITAM MUKHOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1495 TUHIN MUKHOPADHYAY 1,536 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172009

143-1111-0391-22 ANSH PRASAD CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1496 BINOD PRASAD 1,537 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172396

A01-1112-1906-22 MILIND MANDAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1497 SANTANU PRASAD MANDAL 1,538 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170340

017-1111-3174-24 GIRIRAJ RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1498 MANOJ KUMAR RATHI 1,539 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170478

017-1111-3175-24 MD FARAZ NAJAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1499 ARSHAD NAJAM 1,540 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170625
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017-1111-3176-24 JAYESH JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1500 BAJRANGI PRASAD JAISWAL 1,541 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170919

017-1111-3178-24 AYUSH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1501 VIKASH AGARWAL 1,542 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171172

017-1111-3179-24 MD MOHSEEN KHAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1502 MD MANAWAR KHAN 1,543 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171313

017-1111-3181-24 SUGAM SARAIWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1503 AMIT KUMAR SARAIWALA 1,544 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171356

017-1111-3185-24 AVI JAIN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1504 AMIT JAIN 1,545 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171708

017-1111-3187-24 VIVAAN KUMAR SAHAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1505 RITESH SAHAL 1,546 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171748

017-1111-3188-24 ADARSH AGARWALA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1506 KRISHNA AGARWAL 1,547 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171794

017-1111-3189-24 YASH AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1507 ASHIS AGARWAL 1,548 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171828

017-1111-3195-24 SAIKAT BANIK CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1508 RATAN BANIK 1,549 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171925

017-1111-3197-24 UMANG AGARWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1509 RUPESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1,550 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172108

017-1111-3199-24 KRISHANU DHAR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1510 SANTANU DHAR 1,551 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172167

017-1111-3200-24 HARSHIT NARNOLI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1511 AJAY NARNOLI 1,552 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172243

017-1111-3201-24 KESHAV KHATOR CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1512 BISHNU KANT KHATOR 1,553 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172297

017-1111-3203-24 RAGHAV KOTHARI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1513 VINOD KOTHARI 1,554 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172403
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017-1111-3206-24 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1514 DIPANKAR SRIVATSAVA 1,555 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172611

017-1111-3209-24 HIMANSHU AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1515 DEEPCHAND AGRAWAL 1,556 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172691

017-1111-3211-24 SWASTIK BANDYOPADHYAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1516 BISWA BIJAY BANDYOPADHYAY 1,557 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172732

017-1111-3213-24 MOHAMMAD AMANULLAH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1517 MOHAMMAD AYUB 1,558 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172845

017-1111-3215-24 DRONA GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1518 RAJESH GUPTA 1,559 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172906

017-1111-3216-24 MAYANK RATHI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1519 GHANSHYAM DAS RATHI 1,560 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172934

017-1111-3217-24 MANAN DHULIA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1520 MANISH DHULIA 1,561 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172937

017-1111-3218-24 DHRUBAJYOTI DASGUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1521 SANTANU DASGUPTA 1,562 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172955

017-1111-3223-24 AYAN ROWEL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1522 RAJIB ROWEL 1,563 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173078

017-1111-3224-24 HIMANSHU DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1523 DILIP KUMAR DAS 1,564 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173079

017-1111-3226-24 DHANRAJ CHOUBEY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1524 SUNIL CHOUBEY 1,565 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173133

017-1111-3227-24 ALHAM SIDDIQUI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1525 MD SHAHEEN 1,566 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173151

017-1111-3231-24 AADARSH BOSE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1526 INDRAJIT BOSE 1,567 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173267

017-1111-3233-24 GANESH SONI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1527 BAL KISHAN SONI 1,568 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173283
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017-1111-3234-24 KESHAV SHARMA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1528 DEEPAK SHARMA 1,569 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173310

017-1111-3235-24 PRIYANSHU KAIRI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1529 MANIK KAIRI 1,570 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173329

017-1111-3236-24 SONU KUMAR RAM CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1530 RAMDEV RAM 1,571 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173383

017-1112-3182-24 RANJIT HAZRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1531 MUKUL HAZRA 1,572 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171361

017-1112-3225-24 SATTWICK DE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1532 SANJAY DE 1,573 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173117

017-1112-3232-24 AMAN SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1533 AMAL KUMAR SAHA 1,574 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173282

017-1111-3255-24 PRIYANSHU SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1534 P K SINGH 1,575 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170728

017-1111-3257-24 ROUNAK JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1535 SURESH JAISWAL 1,576 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170918

017-1111-3258-24 PRANAV VORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1536 HEMAL VORA 1,577 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171514

017-1111-3261-24 AMAN SHAW CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1537 JUGAL SHAW 1,578 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172744

017-1111-3262-24 SHUBHAM ARORA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1538 GAUTAM KUMAR ARORA 1,579 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172813

017-1111-3264-24 NAYAN KHAITAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1539 KISHAN KHAITAN 1,580 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172893

017-1111-3272-24 SOHAN BANERJEE CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1540 SAURAV BANERJEE 1,581 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173146

017-1111-3276-24 JASKARAN SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1541 SUKHWINDER SINGH 1,582 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173332
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017-1111-3278-24 ANURAG SHIL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1542 PRADIP SHIL 1,583 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173382

017-1111-3297-24 SHIVAM CHHABRA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1543 PARAMJEET SINGH CHHABRA 1,584 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172720

017-1111-3299-24 ARGHADEEP GHOSH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1544 KALYANDEEP GHOSH 1,585 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173389

017-2111-3302-24 KRISH KUMAR TULSYAN CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1545 RAJU TULSYAN 1,586 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170539

017-2111-3303-24 JATIN AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1546 SUJIT AGRAWAL 1,587 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170782

017-2111-3304-24 ISHAAN AGRAWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1547 SANDEEP AGRAWAL 1,588 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172463

017-2111-3305-24 DIVYAM BANSAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1548 MAHENDRA BANSAL 1,589 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172517

017-2111-3306-24 AAKASH GUPTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1549 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1,590 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173063

017-2111-3307-24 HARSH RAKHECHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1550 RAJESH RAKHECHA 1,591 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173223

017-2111-3310-24 VEDANT JAJOO CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1551 PAWAN KUMAR JAJOO 1,592 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173364

017-1111-3311-24 NAUMAN AHMED CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1552 KHURSHID AHMED 1,593 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171289

017-1111-3312-24 SHUVOBRATA SAHA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1553 SANJIT SAHA 1,594 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171636

017-1111-3320-24 ASTITVA JAISWAL CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1554 MANISH JAISWAL 1,595 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171837

017-1111-3324-24 MANAN DESAI CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1555 ASHOK KISHANLAL DESAI 1,596 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173008
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017-1111-3327-24 VATSAL RAY CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1556 MANOJ RAY 1,597 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170329

017-1111-3328-24 AANAND KUMAR SINGH CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1557 ARUN KUMAR SINGH 1,598 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173380

017-1111-3330-24 PREM K MEHTA CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1558 KALPESH MEHTA 1,599 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173296

143-1111-0592-23 ANKIT KUMAR DAS CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1559 RAM CHANDRA DAS 1,600 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172981

017-1113-3332-24 JATINDRANATH MURMU CACM

(DSCC-3)

DTCM

(DSCC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-21-1560 JATAN MURMU 1,601 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171897

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-3487-23 TRISHA SAMANTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0016 AJIT SAMANTA 1 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172753

017-1211-3531-23 PALAK SABHARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-12-0023 BIRENDRA SINGH SABHARWAL 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173689

017-1211-2854-24 AAYUSHI AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-12-0001 ANUP AGARWAL 3 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172103

017-1211-2862-24 ISHA JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-12-0002 KRISHNA CHANDRA JAISWAL 4 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172684

017-1211-2864-24 KASHAK JAISWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-12-0003 SHEOBABU JAISWAL 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172752

017-1231-3239-24 SABERA KARIM CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-12-0004 KARIM AHMED 6 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173194

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-3546-23 MD ZULQUARNAIN SHAKIL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0077 NAZMA HASHIM. 1 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173759

017-1112-3492-23 ADITYA DHARA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0078 BAIDYA NATH DHARA 2 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172952

017-1112-3494-23 MANAS KOLEY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0079 GANESH KOLEY 3 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173047

017-1114-3493-23 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0081 UMESH THAKUR 4 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173016

017-1115-3541-23 ROSUL AKRAM CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

231017-22-0084 FAIJUDDIN 5 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173738

017-1111-2836-24 HARSH JAIN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0001 RUPESH JAIN 6 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170138

017-1111-2837-24 ROHAN THACKER CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0002 BHARAT THACKER 7 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170182

017-1111-2838-24 SAJAR HUSSAIN CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0003 AMJAD HUSSAIN 8 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170353

017-1111-2839-24 ANISH SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0004 ATUL KUMAR SINGH 9 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170395

017-1111-2840-24 KESHAV RITOLIA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0005 NAVNEET RITOLIA 10 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0170474

017-1111-2841-24 TANMAY AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0006 KISHORE KUMAR AGARWAL 11 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171241

017-1111-2842-24 TARUN KUMAR BAFNA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0007 PAWAN KUMAR BAFNA 12 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171281

017-1111-2843-24 DHRUV MEGHANI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0008 AMISH KUMAR MEGHANI 13 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171377

017-1111-2844-24 VIKASH MITTAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0009 MANOJ KUMAR MITTAL 14 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171555
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017-1111-2845-24 SOUMYAJIT GHORAI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0010 SANKAR GHORAI 15 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171578

017-1111-2846-24 DHRUBA MONDAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0011 NIRMAL MONDAL 16 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171608

017-1111-2847-24 HIMANGSHU SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0012 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 17 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171614

017-1111-2848-24 ANSHUL CHOUDHARY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0013 VIKRAM CHOUDHARY 18 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171681

017-1111-2849-24 VIVEK KHAKHRA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0014 SHAILESH KHAKHRA 19 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171775

017-1111-2850-24 YUVRAAJ SUGANDH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0015 VICKRAM SUGANDH 20 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171808

017-1111-2851-24 KRISH MALLICK CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0016 SURAJ MALLICK 21 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171820

017-1111-2852-24 PUSHKAR KUMAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0017 ARUN KUMAR 22 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0171968

017-1111-2853-24 UJJWAL SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0018 PUSPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 23 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172081

017-1111-2855-24 VATSAL GOEL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0019 AJAY KUMAR GOEL 24 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172152

017-1111-2856-24 UDIT SARAOGI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0020 PRASANT SARAOGI 25 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172186

017-1111-2857-24 HARSH GOENKA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0021 KAPIN GOENKA 26 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172241

017-1111-2858-24 AKASH KUMAR SHAW CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0022 SHIV KUMAR SHAW 27 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172245

017-1111-2859-24 UJJWAL BAJAJ CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0023 MURARI LAL BAJAJ 28 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172263
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017-1111-2860-24 MD ARIF CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0024 MD KALIMUDDIN 29 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172400

017-1111-2861-24 SAQUIB JAMIL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0025 JAMIL AKHTAR 30 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172563

017-1111-2863-24 PIYUSH GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0026 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 31 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172685

017-1111-2865-24 PRATHAM BEHANI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0027 MUKESH BEHANI 32 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172771

017-1111-2866-24 PARTH POPAT CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0028 MUKESH B POPAT 33 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172808

017-1111-2867-24 PUSKAR SINGHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0029 SANTU SINGHA 34 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172838

017-1111-2868-24 PARMEET SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0030 RAVINDER SINGH 35 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172840

017-1111-2869-24 MAYANK SARAOGI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0031 ASHOK KUMAR SARAOGI 36 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172849

017-1111-2870-24 HARSH SHARMA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0032 PRADIP KR SHARMA 37 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172912

017-1111-2871-24 KEYUR SHETH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0033 DIPEN S SHETH 38 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172921

017-1111-2872-24 YASH GUPTA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0034 RAJESH GUPTA 39 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172926

017-1111-2873-24 ALOK KUMAR SINHA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0035 SARVESH KUMAR SINHA 40 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172936

017-1111-2875-24 SWET UPADHYAY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0036 GUPTESHWAR UPADHYAY 41 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173001

017-1111-2876-24 ADITYA AGARWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0037 RAJESH AGARWAL 42 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173045
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017-1111-2877-24 ROHAN PODDAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0038 RAJEEV KUMAR PODDAR 43 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173085

017-1111-2878-24 ARGHYA JANA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0039 SUBRATA JANA 44 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173086

017-1111-2879-24 RAHUL PODDAR CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0040 LATE RAKESH PODDAR 45 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173094

017-1111-2880-24 HARSHIT KEDIA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0041 VIJAY KUMAR KEDIA 46 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173231

017-1111-2881-24 AMAN KHANDELWAL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0042 MOHIT KHANDELWAL 47 MMKT

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173300

017-1111-2882-24 HARSHAL SINGHANIA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0043 DILIP KUMAR SINGHANIA 48 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173324

017-1111-2883-24 KRISHNA DAMANI CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0044 GIRIRAJ DAMANI 49 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173335

017-1111-2884-24 SHOHOM SIL CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0045 DEBASISH SIL 50 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173340

017-1111-2885-24 SAPTARSHI GON CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0046 ABIR GON 51 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173355

017-1112-2874-24 SOURAV DAS CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0047 UJJAL DAS 52 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172993

017-1111-3237-24 ASHUTOSH SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0048 ABHISHEK SINGH 53 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172452

017-1111-3238-24 SOURNIV BHATTACHARYA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0049 SOURAV BHATTACHARYA 54 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172546

017-1111-3279-24 BIGHNARAJ TRIPATHY CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0050 BALLAVA NARAYAN TRIPATHY 55 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0172773

017-1111-3280-24 AMAN PREET SINGH CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0051 JASBINDAR SINGH 56 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173316
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235-1111-0457-23 SHREYAS SINGHANIA CAGM

(MDC-3)

DTGM

(MDC-4)

CADC

(SEC-3)

241017-22-0052 HEMANT SINGHANIA 57 MEBS

(MN-3)

IEED

(IDC/MDC-3)

ALEN

(AEC-3)

0173118
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